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1     Blake Whalen           M2529        1/184       32:53    4:57     1:04:43
2     Cody Baele             M2529        2/184       32:53    4:58     1:04:58
3     Kevin Colon            M3034        1/160       33:40    5:08     1:07:04
4     Kallin Carolus Khan    M2529        3/184       33:41    5:12     1:08:04
5     Tyler Lance            M2529        4/184       34:58    5:16     1:09:00
6     Jason Thomas           M2529        5/184             1:09:23        5:08
7     Tyson Wieland          M2529        6/184       35:16    5:19     1:09:38
8     Ean Caskey             M4044        1/133       35:24    5:20     1:09:43
9     Dan Greeno             M3034        2/160       35:23    5:21     1:09:54
10    Zachary Katzman        M2024         1/79       36:53    5:34     1:12:47
11    MacCoy Benzen          M2529        7/184       36:53    5:34     1:12:54
12    Emma Huston            F2529        1/216       37:44    5:38     1:13:48
14    Kyle Wagner            M2529        8/184       38:42    5:45     1:15:13
15    Nicholas Tarpey        M2529        9/184       38:42    5:49     1:16:08
16    Scott Cichon           M3539        1/136       39:15    5:51     1:16:36
17    Scott Johnson          M4044        2/133       38:48    5:52     1:16:39
18    Rob Semelroth          M4549        1/105       40:00    5:52     1:16:45
19    Polina Hodnette        F3539        1/229       39:19    5:53     1:16:57
20    Spencer Clark          M2529       10/184       38:51    5:54     1:17:15
21    Justin Heitz           M3034        3/160       38:44    5:55     1:17:19
22    Vic Morales            M4549        2/105       39:15    5:56     1:17:39
24    Kyle Swenson           M2024         2/79       40:01    5:59     1:18:19
25    Samantha Wingert       F3539        2/229       39:35    6:00     1:18:24
26    Andie Shine            F2529        2/216       40:01    6:00     1:18:35
27    Nick Fagan             M3034        4/160       40:11    6:01     1:18:40
28    Christopher Wyburn-Pow M2529       11/184       40:34    6:03     1:19:15
29    Joe Dunham             M4549        3/105       40:44    6:04     1:19:21
30    Austin Lyons           M3539        2/136       40:04    6:04     1:19:28
31    Adam Sievers           M2024         3/79       40:47    6:07     1:20:00
32    Joseph Rogers          M2529       12/184       40:05    6:09     1:20:22
33    Yuri Fedirko           M4549        4/105       40:22    6:09     1:20:27
34    Austin Scharosch       M2529       13/184       40:04    6:09     1:20:34
35    Pasca Myers            F3539        3/229       41:31    6:10     1:20:47
36    Danna Herrick          F3539        4/229       40:07    6:11     1:20:48
37    Sarah Bakula           F3034        1/199       41:32    6:11     1:20:54
38    Alban Crook            M3034        5/160       41:44    6:12     1:21:13
39    Patrick Carruthers-Gre M3539        3/136       39:46    6:13     1:21:16
40    Elaina Biechler        F3539        5/229       41:44    6:13     1:21:23
41    Kasey Reeves           M2529       14/184       41:30    6:15     1:21:41
42    Tyler Gustafson        M3034        6/160       41:10    6:16     1:21:55
43    Kayde Bowers           M2024         4/79       42:08    6:17     1:22:18
44    David Borner           M3539        4/136       41:47    6:18     1:22:24
45    Nikki Borner           F3539        6/229       41:48    6:18     1:22:24
46    Charlie Cowell         M3034        7/160       42:19    6:18     1:22:25
47    Ashlie Greeno          F3034        2/199       41:04    6:19     1:22:38
48    Mario Archila          M1519         1/28       43:06    6:21     1:23:09
49    Hayden Lee             M2024         5/79       42:17    6:21     1:23:12
50    Luke Guthrie           M4044        3/133       42:37    6:22     1:23:23
51    Bree Gaster            F2529        3/216       43:16    6:23     1:23:34
52    Kevin Terhorst         M3034        8/160       43:09    6:23     1:23:37
53    Cooper Brown           M1519         2/28       40:06    6:25     1:23:52
54    Bo Bader               M2529       15/184       41:09    6:25     1:23:53
55    Matt Ponzer            M3539        5/136       43:10    6:25     1:23:59
56    Tucker Creger          M2529       16/184       42:50    6:26     1:24:05
57    Cale Armstrong         M3034        9/160       43:09    6:26     1:24:12
58    Myles Glandorf         M2529       17/184       43:18    6:27     1:24:20
59    Brad Theyerl           M4044        4/133       41:30    6:27     1:24:26
60    Scott Mathes           M3539        6/136       43:03    6:28     1:24:31
61    Will Thompson          M1519         3/28       44:42    6:31     1:25:14
62    Anders Frieberg        M2529       18/184       43:17    6:32     1:25:28
63    Gustavo Ceballos       M3539        7/136       43:10    6:32     1:25:31
64    Benjamin Madigan       M2529       19/184       43:58    6:32     1:25:31
65    Jessica Smith          F4044        1/171       43:08    6:32     1:25:34
66    Shi-Quan Nettingham    M2529       20/184       44:18    6:34     1:26:00
67    Austin Mast            M2529       21/184       42:52    6:34     1:26:00
68    Terry Kruse            M5559         1/66       44:20    6:36     1:26:19
69    Alexander Rohlfs       M2529       22/184       44:39    6:36     1:26:20
70    Laura Thomsen          F2529        4/216       44:02    6:36     1:26:24
71    Graham Johnson         M3034       10/160       44:41    6:36     1:26:26
72    Stephen Mohring        M4044        5/133       44:24    6:36     1:26:28
73    Casey McDermott        F3034        3/199       44:01    6:38     1:26:47
74    Frank McEvoy           M1519         4/28       44:42    6:38     1:26:47
75    Colton Dorpinghaus     M2529       23/184       44:47    6:39     1:27:06
76    Kristine Dubois        F3034        4/199       44:21    6:39     1:27:07
77    Nate Boulton           M4044        6/133       44:44    6:40     1:27:09
78    Jesse Bell             M3539        8/136       44:50    6:40     1:27:16
79    Travis Graff           M2529       24/184       44:54    6:40     1:27:18
80    Jason Vennard          M5054        1/107       44:07    6:41     1:27:21
81    Ian McKenzie           M2529       25/184       44:15    6:41     1:27:26
82    Darin Schuknecht       M4044        7/133       43:09    6:41     1:27:26
83    Matt Sima              M3034       11/160       44:06    6:42     1:27:35
84    James Brook            M4044        8/133       45:59    6:43     1:27:55
85    Nils A Johnson         M2529       26/184       45:51    6:43     1:27:57
86    Jenny Schulze          F5054        1/120       44:07    6:43     1:27:58
87    Andrew Mitchell        M2529       27/184       44:00    6:44     1:28:13
88    Anthony Meyer          M2529       28/184       44:55    6:45     1:28:18
89    Kory Ford              M2529       29/184       45:59    6:46     1:28:39
90    Colin Piscitello       M2529       30/184       45:07    6:47     1:28:50
91    Kassia Ulffers         F3539        7/229       45:13    6:48     1:28:54
92    Esaias Backlund        M2024         6/79       47:17    6:48     1:28:55
93    Dain Tack              M2024         7/79       47:06    6:49     1:29:06
94    Shannon Mauser-Suing   F4044        2/171       44:28    6:49     1:29:07
95    Andy Tibbs             M4549        5/105       45:26    6:50     1:29:21
96    Tatum Lynch            F1519         1/29       45:59    6:50     1:29:23
97    Jeff Moeur             M4044        9/133       46:51    6:51     1:29:35
98    Bryan Loya             M3034       12/160       46:00    6:51     1:29:36
99    Kellen Yeager          M3539        9/136       46:00    6:51     1:29:37
100   Kevin Brown            M3539       10/136       46:03    6:51     1:29:42
101   Lucas Neitzel          M3539       11/136       45:14    6:52     1:29:49
102   Jessie Clark           F3034        5/199       46:01    6:52     1:29:54
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103   Melanie Hamilt         F2529        5/216       45:57    6:52     1:29:56
104   Scott Reuterfeldt      M5054        2/107       46:05    6:52     1:29:56
105   Ryley Sandberg         M2529       31/184       45:55    6:53     1:30:08
106   Briana Berryhill       F4044        3/171       46:02    6:55     1:30:34
107   Emmanuel Todorov       M5054        3/107       46:52    6:57     1:30:58
108   Jamie Brown            M6064         1/60       46:07    6:57     1:31:01
109   Aaron Van Maanen       M2529       32/184       47:04    6:58     1:31:10
110   Colton Schnetzer       M2529       33/184       47:05    6:59     1:31:21
111   Daniel Taylor          M3034       13/160       46:57    6:59     1:31:24
112   David Nischwitz        M4044       10/133       46:23    7:01     1:31:48
113   Jeff Letizia           M3034       14/160       48:03    7:02     1:32:00
114   Colleen Webb           F4549        1/135       46:33    7:02     1:32:00
115   Ben Currie             M3034       15/160       45:59    7:02     1:32:05
116   Courtney McKenzie      F2529        6/216       48:06    7:04     1:32:27
117   Benjamin Welte         M2024         8/79       45:48    7:04     1:32:32
118   Tyler Gibson           M4044       11/133       48:11    7:05     1:32:37
119   Daniel Bergman         M6064         2/60       46:51    7:06     1:32:58
120   Brandon Stumbo         M3539       12/136       46:22    7:07     1:33:09
121   Adam McDermott         M4044       12/133       47:45    7:07     1:33:13
122   Ethan Brouwer          M2024         9/79       49:24    7:08     1:33:26
123   Kyle Hoffman           M4044       13/133       47:47    7:09     1:33:28
124   Shelley Lippold        F3539        8/229       48:04    7:10     1:33:41
125   Rick Colton            M6064         3/60       47:35    7:10     1:33:43
126   Craig Welter           M2529       34/184       48:14    7:10     1:33:49
127   John Jordan Campfield  M3539       13/136       46:51    7:10     1:33:50
128   Alan Driggs            M3034       16/160       51:22    7:11     1:33:57
129   Izaak Dixon            M2024        10/79       49:56    7:11     1:34:02
130   Thomas Wischnack       M4549        6/105       48:13    7:12     1:34:10
131   Luke Ryon              M1519         5/28       48:34    7:12     1:34:15
132   Jason Hahn             M5054        4/107       48:24    7:13     1:34:21
133   Jared Heitz            M2529       35/184       47:02    7:14     1:34:34
134   Andrew Van Leeuwen     M3539       14/136       49:06    7:14     1:34:38
135   Nick Stimson           M2529       36/184       47:26    7:14     1:34:41
136   Issac Schlenger        M4044       14/133       45:58    7:14     1:34:44
137   Matt Anderson          M5054        5/107       48:36    7:14     1:34:46
138   Aliz Barrera           F3539        9/229       47:37    7:15     1:34:55
139   John Feldmann          M2024        11/79       49:06    7:15     1:34:56
140   Steve Van Brocklin     M5559         2/66       47:33    7:16     1:34:59
141   Alex Groff             F2024        1/139       50:56    7:16     1:35:01
142   Bryce Lobdell          M3034       17/160       49:12    7:16     1:35:05
143   Craig Finnerty         M3034       18/160       49:48    7:16     1:35:09
144   Shaylyn Deyoung        F4044        4/171       48:37    7:17     1:35:15
145   Michael McMahon        M3034       19/160       46:43    7:17     1:35:21
146   Fernando Miguez        M4549        7/105       48:43    7:17     1:35:23
147   Trevor Arunsiripate    M2529       37/184       45:49    7:18     1:35:32
148   Cody Ryan              M4044       15/133       47:13    7:18     1:35:32
149   Ryan Lodico            M2024        12/79       52:04    7:18     1:35:36
150   Walker Coldren         M2024        13/79       49:36    7:18     1:35:38
151   Anna Kulish            F2529        7/216       49:28    7:19     1:35:42
152   Barry Francois         M3539       15/136       47:19    7:19     1:35:43
153   Joel Ryon              M4549        8/105       48:34    7:19     1:35:51
154   Colby Wagner           M2529       38/184       49:37    7:20     1:35:52
155   Dustin Kutz            M2024        14/79       51:05    7:20     1:35:59
156   Teri Markley           F4044        5/171       50:00    7:20     1:35:59
157   Brian Pattinson        M5054        6/107       49:09    7:20     1:36:00
158   Rich Rettinghaus       M4044       16/133       48:20    7:20     1:36:03
159   Amanda Johnson         F3539       10/229       49:17    7:21     1:36:10
160   Elise Emmick           F2024        2/139       47:09    7:21     1:36:13
161   Jeff Koll              M5054        7/107       48:40    7:21     1:36:14
162   Patrick Dominy         M5054        8/107       50:07    7:22     1:36:22
163   Brett Henderson        M2529       39/184       50:16    7:22     1:36:25
164   Jennifer Peters        F3539       11/229       49:18    7:22     1:36:27
165   Dan Henderson          M5054        9/107       50:15    7:23     1:36:36
166   Doug Grunst            M4549        9/105       49:48    7:23     1:36:37
167   Clancy Lane            F3034        6/199       49:21    7:23     1:36:38
168   Grant Jacobson         M3034       20/160       47:57    7:24     1:36:44
169   Ashley Ackerson        F3034        7/199       50:15    7:24     1:36:47
170   Nathan Schulte         M2529       40/184       50:33    7:24     1:36:53
171   Megan Burt             F3034        8/199       48:43    7:24     1:36:54
172   Haley Fye              F2529        8/216       50:29    7:24     1:36:54
173   Avery Voehl            F2024        3/139       49:52    7:24     1:36:54
174   Jennifer Houselog      F3539       12/229       49:09    7:24     1:36:55
175   Anand Balasubramanian  M4044       17/133       47:59    7:25     1:36:59
176   Karen Brophy           F3539       13/229       49:04    7:25     1:36:59
177   Trevor Kauk            M2529       41/184       50:01    7:25     1:37:01
178   Mark Schulz            M2529       42/184       49:10    7:25     1:37:03
179   Jacobus Van Dalen      M1519         6/28       50:11    7:25     1:37:04
180   Kerry Gehrls           F3539       14/229       50:16    7:26     1:37:11
181   Ben Hoffman            M3034       21/160       48:34    7:26     1:37:19
182   Paige Bruns            F2529        9/216       51:11    7:26     1:37:21
183   Timothy Weber          M2024        15/79       50:57    7:27     1:37:24
184   Ryan Polak             M3539       16/136       49:27    7:27     1:37:26
185   Jonathan Grote         M3539       17/136       48:35    7:27     1:37:30
186   Olivia Rosenow         F2529       10/216       49:56    7:27     1:37:36
187   Rich Barrett           M5054       10/107       49:07    7:28     1:37:40
188   Rick Scharff           M6064         4/60       49:06    7:28     1:37:41
189   Andrew Owens           M2024        16/79       50:29    7:28     1:37:44
190   Carson Menke           M1519         7/28       50:13    7:28     1:37:48
191   Lily Anderson          F2529       11/216       49:56    7:28     1:37:49
192   Garrett Drake          M3539       18/136       50:23    7:29     1:37:50
193   Karthick Prakash       M2529       43/184       50:10    7:29     1:37:58
194   Brandon Haines         M4044       18/133       50:54    7:29     1:38:01
195   Katie Bauder           F3539       15/229       50:44    7:30     1:38:08
196   Katey Fadler           F3539       16/229       50:11    7:30     1:38:12
197   Cael Leighton          M1519         8/28       50:33    7:31     1:38:17
198   Alex Niemann           M1519         9/28       50:18    7:32     1:38:30
199   Sam McMichael          M2529       44/184       50:33    7:32     1:38:31
200   Joseph Duehr           M2024        17/79       50:39    7:32     1:38:31
201   Chris Murdock          M3034       22/160       51:49    7:32     1:38:32
202   Christopher Miller     M4549       10/105       50:26    7:32     1:38:39
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203   Lauren Vanee           F2024        4/139       50:26    7:32     1:38:41
204   Isaac Biehl            M2529       45/184       49:26    7:33     1:38:44
205   Brian Wynia            M3034       23/160       47:21    7:33     1:38:52
206   Daniela Williams       F4549        2/135       51:02    7:34     1:38:58
207   Jaye Nauman            M3034       24/160       50:32    7:34     1:39:00
208   Katherine Flickinger   F3539       17/229       49:56    7:34     1:39:03
209   Rachel Morgan          F4549        3/135       50:34    7:34     1:39:03
210   Nicholas Bravo         M1519        10/28       49:58    7:34     1:39:05
211   Sergio Bravo           M4549       11/105       49:58    7:35     1:39:08
212   Benjamin McKenna       M4044       19/133       50:01    7:35     1:39:09
213   Eric Burton            M4549       12/105       50:09    7:35     1:39:10
214   Kami McCready          F3539       18/229       51:09    7:35     1:39:10
215   Amanda Wisell          F3034        9/199       50:19    7:35     1:39:10
216   Brent Behrens          M3539       19/136       49:23    7:35     1:39:11
217   Kory Fellom            M2529       46/184       52:08    7:35     1:39:12
218   Grace Stewart          F2024        5/139       52:09    7:35     1:39:12
219   Daniel Mosias          M3034       25/160       51:03    7:35     1:39:13
220   Jose Carballo          M5054       11/107       50:22    7:35     1:39:16
221   Jamie Lund             M4549       13/105       49:55    7:35     1:39:20
222   Allyson Aden           F3034       10/199       51:06    7:36     1:39:22
223   Andrew Johnson         M3034       26/160       50:49    7:36     1:39:23
224   Mary Wood              F2529       12/216       50:33    7:36     1:39:27
225   Tim Mills              M5054       12/107       51:55    7:36     1:39:28
226   Zach Ross              M1519        11/28       53:13    7:36     1:39:32
227   Paxton Bennett         M4549       14/105       50:34    7:36     1:39:33
228   Blake Scott            M3539       20/136       50:46    7:37     1:39:36
229   Nick Webb              M3539       21/136                  23       51:04
230   Jackson Kilburg        M1519        12/28       50:11    7:38     1:39:52
231   Kelly Brown            F4044        6/171       50:21    7:38     1:39:53
232   Derek Smith            M3539       22/136       48:32    7:38     1:39:56
233   Heather Scott          F3539       19/229       49:31    7:39     1:40:02
234   Logan Queck            M3539       23/136       51:58    7:39     1:40:02
235   Kelli Nixon            F4044        7/171       50:57    7:39     1:40:03
236   Katie Gaffney          F3539       20/229       51:23    7:39     1:40:11
237   Whitney Carlson        F2529       13/216       50:48    7:39     1:40:12
238   Tim Mangan             M4044       20/133       50:54    7:39     1:40:13
239   Janae Brown            F4044        8/171       50:13    7:40     1:40:20
240   Bryan McQuide          M5054       13/107       52:04    7:41     1:40:27
241   Rik Zortman            M4549       15/105       50:37    7:41     1:40:30
242   Steve Johnson          M5559         3/66       51:03    7:41     1:40:31
243   Jamie Reimer           F4044        9/171       51:23    7:41     1:40:31
244   Brian Moline           M4549       16/105       53:00    7:41     1:40:31
245   Pat Horst              M3034       27/160       50:27    7:41     1:40:33
246   Sean Lair              M4044       21/133       52:45    7:42     1:40:44
247   Gabriel Hibben         M3539       24/136       51:16    7:42     1:40:44
248   Coy Schwieder          M2024        18/79       52:25    7:42     1:40:46
249   Andrew Lyons           M3034       28/160       52:24    7:43     1:40:56
250   Dana Vogel             F2529       14/216       49:29    7:43     1:41:02
251   Hashim Abdinasir       M4044       22/133       52:35    7:44     1:41:08
252   Sandi Salkic           M3034       29/160       53:23    7:44     1:41:12
253   Lenny Chartier         M5054       14/107       50:56    7:44     1:41:13
254   Brad Dains             M4044       23/133       50:52    7:44     1:41:15
255   Hannah Sheridan        F3034       11/199       51:52    7:44     1:41:18
256   Abigail Blint          F1519         2/29       52:43    7:44     1:41:18
257   Josh Hansen            M2024        19/79       51:48    7:44     1:41:19
258   Sabrina Zenor          F3034       12/199       51:06    7:45     1:41:26
259   Alex Buob              M4044       24/133       52:39    7:45     1:41:26
260   Scott Greenwood        M5559         4/66       51:25    7:45     1:41:30
261   Daniel King            M3034       30/160       52:59    7:46     1:41:33
262   Cory Lien              M2529       47/184       53:04    7:46     1:41:36
263   Tyson Hathaway         M1519        13/28       51:45    7:46     1:41:40
264   Karl Niggemeyer        M4044       25/133       51:52    7:46     1:41:42
265   Kao Chong              M5054       15/107       52:40    7:47     1:41:47
266   Carrie Hines           F4044       10/171       51:45    7:47     1:41:48
267   Bradley Dunlay         M3034       31/160       51:11    7:47     1:41:48
268   Joe Olson              M3539       25/136       53:04    7:47     1:41:52
269   Lauren Hartwig         F3539       21/229       50:56    7:47     1:41:54
270   Michael Tiedens        M4549       17/105       51:54    7:47     1:41:56
271   Katlyn Scharper        F2529       15/216       51:13    7:47     1:41:58
272   Nicole Martindale      F2024        6/139       50:32    7:48     1:41:59
273   Wesley Lammey          M3539       26/136       51:44    7:48     1:41:59
274   Emily Kleiss           F3539       22/229       51:31    7:48     1:42:04
275   Dylan Petermeier       M2529       48/184       53:15    7:48     1:42:09
276   Thong Sisamouth        M5054       16/107       52:09    7:49     1:42:13
277   Zachary Bishop         M3034       32/160       52:27    7:49     1:42:13
278   William Payeur         M4044       26/133       52:49    7:49     1:42:17
279   Dayton Hall            M2529       49/184       51:53    7:49     1:42:18
280   Joe Copley             M3034       33/160       53:26    7:49     1:42:21
281   Dyllan Frahm           M3034       34/160       52:03    7:50     1:42:25
282   Laura Stopak           F3034       13/199       52:12    7:50     1:42:26
283   Abe De Jong            M2024        20/79       51:19    7:50     1:42:27
284   Renata McKenna         F3034       14/199       53:03    7:50     1:42:28
285   Heidi Bridgewater      F2529       16/216       49:31    7:50     1:42:29
286   Sydney Rand            F2024        7/139       52:45    7:50     1:42:32
287   Meredith Rand          F2529       17/216       52:45    7:50     1:42:35
288   Joan Krull             F5054        2/120       51:48    7:50     1:42:36
289   Paul Zantua            M3034       35/160       50:44    7:50     1:42:38
290   Corinne Mattson        F4549        4/135       52:56    7:51     1:42:44
291   Alan Mulindwa          M4549       18/105       53:04    7:51     1:42:47
292   Sabrina Peter          F3539       23/229       51:32    7:51     1:42:48
293   Andrew Kachel          M3539       27/136       51:56    7:52     1:42:55
294   Randall Meyer          M3539       28/136       50:43    7:52     1:42:55
295   Daniel Kottenstette    M2529       50/184       54:01    7:52     1:42:57
296   Jacobs Mark            M2529       51/184       52:45    7:52     1:43:01
297   Paul Gallagher         M5559         5/66       53:21    7:53     1:43:05
298   John Delaney           M2024        21/79       53:24    7:53     1:43:06
299   Eva Hoch               F1519         3/29       54:11    7:53     1:43:06
300   Isaac Logeman          M2024        22/79       50:07    7:53     1:43:07
301   Brad Lane              M5054       17/107       53:28    7:53     1:43:11
302   Robin Hammann          F4549        5/135       52:38    7:54     1:43:21
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303   Craig Mickley          M4044       27/133       51:24    7:54     1:43:23
304   Jason McLenaghan       M4549       19/105       53:03    7:54     1:43:28
305   Garret Jansen          M2529       52/184       54:31    7:55     1:43:33
306   Kasi Hatfield          F3539       24/229       52:59    7:55     1:43:37
307   Nate Graham            M3034       36/160       53:20    7:55     1:43:41
308   Evan Abbey             M4549       20/105       53:17    7:55     1:43:42
309   Colton Cason           M3034       37/160       54:29    7:56     1:43:43
310   Matt Giltner           M4044       28/133       52:33    7:56     1:43:45
311   Josh Quinn             M3539       29/136       53:10    7:56     1:43:47
312   Amber Holt             F2529       18/216       51:32    7:56     1:43:49
313   Alex Younts            M14UN         1/11       51:38    7:56     1:43:51
314   Craig Wittenberg       M5559         6/66       53:02    7:56     1:43:52
315   Catherine Korrect      F4044       11/171       52:59    7:56     1:43:52
316   Bart Caldwell          M5054       18/107       54:21    7:56     1:43:53
317   Matthew Gardner        M5054       19/107       54:53    7:56     1:43:55
318   Aaron Uhl              M4044       29/133       54:24    7:57     1:43:58
319   Bo Woolman             M3034       38/160       53:16    7:57     1:43:58
320   Angel Williams         F4549        6/135       52:49    7:57     1:43:58
321   Austin Gehm            M3034       39/160       54:20    7:57     1:44:03
322   Tara Notz              F4044       12/171       54:20    7:57     1:44:04
323   Kelly Ruegnitz         F4044       13/171       51:36    7:57     1:44:04
324   Tom Green              M6064         5/60       54:19    7:57     1:44:05
325   Jared Seliger          M4044       30/133       53:20    7:57     1:44:09
326   Aleksandria Aljets     F1519         4/29       54:53    7:58     1:44:15
327   Lauren Klosterboer     F3539       25/229       53:05    7:58     1:44:15
328   Cody Doughan           M3034       40/160       54:15    7:58     1:44:17
329   Gabi Doughan           F2529       19/216       54:15    7:58     1:44:17
330   Christopher Schulz     M4549       21/105       50:31    7:58     1:44:18
331   Kari Cooling           F4044       14/171       52:28    7:58     1:44:19
332   Shane Fantz            M4044       31/133       53:04    7:58     1:44:20
333   Alejandro Rodriguez    M2529       53/184       51:47    7:58     1:44:22
334   Lauren Reishus         F2024        8/139       53:15    7:59     1:44:23
335   Collin Chesnut         M2529       54/184       54:05    7:59     1:44:28
336   Tony Guerra            M5054       20/107       52:56    7:59     1:44:30
337   Unknown Runner         M             1/14       50:55    7:59     1:44:34
338   Unknown Runner         M             2/14       50:54    7:59     1:44:34
339   Unknown Runner         M             3/14       50:54    7:59     1:44:34
340   Sam Bricker            M3034       41/160       53:16    8:00     1:44:38
341   Makenzie Driscoll      F2529       20/216       54:08    8:00     1:44:38
342   Seth Smith             M3034       42/160       54:36    8:00     1:44:40
343   Tony Miller            M6064         6/60       54:21    8:00     1:44:42
344   Lela Lemke             F2024        9/139       54:38    8:00     1:44:42
345   Tom Trygstad           M5054       21/107       53:03    8:00     1:44:44
346   Anna Braun             F2024       10/139       53:07    8:00     1:44:46
347   Jason Dreckman         M4044       32/133       55:03    8:00     1:44:47
348   Melinda Graham-Hinners F4044       15/171       53:02    8:00     1:44:48
349   Andrew Bennett         M3034       43/160       53:34    8:01     1:44:56
350   Brian Murman           M2529       55/184       52:55    8:01     1:44:58
351   Gregg Tuyls            M4044       33/133       54:02    8:01     1:45:00
352   Josh Counselman        M3034       44/160       54:36    8:02     1:45:02
353   Libby Ream             F4044       16/171       53:02    8:02     1:45:06
354   Caleb Hegna            M4549       22/105       53:02    8:02     1:45:06
355   Benjamin Taylor        M3539       30/136       54:02    8:02     1:45:09
356   Bethany Tapp           F2529       21/216       52:45    8:03     1:45:16
357   Adam Kiel              M4044       34/133       54:03    8:03     1:45:17
358   Mike Trautmann         M5559         7/66       55:05    8:03     1:45:20
359   Steve Quinn            M6064         7/60       53:36    8:03     1:45:23
360   Miranda Boyd           F3539       26/229       55:47    8:04     1:45:31
361   Cindy Bordenaro        F5559         1/75       52:58    8:04     1:45:31
362   Bridget Martin         F3539       27/229       54:12    8:04     1:45:33
363   Garrett Crall          M3034       45/160       53:34    8:04     1:45:34
364   Lynzey Shrum           F3539       28/229       53:12    8:04     1:45:40
365   Jillian Williams       F3034       15/199       53:02    8:04     1:45:40
366   Luke Twedt             M4044       35/133       54:53    8:05     1:45:41
367   Philip Swanson         M2529       56/184       54:58    8:05     1:45:43
368   Matt McMahon           M4549       23/105       50:51    8:05     1:45:48
369   Kelsie Van Beek        F3539       29/229       53:09    8:05     1:45:48
370   Jake Nyman             M3539       31/136       53:05    8:05     1:45:50
371   Andrew Bishop          M3034       46/160       53:13    8:05     1:45:52
372   Adam Ludwig            M3539       32/136       55:53    8:05     1:45:53
373   Adam McMurray          M2529       57/184       54:09    8:05     1:45:53
374   Brad Wilkening         M5054       22/107       51:53    8:05     1:45:54
375   Mandi Welter           F2529       22/216       54:45    8:06     1:45:56
376   Andrew Walker          M2529       58/184       55:04    8:06     1:46:04
377   Jb Pletcher            M5054       23/107       53:02    8:06     1:46:06
378   Matt Lorenz            M3539       33/136       53:44    8:07     1:46:07
379   Ote Albrecht           M2024        23/79       53:51    8:07     1:46:12
380   Shane McMahon          M5559         8/66       55:21    8:07     1:46:12
381   Lander Geadelmann      M2529       59/184       55:29    8:07     1:46:13
382   Michael Tarin          M3034       47/160       54:25    8:07     1:46:19
383   John Stehouwer         M2024        24/79       53:45    8:08     1:46:22
384   Erica Halstead         F2024       11/139       53:46    8:08     1:46:22
385   Ryan Zieman            M3539       34/136       54:57    8:08     1:46:25
386   Jamison Schuh          M2529       60/184       56:11    8:08     1:46:26
387   Ann Holmes             F2024       12/139       56:11    8:08     1:46:26
388   Chris Bruns            M4549       24/105       55:00    8:08     1:46:31
389   Kelly Giltner          F4044       17/171       53:45    8:09     1:46:40
390   Jacob Frederick        M3034       48/160       54:41    8:09     1:46:42
391   Bryce Sampson          M3034       49/160       54:42    8:09     1:46:42
392   Michael Ploeger        M3034       50/160       54:24    8:09     1:46:42
393   Jason Hermann          M2529       61/184       54:58    8:09     1:46:44
394   Martin Lucas           M3539       35/136       54:43    8:09     1:46:45
395   Logan Olson            M3034       51/160       52:51    8:09     1:46:45
396   Ryne Oller             M3034       52/160       55:03    8:09     1:46:46
397   Meagen Lloyd           F3034       16/199       55:02    8:10     1:46:50
398   Greg Wimmer            M3539       36/136       54:53    8:10     1:46:50
399   Danielle Weems         F5054        3/120       53:15    8:10     1:46:54
400   Joel Gil Rodriguez     M5054       24/107       54:46    8:10     1:46:55
401   Taylor Renze           F2024       13/139       52:46    8:10     1:46:55
402   Nick Juffer            M2529       62/184       55:32    8:11     1:47:00
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403   Jacob McEvoy           M2529       63/184       54:51    8:11     1:47:02
404   Raegan Behrens         F1519         5/29       55:08    8:11     1:47:07
405   Chad Schroder          M3539       37/136       55:06    8:11     1:47:07
406   Ravikumar Tikka        M4044       36/133       54:24    8:11     1:47:09
407   Ciara Buchheit         F2024       14/139       54:58    8:11     1:47:09
408   Chad Hamilton          M4044       37/133       55:32    8:11     1:47:10
409   Matthew Loney          M3034       53/160       54:50    8:11     1:47:11
410   Blake Grask            M1519        14/28       53:02    8:11     1:47:12
411   Andy Hanna             M3034       54/160       54:39    8:11     1:47:13
412   Allison Grant          F2529       23/216       54:49    8:12     1:47:14
413   David Daniels          M5054       25/107       53:55    8:12     1:47:15
414   Emily Neff             F4044       18/171       54:40    8:12     1:47:16
415   John Deangelis         M5559         9/66       54:53    8:12     1:47:22
416   Bob Grote              M6569         1/31       52:56    8:12     1:47:24
417   Franklin Otool         M3034       55/160       50:25    8:12     1:47:25
418   Clayton Daggett        M3034       56/160       54:28    8:12     1:47:25
419   Sandra Kromminga       F2529       24/216       54:20    8:13     1:47:27
420   Mark Hargrove          M5054       26/107       56:35    8:13     1:47:29
421   Conner Williams        M1519        15/28       58:33    8:13     1:47:32
422   Brett Freml            M3034       57/160       53:11    8:13     1:47:32
423   Alyssa Gorkow          F2529       25/216       55:58    8:13     1:47:32
424   Ismet Mameledzija      M3539       38/136       55:42    8:13     1:47:36
425   Jon Stover             M3034       58/160       57:09    8:14     1:47:44
426   Caleb Powell           M2024        25/79       54:53    8:14     1:47:46
427   Aaron Gillette         M4549       25/105             1:47:51        8:05
428   Bill Owens             M6064         8/60       56:18    8:15     1:47:55
429   Marko Dostanic         M3034       59/160       54:58    8:15     1:47:56
430   Jay Nevins             M6064         9/60       54:59    8:15     1:48:03
431   Kacie Lewis            F3539       30/229       55:42    8:15     1:48:04
432   Josiah Sweers          M3034       60/160       55:30    8:16     1:48:06
433   Alex Bachinskas        M2529       64/184       53:06    8:16     1:48:07
434   Lyle Erickson          M4549       26/105       53:21    8:16     1:48:08
435   Gerrit Hansen          M3034       61/160       56:51    8:16     1:48:10
436   Mark Mills             M5054       27/107       53:06    8:16     1:48:10
437   Greg Herrold           M4044       38/133       56:51    8:16     1:48:11
438   Nate Halverson         M3034       62/160       55:52    8:16     1:48:13
439   Ross Haeberle          M3539       39/136       56:00    8:16     1:48:14
440   Joshua Zuzek           M3034       63/160       56:39    8:16     1:48:18
441   Josh Willerth          M3034       64/160       53:53    8:17     1:48:19
442   Donald Harman          M5559        10/66       54:02    8:17     1:48:19
443   Marc Brown             M4044       39/133       56:03    8:17     1:48:21
444   Ej Bender              M5559        11/66       54:16    8:17     1:48:24
445   Quentin Behle          M2024        26/79       56:29    8:17     1:48:26
446   Jason Reiseck          M4549       27/105       54:43    8:17     1:48:26
447   Amanda Coker           F4044       19/171       53:54    8:17     1:48:30
448   Ehren Feuerbach        M3539       40/136       55:11    8:18     1:48:32
449   Erik Feuerbach         M3539       41/136       55:11    8:18     1:48:33
450   Chase Murray           M2529       65/184       54:22    8:18     1:48:34
451   Allison Hilleman       F2024       15/139       56:30    8:18     1:48:38
452   Jeff Strickler         M4044       40/133       54:05    8:18     1:48:43
453   Tyler Beary            M2529       66/184       57:33    8:19     1:48:45
454   Josh Ostrem            M3034       65/160       52:26    8:19     1:48:49
455   Kennedy Folkedahl      M2529       67/184       53:03    8:19     1:48:50
456   Alexander Dayton       M3034       66/160       55:05    8:19     1:48:53
457   Joanna Lochner         F4549        7/135       56:27    8:19     1:48:53
458   Isaac Olsen            M4044       41/133       56:20    8:19     1:48:54
459   Jeffrey Peterson       M6064        10/60       52:54    8:19     1:48:56
460   Emily Wegner           F4549        8/135       54:56    8:20     1:49:01
461   Dana Schmitt           F5054        4/120       54:56    8:20     1:49:02
462   Eli Drewry             M1519        16/28       55:44    8:20     1:49:02
463   Jack Gepson            M2024        27/79       53:04    8:20     1:49:03
464   Jon Determan           M5054       28/107       55:46    8:20     1:49:05
465   Brittany Harden        F3539       31/229       53:36    8:20     1:49:09
466   Justin Ades            M4044       42/133       57:00    8:20     1:49:09
467   Taylor Handsaker       F3034       17/199       52:30    8:21     1:49:14
468   Chad Rinehart          M3539       42/136       54:50    8:21     1:49:15
469   Adam Barber            M4044       43/133       54:50    8:21     1:49:15
470   Logan Driscoll         M2529       68/184       56:59    8:21     1:49:16
471   Mitchell Vipond        M2529       69/184       59:29    8:21     1:49:18
472   Connor Gronski         M2529       70/184       53:35    8:21     1:49:20
473   Mackenzie Cassas       F2024       16/139       54:40    8:21     1:49:22
474   Tyler Honcik           M3539       43/136       53:34    8:21     1:49:23
475   Tracy Paulsen          F4044       20/171             1:49:24        8:14
476   Adam Halter            M5054       29/107       56:38    8:22     1:49:34
477   Ibrahim Cejvanovic     M3034       67/160       54:56    8:22     1:49:34
478   Zachary Martin         M3539       44/136       56:29    8:22     1:49:35
479   Paul Kolsrud           M4044       44/133       55:48    8:22     1:49:36
480   Max Kolsrud            M14UN         2/11       55:49    8:22     1:49:36
481   Jack Norgaard          M2529       71/184       55:02    8:23     1:49:39
482   Phil Parker            M4044       45/133       56:25    8:23     1:49:43
483   Bikal Adhikari         M4549       28/105       54:58    8:23     1:49:44
484   Nick Melott            M2529       72/184       56:40    8:23     1:49:48
485   Brooke Melott          F2529       26/216       56:40    8:23     1:49:48
486   Jia Lu                 M5559        12/66       57:09    8:24     1:49:51
487   Justin Green           M2529       73/184       55:38    8:24     1:49:55
488   Becca Bolton           F3034       18/199       54:37    8:25     1:50:03
489   Maria Waterman         F6064         1/54       57:26    8:25     1:50:05
490   Matthew Behnke         M2024        28/79       54:47    8:25     1:50:08
491   Heather Groh           F3539       32/229       55:10    8:25     1:50:08
492   Randy Aburto           M3034       68/160       55:12    8:25     1:50:08
493   Tyrnan Lara            M2024        29/79       54:40    8:25     1:50:10
494   Nicole Olson           F3539       33/229       55:21    8:25     1:50:12
495   Dalton Vis             M2024        30/79       53:26    8:26     1:50:19
496   Jason Rasmussen        M4044       46/133       56:49    8:26     1:50:20
497   Amy Lindgren           F5054        5/120       55:28    8:26     1:50:21
498   Jason Harvey           M3034       69/160       55:45    8:26     1:50:21
499   Rebecca Kehm           F3539       34/229       58:32    8:26     1:50:22
500   Nicholas Brady         M3539       45/136       58:33    8:26     1:50:23
501   Blake Moen             M2529       74/184       56:09    8:26     1:50:24
502   Amy Williams           F4549        9/135       54:30    8:26     1:50:25
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503   Jeff Burtnett          M2529       75/184       54:27    8:26     1:50:26
504   David Desing           M5559        13/66       55:57    8:26     1:50:27
505   Unknown Runner         M             4/14       53:38    8:26     1:50:28
506   Unknown Runner         M             5/14       53:38    8:26     1:50:28
507   Unknown Runner         M             6/14       53:38    8:26     1:50:29
508   Tim Crouch             M5559        14/66       56:13    8:27     1:50:30
509   Nichole Huisman        F3034       19/199       56:31    8:27     1:50:32
510   Emma Shepard           F2024       17/139       58:31    8:27     1:50:34
511   Mark Stewart           M3539       46/136       55:31    8:27     1:50:35
512   Clay Hugen             M2529       76/184       54:43    8:27     1:50:37
513   David Griffin          M3034       70/160       56:45    8:27     1:50:38
514   Abby Greenlee          F3034       20/199       55:51    8:27     1:50:38
515   Arshin Sheybani        F3539       35/229       55:23    8:28     1:50:43
516   Steve Rumelhart        M6064        11/60       56:34    8:28     1:50:44
517   Lou Keitel             M2529       77/184       56:23    8:28     1:50:45
518   Kate Ricard            F2529       27/216       58:05    8:28     1:50:51
519   Nathan Risius          M3034       71/160       56:59    8:28     1:50:51
520   Barry Plassman         M5054       30/107       57:14    8:28     1:50:53
521   Brent Kinsey           M5559        15/66       56:55    8:28     1:50:53
522   Kyle Wagner            M3539       47/136       58:36    8:28     1:50:54
523   Travis Berger          M4549       29/105       56:38    8:28     1:50:55
524   Jacob Bradley          M2529       78/184       55:43    8:29     1:50:58
525   Joshua Burbidge        M2024        31/79     1:00:59    8:29     1:50:59
526   Brian Feist            M4044       47/133       57:31    8:29     1:51:00
527   Marty Wolske           M5054       31/107       57:01    8:29     1:51:01
528   Kraig Daugherty        M5054       32/107       58:19    8:30     1:51:12
529   Annemarie McCoy        F2529       28/216       55:48    8:30     1:51:15
530   Timothy Gootee         M5054       33/107       57:11    8:30     1:51:19
531   Chad Kruse             M4044       48/133       58:16    8:31     1:51:23
532   Yvonne Garcia          F4549       10/135       56:26    8:31     1:51:25
533   Caleb Schreiber        M2024        32/79       58:05    8:31     1:51:28
534   Lance Routson          M4044       49/133       55:01    8:31     1:51:29
535   Sarah Ridlen           F3539       36/229       56:33    8:31     1:51:30
536   Jenna Powers           F4044       21/171       57:03    8:31     1:51:33
537   Dean Schott            M4549       30/105       57:37    8:31     1:51:33
538   Maria Bergeron         F3034       21/199       57:30    8:32     1:51:35
539   Erica Rittgers         F2024       18/139       59:06    8:32     1:51:35
540   Natalie Lambert        F2024       19/139       59:06    8:32     1:51:35
541   Bradley Ritter         M2529       79/184       54:57    8:32     1:51:39
542   Alex Ernst             M2024        33/79       59:28    8:32     1:51:39
543   Troy Ellerbroek        M3034       72/160       56:44    8:32     1:51:40
544   Dana Svenson           M4044       50/133       55:54    8:32     1:51:43
545   Pam Mohr               F5054        6/120       57:32    8:32     1:51:44
546   Brandie Flathers       F3539       37/229       56:58    8:32     1:51:44
547   Ashley Brooks          F3034       22/199       55:37    8:32     1:51:44
548   Tim Ridgway            M2529       80/184       55:33    8:33     1:51:48
549   Nate Espeset           M2024        34/79       59:42    8:33     1:51:50
550   Chad Homolka           M4044       51/133       56:43    8:33     1:51:54
551   Chris Donohue          M5054       34/107       56:35    8:33     1:51:57
552   Rachel Schwab          F2529       29/216       57:30    8:33     1:51:58
553   Nick Schwartz          M2529       81/184       54:59    8:33     1:51:58
554   Hannah Schwab          F3034       23/199       57:30    8:33     1:51:59
555   Christa Voigt          F3034       24/199       57:21    8:33     1:52:00
556   Connor Kem             M3034       73/160       54:06    8:34     1:52:02
557   Christi Gillmor        F3034       25/199       57:37    8:34     1:52:03
558   Kyle Bergeson          M2529       82/184       57:06    8:34     1:52:06
559   Michael Pagel          M3539       48/136       59:37    8:34     1:52:06
560   Jack Theis             M14UN         3/11       55:59    8:34     1:52:12
561   Luis Gomez             M3034       74/160       59:00    8:35     1:52:17
562   Heather Stephens       F4549       11/135       56:54    8:35     1:52:17
563   Noah Fischels          M2024        35/79       58:30    8:35     1:52:17
564   Nathan Lindberg        M2024        36/79       58:49    8:35     1:52:18
565   Emmanuel Maciel        M3034       75/160       58:49    8:35     1:52:20
566   Becky Cernin           F4044       22/171       57:21    8:35     1:52:21
567   Chelsea Bachman        F3034       26/199       56:07    8:35     1:52:21
568   Brad Peters            M3034       76/160       57:29    8:35     1:52:23
569   Jeff Knutson           M3034       77/160       55:16    8:35     1:52:24
570   Shawn Spurrier         M2024        37/79       53:35    8:36     1:52:29
571   Jeff Hadden            M2529       83/184       54:55    8:36     1:52:29
572   Jennifer Colyer        F3539       38/229       58:10    8:36     1:52:32
573   Sherrie Petersen       F4549       12/135       57:16    8:36     1:52:33
574   Alexandra Radermacher  F2024       20/139       58:24    8:36     1:52:33
575   Ryan Humphrey          M3539       49/136       52:02    8:36     1:52:35
576   John Hooper            M4549       31/105       57:28    8:36     1:52:36
577   Shanna Harrington      F4044       23/171       58:28    8:36     1:52:36
578   Jessica Brown          F2529       30/216       57:23    8:36     1:52:37
579   Colin Whittie          M3034       78/160       58:52    8:37     1:52:40
580   Vince Jenness          M6064        12/60       55:00    8:37     1:52:44
581   Andrew Vetter          M2024        38/79       57:16    8:37     1:52:45
582   Sarah Grundfast        F3539       39/229       56:46    8:37     1:52:49
583   Tyren Brockamp         M2529       84/184       56:20    8:37     1:52:50
584   Alexis Theis           F14UN          1/5       58:32    8:37     1:52:51
585   Jeremy Strachan        M3539       50/136       59:42    8:37     1:52:52
586   Taylor Lynch           F2529       31/216       57:34    8:38     1:52:55
587   Erin Trannel           F2529       32/216       56:33    8:38     1:52:56
588   David Green            M3539       51/136       57:45    8:38     1:53:01
589   Bob Neuendorf          M5559        16/66       56:21    8:38     1:53:03
590   Dana Davidson          F3034       27/199       56:58    8:38     1:53:04
591   Grace Hamilton         F2024       21/139       54:51    8:38     1:53:04
592   Jonathan Davidson      M3539       52/136       57:00    8:38     1:53:06
593   Joe Hollis             M2529       85/184       58:22    8:39     1:53:08
594   Chase Wicklund         M2024        39/79       58:22    8:39     1:53:09
595   Emily Gibson           F3539       40/229       59:11    8:39     1:53:10
596   Melissa Chamberlin     F4044       24/171       56:26    8:39     1:53:12
597   Emily Rehmann          F2024       22/139       58:32    8:39     1:53:13
598   Jessica Rehmann        F2024       23/139       58:32    8:39     1:53:14
599   Branden Miller         M3539       53/136       59:10    8:39     1:53:14
600   Kristi Hamaker         F5559         2/75       56:42    8:39     1:53:15
601   Melissa Ward           F2024       24/139       56:19    8:39     1:53:17
602   Jacob Bolte            M2024        40/79       59:38    8:39     1:53:19
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603   Lindsey Rowatt         F2024       25/139       56:15    8:40     1:53:20
604   Brock Rowatt           M5054       35/107       56:15    8:40     1:53:20
605   Ryan Lohse             M3034       79/160       58:13    8:40     1:53:22
606   Kieran Shawhan         M1519        17/28       57:49    8:40     1:53:24
607   Taylor Voyna           F1519         6/29       57:49    8:40     1:53:24
608   Aaron Golding          M2024        41/79       56:24    8:40     1:53:25
609   Holly Schmitz          F3539       41/229       57:14    8:40     1:53:27
610   Kurt Adams             M2529       86/184       58:27    8:40     1:53:28
611   Nathan Drew            M3539       54/136       58:37    8:41     1:53:33
612   Stuart Steffy          M3034       80/160       54:44    8:41     1:53:39
613   Ron Wiese              M5054       36/107       55:40    8:41     1:53:41
614   Chris Rehmann          M5559        17/66       58:33    8:41     1:53:41
615   Tyler Regier           M3539       55/136     1:00:18    8:41     1:53:41
616   Mitch Maahs            M3034       81/160       57:39    8:41     1:53:42
617   Amy Pellegrin          F3539       42/229       56:35    8:42     1:53:46
618   Nick Pellegrin         M3539       56/136       56:35    8:42     1:53:46
619   Lana McDermott         F3539       43/229       58:03    8:42     1:53:47
620   Tom Ralston            M3539       57/136       55:33    8:42     1:53:49
621   Brad Johnson           M5559        18/66       59:15    8:42     1:53:49
622   Preston Molis          M14UN         4/11       52:07    8:42     1:53:52
623   Kevin Olsen            M5054       37/107       58:33    8:42     1:53:53
624   Elliana Lenz           F2024       26/139     1:01:28    8:42     1:53:54
625   Molly Ulrickson        F4044       25/171       58:57    8:42     1:53:57
626   Haley Losh             F2024       27/139     1:00:10    8:42     1:53:59
627   Luke Morgan            M4044       52/133       59:16    8:43     1:53:59
628   Matthew Engelhardt     M4044       53/133       58:14    8:43     1:54:01
629   Larry Sidwell          M6569         2/31       58:32    8:43     1:54:04
630   Jennifer Crittenden    F3539       44/229       59:34    8:43     1:54:05
631   Jim Suedmeier          M5559        19/66       56:22    8:43     1:54:08
632   Liam Metzsch           M2529       87/184       59:21    8:43     1:54:08
633   Lilly Jensen           F3539       45/229       58:03    8:43     1:54:09
634   Abigail Hartzler       F2024       28/139       56:22    8:44     1:54:13
635   Amy Leach              F3539       46/229       59:20    8:44     1:54:20
636   Zacharey Harborth      M1519        18/28     1:00:10    8:44     1:54:21
637   Rachael Arens          F3034       28/199       59:31    8:44     1:54:24
638   Leslie Heying          F4549       13/135       57:44    8:44     1:54:24
639   Heather Schulz         F4044       26/171       57:45    8:45     1:54:26
640   Andrew Walles          M2529       88/184       56:50    8:45     1:54:28
641   Matt Kiley             M3034       82/160       57:09    8:45     1:54:30
642   Bianca Zerwas          F2529       33/216       59:25    8:45     1:54:34
643   Joel Opolka            M3034       83/160       59:25    8:45     1:54:34
644   Adam Striegel          M2529       89/184       58:25    8:45     1:54:34
645   Sarah Striegel         F2529       34/216       58:25    8:45     1:54:35
646   Regan Scholten         M14UN         5/11       59:32    8:45     1:54:37
647   Robert Trently         M5559        20/66       58:37    8:46     1:54:39
648   Darla Davis            F4549       14/135       55:46    8:46     1:54:40
649   James Sliger           M2529       90/184       59:52    8:46     1:54:40
650   Paige Seibert          F3034       29/199       59:52    8:46     1:54:40
651   David Gray             M5054       38/107       58:30    8:46     1:54:41
652   Brian Kilbride         M4549       32/105     1:02:19    8:46     1:54:42
653   Taylor Parrish         M2529       91/184       59:45    8:46     1:54:44
654   Kyra Meyer             F2529       35/216       57:29    8:46     1:54:45
655   Jess Arcure            M4044       54/133     1:01:29    8:46     1:54:46
656   Lindsay Maltas         F3539       47/229       59:03    8:46     1:54:48
657   Michael Bauer          M6569         3/31       57:06    8:46     1:54:49
658   Angela Tekippe         F3539       48/229       58:26    8:46     1:54:51
659   Rebecca Kennedy        F2529       36/216     1:00:40    8:47     1:54:51
660   Unknown Runner         M             7/14       58:13    8:47     1:54:53
661   Carly Witherell        F2024       29/139       58:40    8:47     1:54:53
662   Steve Shaner           M4044       55/133       57:31    8:47     1:54:54
663   Casey Kortz            F3034       30/199       59:20    8:47     1:54:54
664   Michelle Deverell      F6064         2/54       57:15    8:47     1:54:56
665   Nolan Swanson          M3034       84/160     1:01:24    8:47     1:54:56
666   Rafeeq Shaik           M4549       33/105       56:43    8:47     1:54:57
667   Nathan Faselt          M2529       92/184       56:34    8:47     1:54:58
668   Charlie Neibergall     M5559        21/66       58:37    8:47     1:54:59
669   Jill Wheeler           F3539       49/229       58:45    8:47     1:55:01
670   Alex Sudtelgte         M2529       93/184       58:41    8:47     1:55:01
671   Austin Kelly-Rosales   M3034       85/160       59:08    8:47     1:55:02
672   Alan Thompson          M4549       34/105       57:32    8:47     1:55:02
673   Amanda Johnson         F3539       50/229       58:50    8:47     1:55:03
674   Jeanne McCurnin        F6569         1/30       58:13    8:47     1:55:03
675   Julie Lohr             F4044       27/171       57:05    8:47     1:55:04
676   Sarah Bryan            F3034       31/199     1:01:24    8:48     1:55:05
677   Venanzio Cichella      M3539       58/136     1:00:13    8:48     1:55:06
678   Angela Van Pelt        F4549       15/135       59:51    8:48     1:55:06
679   Tom Megchelsen         M5559        22/66       59:11    8:48     1:55:10
680   Patricia Erenberger    F6064         3/54       58:56    8:48     1:55:10
681   Jordan Kraayenbrink    M3034       86/160       57:02    8:48     1:55:10
682   Roadog McKibben        M6064        13/60       58:37    8:48     1:55:10
683   Logan Powers           M2529       94/184     1:01:37    8:48     1:55:13
684   Detlef Maltas          M3539       59/136       59:02    8:48     1:55:15
685   Chris Wiedman          M4549       35/105       59:59    8:49     1:55:18
686   James Nelson           M4549       36/105       58:06    8:49     1:55:18
687   Emily Langpaul         F3539       51/229       59:00    8:49     1:55:20
688   Freddy Char            M5054       39/107       59:37    8:49     1:55:20
689   Kendra Kane            F3539       52/229       58:39    8:49     1:55:22
690   Brian Silvia           M4549       37/105     1:00:10    8:49     1:55:23
691   Marina Springer        F2529       37/216       57:52    8:49     1:55:23
692   Robert Capalbo         M5054       40/107       57:29    8:49     1:55:23
693   Nikki Graber           F2529       38/216       59:18    8:49     1:55:24
694   Paige Karloff          F2529       39/216       59:19    8:49     1:55:24
695   Josh McBride           M3539       60/136       59:31    8:49     1:55:27
696   Jennifer Palmer        F4044       28/171       57:38    8:49     1:55:28
697   Karl Lundy             M4549       38/105       58:43    8:49     1:55:28
698   Erin Uhlmeyer          F2529       40/216       58:05    8:49     1:55:29
699   Carson Altwine         M14UN         6/11       59:03    8:49     1:55:30
700   Austin Ladd            M3034       87/160       57:26    8:50     1:55:32
701   Ryan Fox               M4044       56/133       59:35    8:50     1:55:34
702   Andrea Behanish        F3539       53/229       59:54    8:50     1:55:36
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703   Jill Bohlken           F5054        7/120       57:27    8:50     1:55:36
704   Cynthia Hilleman       F5054        8/120       57:42    8:50     1:55:41
705   Eric Haywood           M3539       61/136       59:59    8:50     1:55:41
706   Staci Keel             F4549       16/135       59:09    8:50     1:55:41
707   Katie Nichols          F2529       41/216       59:10    8:50     1:55:42
708   Asheley Burch          F3034       32/199       58:55    8:50     1:55:43
709   Mark Theis             M4549       39/105       58:33    8:51     1:55:45
710   Unknown Runner         M             8/14     1:00:02    8:51     1:55:51
711   Benjamin James         M3034       88/160       57:42    8:51     1:55:52
712   Jessica Derry          F2529       42/216       58:49    8:51     1:55:55
713   Nicole Dennis          F3034       33/199       58:19    8:52     1:55:58
714   Anna Oswald            F3034       34/199       55:47    8:52     1:55:59
715   Eric Lamasters         M4549       40/105       59:50    8:52     1:56:01
716   Jasen Dahm             M3539       62/136       59:14    8:52     1:56:01
717   Nathan Linderman       M4044       57/133       58:46    8:52     1:56:04
718   Alyssa Iverson         F2529       43/216       58:42    8:52     1:56:06
719   Elaine Clark           F3539       54/229       58:43    8:52     1:56:07
720   Eric Cheatham          M3034       89/160       59:13    8:53     1:56:10
721   Kristine Schissel      F2529       44/216       59:21    8:53     1:56:12
722   Courtney Tritten       F3034       35/199       59:57    8:53     1:56:12
723   Valerie Miller         F4044       29/171       59:56    8:53     1:56:12
724   Laura Matyasse         F3034       36/199       59:46    8:53     1:56:13
725   Ivy McFetridge         F1519         7/29     1:00:37    8:53     1:56:13
726   Brad Thomason          M5559        23/66       57:45    8:53     1:56:13
727   Matthew Squires        M2529       95/184       58:49    8:53     1:56:16
728   Eric Mann              M3539       63/136       59:25    8:53     1:56:18
729   Courtney Brown         F3539       55/229       58:36    8:53     1:56:19
730   Lane McMullen          M4044       58/133       59:33    8:53     1:56:19
731   Kristine Ennen         F4044       30/171       58:35    8:53     1:56:20
732   Sydney Brase           F2024       30/139       59:08    8:54     1:56:25
733   Ashlyn Nelson          F1519         8/29       58:05    8:54     1:56:28
734   Maddie Ley             F3034       37/199       59:04    8:54     1:56:29
735   Spenser Andreassen     M3034       90/160       57:40    8:54     1:56:30
736   Peter Elmore           M3034       91/160     1:00:06    8:54     1:56:31
737   Krista Heineman        F5054        9/120       59:29    8:54     1:56:33
738   William Newton         M6064        14/60       58:56    8:54     1:56:35
739   Becky Harkema          F5559         3/75     1:00:27    8:54     1:56:35
740   Tuan Cao               M3539       64/136       57:57    8:54     1:56:36
741   Cory Kitzman           M4044       59/133       59:51    8:55     1:56:39
742   Kolby Kitzman          F3034       38/199       59:51    8:55     1:56:39
743   Patrick Curtis         M5054       41/107       58:34    8:55     1:56:40
744   Megan Wolcott          F3539       56/229     1:01:34    8:55     1:56:41
745   Emily Wallace          F3034       39/199       59:40    8:55     1:56:42
746   Ben Bonanno            M3539       65/136     1:02:41    8:55     1:56:43
747   Joseph Barsetti Jr     M2529       96/184       57:46    8:55     1:56:44
748   Lydia Weber            F3034       40/199     1:00:08    8:55     1:56:45
749   Kelly Ryan             M6064        15/60       57:28    8:55     1:56:46
750   Jake Unruh             M3034       92/160     1:01:31    8:55     1:56:47
751   Eian Countryman        M2024        42/79     1:00:10    8:56     1:56:52
752   Olivia Moore           F2024       31/139     1:00:11    8:56     1:56:52
753   Zachary Cooper         M2529       97/184       57:22    8:56     1:56:54
754   David Olberding        M5054       42/107       58:48    8:56     1:56:55
755   Marisa Perreault       F2529       45/216       56:43    8:56     1:56:56
756   Becky Fields           F5559         4/75       59:01    8:56     1:56:59
757   Rose Reiseck           F5054       10/120       59:42    8:56     1:56:59
758   Ryan Van Maanen        M2024        43/79       59:30    8:56     1:57:01
759   Lisa Butler            F3539       57/229       59:43    8:56     1:57:01
760   Leigh Ann Galinsky     F5559         5/75     1:00:07    8:56     1:57:01
761   Nick Griffin           M4044       60/133       58:10    8:56     1:57:01
762   Joshua Aldrich         M3034       93/160     1:00:06    8:57     1:57:02
763   Jeff Neppl             M3034       94/160     1:02:31    8:57     1:57:03
764   Guillermo Basulto-Elia M3539       66/136       59:43    8:57     1:57:04
765   Sadie Brown            F2529       46/216     1:01:17    8:57     1:57:05
766   Sara Schmidt           F4044       31/171     1:00:50    8:57     1:57:06
767   Sara Knobbe            F3539       58/229     1:00:10    8:57     1:57:07
768   Brooke Bass            F2529       47/216     1:00:10    8:57     1:57:07
769   Diana Altamirano       F3539       59/229       59:34    8:57     1:57:08
770   Beau Dewall            M3034       95/160     1:00:16    8:57     1:57:08
771   Olivia Graber          F1519         9/29     1:03:50    8:57     1:57:11
772   Justin Adema           M2529       98/184       59:46    8:57     1:57:11
773   Sophia Graber          F1519        10/29                8:57     1:57:12
774   Andrew Spielvogel      M2024        44/79     1:00:35    8:57     1:57:13
775   Ben Handfelt           M4044       61/133       59:51    8:57     1:57:14
776   Sydney Reif            F2529       48/216       58:43    8:58     1:57:15
777   Joey Walsh             M3539       67/136       59:15    8:58     1:57:16
778   Ken Bolt               M5559        24/66     1:00:34    8:58     1:57:23
779   Michelle Dix           F5054       11/120       59:28    8:58     1:57:23
780   Grace Betts            F2529       49/216     1:00:29    8:58     1:57:23
781   Emily Zagula           F2529       50/216       58:20    8:58     1:57:23
782   Ben Lighter            M3539       68/136       59:50    8:58     1:57:24
783   Claire Carlson         F2024       32/139       59:07    8:58     1:57:25
784   Matthew Carlson        M2024        45/79       59:07    8:58     1:57:25
785   Rachel Miller          F2529       51/216       58:58    8:58     1:57:28
786   Cody Koch              M4044       62/133       59:58    8:58     1:57:28
787   Nate Goddard           M2529       99/184     1:00:41    8:58     1:57:28
788   Rachael Black          F3034       41/199     1:00:09    8:59     1:57:31
789   Gage Plagge            M1519        19/28       57:06    8:59     1:57:31
790   Manuel Rodriguez       M5559        25/66       56:24    8:59     1:57:31
791   Amy Balestrieri        F3034       42/199     1:00:05    8:59     1:57:33
792   Alyssa Vos             F3034       43/199     1:00:56    8:59     1:57:34
793   Jeffrey Blakeman       M5559        26/66     1:00:55    8:59     1:57:34
794   Ryan Cheevers          M3034       96/160       59:57    8:59     1:57:36
795   Kara Hofmaster         F4044       32/171     1:00:20    8:59     1:57:36
796   Tia Prebeck            F3539       60/229       58:51    8:59     1:57:36
797   Bradley Breyer         M6064        16/60     1:00:13    8:59     1:57:37
798   Barb Baker             F6064         4/54       59:35    8:59     1:57:41
799   Jenna Knox             F3539       61/229     1:00:21    8:59     1:57:41
800   John Hoogeveen         M4044       63/133       59:30    9:00     1:57:42
801   Ashlee May             F3034       44/199     1:01:17    9:00     1:57:43
802   Emily O'Brien          F2024       33/139       58:47    9:00     1:57:43
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803   Danielle Dolan         F3034       45/199       59:44    9:00     1:57:47
804   Alissa Albright        F2024       34/139       58:16    9:00     1:57:48
805   Ingrid Johnson         F3034       46/199     1:01:09    9:00     1:57:48
806   Daniel Sheesley        M5054       43/107     1:01:10    9:00     1:57:52
807   Karl Overton           M5054       44/107       58:34    9:00     1:57:52
808   Jessica Sevcik         F2529       52/216     1:00:20    9:00     1:57:53
809   Veronica Stafford      F3034       47/199     1:00:19    9:00     1:57:54
810   Michael Kolb           M3539       69/136       59:44    9:01     1:57:55
811   Dan Brink              M5054       45/107     1:01:30    9:01     1:57:58
812   Abe Brink              M2024        46/79     1:01:31    9:01     1:57:59
813   Jason Plowman          M3539       70/136     1:00:03    9:01     1:57:59
814   Jay Dennis             M3539       71/136       59:28    9:01     1:58:01
815   Matthew Koons          M4044       64/133       58:03    9:01     1:58:01
816   Alina Merlak           F2024       35/139     1:00:22    9:01     1:58:02
817   Haley Pence            F2024       36/139       59:59    9:01     1:58:03
818   Amy Pence              F5054       12/120     1:00:00    9:01     1:58:03
819   Hannah Davis           F3539       62/229       57:53    9:01     1:58:03
820   Samuel Foster          M2024        47/79     1:00:10    9:01     1:58:04
821   McKenzie Matasovsky    F3034       48/199     1:00:48    9:01     1:58:05
822   Catherina Pinnaro      F3539       63/229       59:54    9:01     1:58:05
823   Slater Johansen        M3034       97/160       59:54    9:01     1:58:05
824   Joseph Dorman          M3539       72/136       59:25    9:01     1:58:07
825   Carole Curtis          F4549       17/135     1:00:51    9:02     1:58:09
826   Zachary Ten Haken      M3034       98/160     1:00:41    9:02     1:58:11
827   Scott Betts            M5559        27/66     1:00:29    9:02     1:58:14
828   Kelsey Hyde            F3034       49/199       59:41    9:02     1:58:17
829   Iddo Friedberg         M5559        28/66       59:57    9:02     1:58:17
830   Ben Erbes              M3539       73/136     1:00:48    9:02     1:58:18
831   Joyce Feuerhelm        F4549       18/135       58:53    9:02     1:58:20
832   Conley Petermeier      M2024        48/79     1:00:02    9:03     1:58:21
833   Gregory Chlebicki      M7074         1/15       59:41    9:03     1:58:21
834   Taylor Farnsworth      F2529       53/216       58:50    9:03     1:58:22
835   Steven Young           M2529      100/184       59:12    9:03     1:58:22
836   Kensie Haden           F2529       54/216       59:12    9:03     1:58:22
837   Christian Wing         M2529      101/184     1:01:32    9:03     1:58:23
838   Jami Weinacht          F3034       50/199     1:02:13    9:03     1:58:27
839   Amanda Hugunin         F3539       64/229     1:01:34    9:03     1:58:28
840   Jenni Pfantz           F5054       13/120     1:01:00    9:03     1:58:31
841   Toni Middleton         F4044       33/171     1:00:03    9:03     1:58:33
842   Lee Discher            M3539       74/136       59:28    9:04     1:58:37
843   Jeffrey Koncsol        M4044       65/133     1:02:04    9:04     1:58:38
844   Katie Brandstatter     F3539       65/229     1:01:44    9:04     1:58:39
845   Anne Cochran           F3034       51/199     1:01:18    9:04     1:58:40
846   Amber Kosty            F3539       66/229     1:03:26    9:04     1:58:40
847   Brandon Lee            M4549       41/105       57:51    9:04     1:58:43
848   Tie Chen               M4549       42/105       59:59    9:04     1:58:43
849   Christopher Crawford   M5054       46/107     1:01:56    9:04     1:58:44
850   Theresa McClure        F5054       14/120     1:00:13    9:04     1:58:45
851   Sueanne Deitering      F5054       15/120     1:00:31    9:04     1:58:45
852   Joshua Nielsen         M4044       66/133     1:00:21    9:04     1:58:46
853   Joshua Przybyszewski   M2529      102/184     1:01:10    9:05     1:58:47
854   John Doherty           M6569         4/31     1:00:38    9:05     1:58:50
855   Melissa Zieg           F4549       19/135     1:00:57    9:05     1:58:51
856   Dave Dixon             M5559        29/66     1:02:12    9:05     1:58:52
857   Kayla Zevenbergen      F2024       37/139     1:01:23    9:05     1:58:56
858   Justin Mikos           M3034       99/160     1:00:54    9:06     1:59:02
859   Jay Morales            M2529      103/184     1:00:00    9:06     1:59:03
860   Sarah Stevens          F4044       34/171       59:21    9:06     1:59:03
861   Jason Meier            M4549       43/105     1:01:04    9:06     1:59:03
862   Sarah Morales          F2529       55/216     1:00:01    9:06     1:59:03
863   Samantha Whittie       F3034       52/199     1:02:57    9:06     1:59:03
864   Gina Kemper            F2529       56/216     1:00:12    9:06     1:59:05
865   Jessica Spath          F3539       67/229       59:34    9:06     1:59:06
866   Laura Engel            F3034       53/199     1:01:14    9:06     1:59:06
867   Kay Reeves             F5559         6/75     1:00:37    9:06     1:59:08
868   Dane Jensen            M3539       75/136     1:02:25    9:06     1:59:08
869   Valerie Baker          F5559         7/75     1:00:59    9:06     1:59:09
870   Sharon Wegner          F3539       68/229     1:01:17    9:06     1:59:11
871   Curtis Winhold         M6569         5/31       59:26    9:07     1:59:14
872   Rebecca Sallee Hanson  F4549       20/135     1:01:18    9:07     1:59:14
873   Courtney Buhrow        F3034       54/199     1:00:11    9:07     1:59:14
874   Tyler Anderson         M3034      100/160       57:55    9:07     1:59:17
875   Michael Nabb           M6064        17/60     1:01:42    9:07     1:59:21
876   Doug Prange            M4044       67/133     1:00:55    9:07     1:59:21
877   Dan Powers             M4044       68/133     1:00:56    9:07     1:59:22
878   Katlyn Lennemann       F3034       55/199     1:01:30    9:07     1:59:22
879   Kevin Lennemann        M3034      101/160     1:01:30    9:07     1:59:23
880   Nicole Artioli         F2529       57/216     1:02:30    9:07     1:59:23
881   John Urban             M5559        30/66     1:02:14    9:07     1:59:24
882   Justin Welsh           M3034      102/160       55:58    9:07     1:59:24
883   Jenilee Foster         F3539       69/229     1:00:14    9:08     1:59:27
884   Mitchell McCoy         M5054       47/107       58:18    9:08     1:59:27
885   Tyler Folkerts         M2529      104/184     1:02:46    9:08     1:59:29
886   Kim Keller             F2024       38/139     1:01:51    9:08     1:59:31
887   Jamie Burns            F3539       70/229     1:00:08    9:08     1:59:31
888   Jared Combs            M3539       76/136       59:36    9:08     1:59:32
889   Kari Dudley            F4044       35/171     1:01:14    9:08     1:59:33
890   Matt Cosgrove          M4549       44/105     1:00:17    9:08     1:59:36
891   Zehui Han              M5559        31/66     1:01:43    9:08     1:59:36
892   Dave Kuhn              M4549       45/105     1:01:24    9:08     1:59:38
893   Dustin Graber          M4549       46/105     1:03:50    9:09     1:59:40
894   Nicole Jennett         F3034       56/199     1:00:58    9:09     1:59:40
895   Sydney Cloyd           F2529       58/216     1:01:00    9:09     1:59:40
896   Terry Martin           M5054       48/107     1:00:54    9:09     1:59:40
897   Maria Leddin           F3034       57/199     1:03:04    9:09     1:59:42
898   Robert Volp            M4044       69/133     1:01:05    9:09     1:59:43
899   Brock Hansen           M3539       77/136     1:00:34    9:09     1:59:45
900   Allison Marsigliano    F3034       58/199     1:00:33    9:09     1:59:45
901   Jeff Spielvogel        M5559        32/66     1:01:20    9:09     1:59:47
902   Tim Cernin             M5054       49/107       57:45    9:09     1:59:50
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903   Guy Watkins            M3539       78/136     1:01:42    9:10     1:59:55
904   Lalah McLaughlin       F2529       59/216     1:00:33    9:10     1:59:55
905   Brooke Shelquist       F3539       71/229       59:06    9:10     1:59:55
906   Matt Cox               M4044       70/133       59:07    9:10     1:59:56
907   Kim Hockett            F4044       36/171       59:06    9:10     1:59:56
908   Michael Willerth       M6064        18/60     1:00:25    9:10     1:59:56
909   Zach Jones             M3034      103/160     1:02:02    9:10     1:59:56
910   McCoy McIlravy         M1519        20/28     1:06:05    9:10     1:59:58
911   Lexie Anderson         F2024       39/139       59:40    9:10     1:59:59
912   Heather Wiedman        F4549       21/135     1:00:50    9:10     2:00:00
913   Joshua Kokemiller      M3034      104/160     1:02:23    9:10     2:00:01
914   Pat Jackson            M5559        33/66     1:02:02    9:10     2:00:02
915   William Patton         M3034      105/160       58:13    9:10     2:00:03
916   Cortney Pous-Ojeda     F4044       37/171     1:04:07    9:10     2:00:04
917   Nicholas Kendrick      M2024        49/79       57:56    9:11     2:00:07
918   Shannon Witte          F2529       60/216     1:01:59    9:11     2:00:08
919   Dave Needham           M6064        19/60     1:01:47    9:11     2:00:12
920   Brian Webb             M4549       47/105       58:30    9:11     2:00:13
921   Sam Abell              M3034      106/160     1:05:03    9:11     2:00:16
922   Kyle Pieper            M4044       71/133     1:02:29    9:12     2:00:21
923   Shamus Shelley         M2529      105/184     1:03:35    9:12     2:00:24
924   Kaleigh Nechvatal      F3034       59/199     1:02:32    9:12     2:00:24
925   Peter Nechvatal        M3034      107/160     1:02:32    9:12     2:00:24
926   Alison Robertson       F5054       16/120     1:01:51    9:12     2:00:26
927   Katie Nelson           F3034       60/199     1:00:35    9:12     2:00:28
928   Scott Gaarde           M5054       50/107     1:01:20    9:12     2:00:28
929   Eric Miller            M4044       72/133     1:00:44    9:12     2:00:28
930   Chris Nelson           M3539       79/136     1:00:35    9:12     2:00:30
931   Siby Thomas            M5054       51/107     1:02:32    9:12     2:00:31
932   Robert Petrzelka       M6569         6/31     1:01:55    9:12     2:00:32
933   Stephanie Holloway     F3539       72/229       59:29    9:13     2:00:32
934   Gabe Dunn              M2529      106/184     1:01:50    9:13     2:00:32
935   Andrew Oconnell        M1519        21/28     1:03:19    9:13     2:00:33
936   Ashley Althaus         F2024       40/139     1:02:31    9:13     2:00:34
937   Morgan Tate            F3034       61/199     1:01:06    9:13     2:00:35
938   Anna Weber             F2024       41/139     1:00:59    9:13     2:00:35
939   Mike Sandberg          M5054       52/107     1:01:12    9:13     2:00:36
940   Stephen Holland        M4549       48/105     1:00:15    9:13     2:00:38
941   Lydia Johnson          F2024       42/139     1:02:31    9:13     2:00:38
942   Lauren Bendiksen       F4549       22/135     1:01:29    9:13     2:00:39
943   Josie Weber            F1519        11/29       59:16    9:13     2:00:41
944   Cassy Kirwan           F3539       73/229     1:03:18    9:13     2:00:42
945   Erin Leshen            F2529       61/216     1:03:15    9:14     2:00:47
946   Joel Holder            M5559        34/66     1:01:26    9:14     2:00:50
947   Mark Ackermann         M6064        20/60     1:00:11    9:14     2:00:50
948   Michael Casey          M2529      107/184     1:02:02    9:14     2:00:50
949   Ethan Moore            M2024        50/79       57:58    9:14     2:00:52
950   James Altamirano       M4044       73/133     1:00:37    9:15     2:01:01
951   Kyle Schemmel          M2529      108/184     1:00:44    9:15     2:01:01
952   Tina Elfenbein         F4549       23/135     1:01:12    9:15     2:01:02
953   Michael Kasal          M4549       49/105     1:00:26    9:15     2:01:04
954   Jesse Scholten         M4044       74/133       59:32    9:15     2:01:10
955   Sharon Landwehr        F5054       17/120     1:00:39    9:15     2:01:11
956   Paul Conner            M5054       53/107       59:53    9:16     2:01:17
957   Lisa Delong            F5559         8/75     1:01:12    9:16     2:01:18
958   Andy Pestotnik         M3034      108/160     1:02:50    9:16     2:01:19
959   Hannan Nadeem          M2529      109/184     1:02:58    9:16     2:01:19
960   Scott Butler           M4549       50/105     1:01:59    9:16     2:01:21
961   Lori Kiene             F4549       24/135     1:03:33    9:16     2:01:23
962   Kristen Krausman       F3539       74/229     1:01:23    9:16     2:01:24
963   Abigail Stok           F2024       43/139     1:03:23    9:17     2:01:26
964   Bill Kallestad         M5054       54/107     1:03:23    9:17     2:01:28
965   Brittni Viehman        F2529       62/216     1:02:39    9:17     2:01:32
966   Richard Martin         M7074         2/15     1:01:38    9:17     2:01:35
967   Alisa Barker           F3539       75/229     1:00:39    9:17     2:01:37
968   Jessica Gordon         F4549       25/135     1:00:25    9:18     2:01:38
969   Derek Wagenhofer       M3034      109/160     1:03:12    9:18     2:01:39
970   Jenna Hanson           F3034       62/199     1:03:09    9:18     2:01:42
971   Skylar Miller-Baker    F2024       44/139     1:01:06    9:18     2:01:44
972   Joseph Gerdes          M2529      110/184     1:02:48    9:18     2:01:45
973   Lexie Kuehl            F2529       63/216     1:04:06    9:18     2:01:47
974   Emily Williamson       F4044       38/171     1:05:00    9:18     2:01:49
975   Alissa Holub           F3034       63/199     1:01:14    9:18     2:01:49
976   Alyson Bechtum         F3034       64/199     1:00:18    9:19     2:01:50
977   Kevin Baker            M4549       51/105     1:00:42    9:19     2:01:53
978   Rae Lynn Lamparek      F5054       18/120     1:01:16    9:19     2:01:54
979   James Swanson          M3539       80/136     1:02:29    9:19     2:01:54
980   Logan Maxwell          M2024        51/79     1:00:56    9:19     2:01:55
981   Pamela Zakosek         F5559         9/75     1:01:19    9:19     2:01:58
982   Kyle Harms             M2529      111/184     1:02:45    9:19     2:01:59
983   Fred Kreykes           M7074         3/15     1:01:17    9:19     2:02:01
984   Allie Osmundson        F3539       76/229     1:02:33    9:19     2:02:02
985   Abigail Delong         F1519        12/29     1:01:13    9:19     2:02:03
986   Unknown Runner         M             9/14       57:13    9:20     2:02:06
987   Unknown Runner         M            10/14       57:14    9:20     2:02:07
988   Jessica Perry          F4044       39/171       59:05    9:20     2:02:08
989   Kathryn Kriss          F2529       64/216       59:29    9:20     2:02:11
990   Clifton Hughes         M4044       75/133     1:03:07    9:20     2:02:11
991   Michelle Meierhoffer   F4549       26/135     1:03:13    9:20     2:02:11
992   Beth Runkle            F4044       40/171     1:00:26    9:20     2:02:12
993   Emely Guzman           F2024       45/139       58:26    9:20     2:02:13
994   Joe Stangl             M2529      112/184     1:00:55    9:20     2:02:15
995   Liz Stangl             F2529       65/216     1:00:55    9:20     2:02:15
996   Erin Gustafson         F3539       77/229       59:21    9:21     2:02:20
997   Reagen Redman          F3539       78/229       59:21    9:21     2:02:20
998   Camille Mann           F3539       79/229       59:14    9:21     2:02:22
999   Michael Holland        M4549       52/105     1:03:01    9:21     2:02:22
1000  Charlese Valliere      F3034       65/199     1:01:37    9:21     2:02:23
1001  Valerie Ruby           F2529       66/216     1:01:45    9:21     2:02:24
1002  Sean Warner            M4549       53/105     1:03:06    9:21     2:02:29
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1003  Amy Gummert            F5054       19/120     1:02:14    9:22     2:02:31
1004  Jordan Jirak           M3034      110/160     1:00:24    9:22     2:02:35
1005  Hailey Tiefenthaler    F2024       46/139       59:53    9:22     2:02:35
1006  Kylie Jirak            F3034       66/199     1:00:24    9:22     2:02:35
1007  Jennifer Miner         F4044       41/171     1:03:39    9:22     2:02:37
1008  Casey Niemann          M4549       54/105     1:01:10    9:23     2:02:44
1009  Jordan Hansen          M2529      113/184     1:00:15    9:23     2:02:45
1010  Emmaline Wright        F3034       67/199     1:00:56    9:23     2:02:48
1011  Matt Wilson            M4044       76/133     1:03:20    9:23     2:02:49
1012  Kimberly Cullen        F3034       68/199     1:04:14    9:23     2:02:50
1013  Nalyn Davlin           F4549       27/135     1:01:11    9:23     2:02:51
1014  Veronica Pullman       F3539       80/229       56:37    9:23     2:02:52
1015  Jana Bitterman         F3539       81/229     1:01:08    9:23     2:02:52
1016  Alexis Cooper          F2529       67/216     1:00:40    9:23     2:02:53
1017  Kelsey Halverson       F2529       68/216     1:01:17    9:23     2:02:54
1018  Sharon Greer           F6569         2/30     1:04:30    9:23     2:02:55
1019  Christine Van Wyk      F2024       47/139     1:03:58    9:23     2:02:55
1020  Courtney Reth          F2529       69/216     1:01:55    9:23     2:02:55
1021  Jarrett Duer           M3034      111/160     1:01:55    9:24     2:03:03
1022  Ruthie McKendree       F3539       82/229     1:02:30    9:24     2:03:03
1023  Jacob Babcock          M2024        52/79     1:03:33    9:24     2:03:03
1024  Coty Thompson          M2529      114/184     1:01:55    9:24     2:03:03
1025  Kristin Eidem          F2529       70/216     1:02:46    9:24     2:03:04
1026  Shannon Brown          F5054       20/120     1:02:32    9:24     2:03:07
1027  Todd Tibbetts          M5559        35/66     1:04:35    9:25     2:03:17
1028  Patti Zerzan           F5559        10/75     1:01:07    9:25     2:03:18
1029  Michael Currie         M3539       81/136     1:01:46    9:25     2:03:19
1030  Lonny Merlak           M5054       55/107     1:01:20    9:25     2:03:19
1031  Aj Kelley              F3539       83/229     1:01:47    9:25     2:03:20
1032  Alec Herrold           M14UN         7/11     1:00:47    9:25     2:03:21
1033  Brian Yung             M5559        36/66     1:04:09    9:26     2:03:23
1034  Rachel Sunne           F3539       84/229     1:02:04    9:26     2:03:25
1035  Sarah Seney            F4044       42/171     1:03:14    9:26     2:03:28
1036  Emily Wermund          F3034       69/199     1:03:02    9:26     2:03:28
1037  Stacie Cooper          F4044       43/171     1:05:06    9:26     2:03:31
1038  Stephanie Harvey       F3539       85/229     1:05:02    9:26     2:03:32
1039  Amanda Rosich          F2024       48/139     1:03:33    9:26     2:03:34
1040  Jake Ecklund           M3034      112/160     1:03:34    9:26     2:03:35
1041  Unknown Runner         M            11/14     1:03:28    9:27     2:03:36
1042  Emma Sundin            F2529       71/216     1:05:38    9:27     2:03:37
1043  Jennifer Brady-Johnson F5559        11/75     1:05:38    9:27     2:03:38
1044  Jared Stogdill         M3034      113/160     1:04:31    9:27     2:03:40
1045  Alex Mincer            M2529      115/184     1:04:31    9:27     2:03:40
1046  Mark Freund            M3034      114/160     1:02:59    9:27     2:03:42
1047  David Harms            M6064        21/60     1:03:00    9:27     2:03:46
1048  Geoff Gillard          M4549       55/105     1:01:35    9:27     2:03:46
1049  Beatriz Garcia         F4044       44/171     1:02:44    9:27     2:03:46
1050  Abigail Gillard        F4044       45/171     1:01:35    9:27     2:03:47
1051  Isabel Wolf            F2024       49/139     1:03:30    9:27     2:03:47
1052  Lauren Burkey          F3034       70/199     1:06:01    9:28     2:03:49
1053  Bryan Mallery          M4549       56/105     1:03:51    9:28     2:03:49
1054  Jonathan Snell         M3539       82/136     1:01:43    9:28     2:03:52
1055  Kim Holzer             F3034       71/199     1:02:05    9:28     2:03:54
1056  Brianna Wahl           F3539       86/229     1:03:42    9:28     2:03:54
1057  Ashley Lubbert         F4044       46/171             2:03:54        9:15
1058  Caleb Hoakison         M4044       77/133     1:03:27    9:28     2:03:55
1059  Alan Hulstein          M2024        53/79     1:03:01    9:28     2:03:56
1060  Mark Svoboda           M5559        37/66     1:01:12    9:28     2:03:56
1061  Carolyn Kay-Buckelew   F3034       72/199     1:03:13    9:29     2:04:02
1062  Thomas Clark-Obbink    M14UN         8/11     1:03:12    9:29     2:04:06
1063  Kristen Clark          F3539       87/229     1:03:12    9:29     2:04:06
1064  Bill Anthony           M4044       78/133     1:03:41    9:29     2:04:09
1065  Matt Schmitt           M2024        54/79     1:05:01    9:29     2:04:09
1066  Adam Schmitt           M2024        55/79     1:05:01    9:30     2:04:17
1067  Taylor Ort             F2529       72/216     1:02:57    9:30     2:04:18
1068  Ruthie Dunn            F4549       28/135     1:00:16    9:30     2:04:24
1069  Jeremy Koons           M4044       79/133     1:04:58    9:30     2:04:27
1070  Traci Sayre            F3034       73/199     1:03:18    9:31     2:04:28
1071  Brandi Ragan           F2529       73/216     1:02:37    9:31     2:04:28
1072  Mariah Andreasen       F3034       74/199     1:04:55    9:31     2:04:28
1073  Minh Pham              M3034      115/160     1:04:09    9:31     2:04:32
1074  Skylar McCombs         F2529       74/216     1:03:32    9:31     2:04:32
1075  Taylor Risius          F2529       75/216     1:01:22    9:31     2:04:34
1076  Joshua Dennis          M2529      116/184     1:01:45    9:31     2:04:36
1077  Dawn O'Connor          F2529       76/216     1:04:02    9:31     2:04:37
1078  Emily Liddell          F2529       77/216     1:03:38    9:31     2:04:38
1079  Lori Cole Magerko      F5054       21/120     1:04:19    9:31     2:04:39
1080  Jason Matti            M3034      116/160     1:05:16    9:31     2:04:39
1081  Kara Albrecht          F2024       50/139     1:02:15    9:32     2:04:41
1082  Zoya Voronovich        F4044       47/171     1:04:55    9:32     2:04:43
1083  Alyssa Ploeger         F3034       75/199     1:04:22    9:32     2:04:49
1084  Amy Campbell Schlotman F4549       29/135     1:03:14    9:32     2:04:50
1085  Ralph Fiskness         M7074         4/15     1:04:59    9:32     2:04:50
1086  Spencer Cooney         M2529      117/184     1:03:38    9:32     2:04:51
1087  Sherri Cooney          F5559        12/75     1:03:38    9:32     2:04:51
1088  Anna Camacho           F3539       88/229     1:01:06    9:32     2:04:52
1089  Tony Riordan           M5054       56/107     1:05:04    9:33     2:04:59
1090  Austin Tidemann        M2529      118/184     1:04:38    9:33     2:05:00
1091  Mae Parker             F3539       89/229     1:01:19    9:33     2:05:00
1092  Greg Schuman           M6064        22/60     1:03:52    9:33     2:05:02
1093  Michael McKay          M3539       83/136       58:50    9:34     2:05:08
1094  Rachel Spinler         F2529       78/216     1:05:36    9:34     2:05:11
1095  Nate Dorpinghaus       M3034      117/160     1:06:04    9:34     2:05:12
1096  Aaron Anderson         M2529      119/184     1:04:19    9:34     2:05:13
1097  Dani Anderson          F2529       79/216     1:04:19    9:34     2:05:13
1098  Laura Kincaid          F3539       90/229     1:02:48    9:34     2:05:14
1099  Alyson Fisher          F2529       80/216     1:03:46    9:34     2:05:14
1100  Scott Kincaid          M4044       80/133     1:02:48    9:34     2:05:14
1101  Nicole Bahl            F2529       81/216     1:04:49    9:35     2:05:22
1102  Jeffery Duytschaver    M4044       81/133     1:05:01    9:35     2:05:25
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1103  Joyce Cho              F2529       82/216     1:08:08    9:35     2:05:29
1104  Oscar Sendon           M4549       57/105     1:05:46    9:35     2:05:32
1105  Cambria Breitkreutz    F3539       91/229     1:03:31    9:35     2:05:32
1106  Thomas Clanton         M4549       58/105     1:02:59    9:36     2:05:35
1107  Thomas Robinson        M4044       82/133     1:04:59    9:36     2:05:35
1108  Catherine Jolito       F5054       22/120     1:01:46    9:36     2:05:37
1109  Kelly Oliver           M4549       59/105     1:02:37    9:36     2:05:37
1110  Jennifer Froehlich     F4044       48/171     1:04:20    9:36     2:05:39
1111  Jonathan Rusnak        M3539       84/136     1:03:37    9:36     2:05:41
1112  Katelynn Shay          F3034       76/199     1:03:37    9:36     2:05:41
1113  Christopher Komanapall M4549       60/105     1:05:33    9:36     2:05:42
1114  Joe Brekke             M4549       61/105     1:07:06    9:36     2:05:43
1115  Grace Jones            F2024       51/139     1:03:02    9:36     2:05:44
1116  Parker Polaschek       M2024        56/79     1:02:59    9:36     2:05:44
1117  Scott Jones            M5054       57/107     1:03:01    9:36     2:05:45
1118  Alyssa Barna           F3034       77/199     1:03:30    9:36     2:05:46
1119  Arron Bodine           M3034      118/160     1:01:36    9:37     2:05:47
1120  Stephanie Brown        F3539       92/229     1:01:54    9:37     2:05:53
1121  Julie Jones            F5054       23/120     1:03:55    9:37     2:05:53
1122  Lovkesh Arora          M4044       83/133     1:02:49    9:37     2:05:58
1123  Heather Ingerson       F2529       83/216     1:03:18    9:37     2:05:59
1124  Abbie Vander Maten     F3539       93/229     1:05:17    9:38     2:06:00
1125  Emma Kielman           F2024       52/139     1:04:04    9:38     2:06:02
1126  Rachael Christmann     F1519        13/29     1:03:53    9:38     2:06:08
1127  Savanna Hester         F2529       84/216     1:02:21    9:38     2:06:09
1128  Kyle Cokeley           M3539       85/136     1:07:55    9:38     2:06:09
1129  Emily Cokeley          F3539       94/229     1:07:55    9:38     2:06:09
1130  Carolina Wassermann    F4549       30/135     1:06:21    9:38     2:06:12
1131  Amanda Drews           F2024       53/139     1:01:07    9:39     2:06:13
1132  Alan Dispirito         M6569         7/31     1:04:24    9:40     2:06:27
1133  Thomas Reins           M2529      120/184     1:06:51    9:40     2:06:28
1134  Dan Hartley            M5559        38/66     1:05:35    9:40     2:06:33
1135  Taylor Johnson         F3034       78/199     1:05:24    9:40     2:06:35
1136  Bob Mourlam            M4044       84/133     1:01:15    9:40     2:06:37
1137  Jamie Edelen           F3539       95/229     1:03:13    9:40     2:06:37
1138  Staci Harms            F3539       96/229     1:03:14    9:40     2:06:37
1139  Michael Chapman        M3034      119/160     1:05:34    9:41     2:06:40
1140  Amy Bahnsen            F3539       97/229     1:04:14    9:41     2:06:43
1141  Michael Cohen          M5054       58/107     1:05:49    9:41     2:06:49
1142  Elizabeth Moffett      F2024       54/139     1:03:11    9:42     2:06:52
1143  Travis Wilson          M4549       62/105     1:03:53    9:42     2:06:55
1144  Brianne Schulte        F4044       49/171     1:04:19    9:42     2:06:55
1145  Luke Ifland            M3539       86/136     1:04:34    9:42     2:06:56
1146  Freedom Baugher        F4044       50/171     1:02:59    9:42     2:06:57
1147  Lyndsay Edwards        F3539       98/229     1:06:53    9:42     2:07:02
1148  Ruth Saunders          F5054       24/120     1:04:55    9:42     2:07:03
1149  James Plagge           M6064        23/60     1:05:02    9:42     2:07:03
1150  Monica Schrag          F5559        13/75     1:02:30    9:43     2:07:05
1151  Katie Harris-Lagoudaki F3034       79/199     1:08:28    9:43     2:07:06
1152  Mary Finken            F2529       85/216     1:04:15    9:43     2:07:07
1153  Kristin Khoo           F4044       51/171     1:03:02    9:43     2:07:08
1154  Ryan Hartley           M2529      121/184     1:05:35    9:43     2:07:09
1155  Elijah Moore           M2024        57/79     1:01:10    9:43     2:07:10
1156  Ryan Gallus            M2529      122/184     1:06:08    9:43     2:07:11
1157  Donna Hjelmstad        F5054       25/120     1:01:29    9:43     2:07:11
1158  Robert Gillard         M5054       59/107     1:05:10    9:43     2:07:12
1159  Steve McFarlane        M3034      120/160     1:02:53    9:43     2:07:14
1160  Alisa Marin            F2024       55/139     1:05:25    9:43     2:07:14
1161  Amy Bradley            F3539       99/229     1:05:00    9:43     2:07:14
1162  Adam Theis             M3539       87/136     1:04:48    9:43     2:07:17
1163  Crystal Hoffman        F4044       52/171     1:03:07    9:44     2:07:19
1164  Peyton Hoffman         M14UN         9/11     1:03:06    9:44     2:07:19
1165  Deena Klesel           F3034       80/199     1:07:03    9:44     2:07:19
1166  Megan Barber           F4044       53/171     1:05:51    9:44     2:07:19
1167  Dan Sorensen           M6064        24/60     1:04:40    9:44     2:07:20
1168  Amelia Gregovich       F4549       31/135     1:05:11    9:44     2:07:22
1169  Kelly Mitchell         F4044       54/171     1:05:50    9:44     2:07:25
1170  Gwyn Ferguson          F3539      100/229     1:05:50    9:44     2:07:25
1171  Edwin Brand            M4044       85/133     1:03:14    9:44     2:07:26
1172  Tabitha Steffen        F3539      101/229     1:03:15    9:44     2:07:26
1173  Heath Smith            M4549       63/105     1:05:39    9:44     2:07:31
1174  Erin Lunde             F4044       55/171     1:05:09    9:45     2:07:33
1175  Ivan Zieg              M5054       60/107     1:05:14    9:45     2:07:35
1176  Thomas Kolbo           M2529      123/184       56:33    9:45     2:07:39
1177  Daylin Latham          F2529       86/216     1:02:10    9:45     2:07:39
1178  Stephanie Clemens      F4549       32/135     1:04:35    9:45     2:07:39
1179  Katherine Wells        F2529       87/216     1:05:42    9:46     2:07:46
1180  Wesley Cameron         M5054       61/107     1:05:35    9:46     2:07:46
1181  Courtney Hamilton      F4044       56/171     1:05:25    9:46     2:07:47
1182  Amy Meyer              F5054       26/120     1:05:25    9:46     2:07:47
1183  Mikayla Enger          F2529       88/216     1:05:58    9:46     2:07:50
1184  Renata Magalhaes Casad F5054       27/120     1:04:42    9:46     2:07:55
1185  Jared Carter           M3539       88/136     1:04:37    9:46     2:07:56
1186  Barb Spies             F6064         5/54     1:04:54    9:46     2:07:57
1187  Mitchell Halat         M2024        58/79     1:04:44    9:47     2:07:58
1188  William Monk           M3539       89/136       58:08    9:47     2:08:00
1189  Peter Kirwan           M4044       86/133     1:04:50    9:47     2:08:01
1190  Alison Schilling       F3034       81/199     1:01:40    9:47     2:08:04
1191  Erin Schaffer          F4044       57/171     1:05:45    9:47     2:08:05
1192  Greg Schaffer          M4044       87/133     1:05:47    9:47     2:08:05
1193  Heidi Ryon             F5054       28/120     1:05:25    9:47     2:08:06
1194  Shevaughn Moore        F4549       33/135     1:01:22    9:47     2:08:06
1195  Jericho Baker          M2024        59/79     5:03:15    8:51          51
1196  David Graham           M4044       88/133     1:08:45    9:47     2:08:09
1197  Becca Tse              F2024       56/139     1:05:42    9:47     2:08:10
1198  Miriam Ulmer           F2024       57/139     1:05:42    9:47     2:08:10
1199  Mary Smith             F3034       82/199     1:03:56    9:48     2:08:11
1200  Sean Determan          M3034      121/160     1:00:45    9:48     2:08:13
1201  Ramona Vandusseldorp   F4549       34/135     1:04:01    9:48     2:08:13
1202  Nolan Burns            M2529      124/184     1:04:49    9:48     2:08:16
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1203  Anna Dunham            F3539      102/229     1:04:06    9:48     2:08:17
1204  Gabriela Rivera        F2529       89/216     1:05:32    9:48     2:08:17
1205  Brittany Bruce         F3539      103/229     1:03:00    9:48     2:08:17
1206  Hayley Schaefer        F2024       58/139     1:06:49    9:48     2:08:21
1207  Larry Beekman          M6569         8/31     1:02:59    9:48     2:08:23
1208  Shannon Strickler      F4044       58/171     1:05:09    9:49     2:08:23
1209  Grace Estenson         F2024       59/139     1:03:23    9:49     2:08:27
1210  Derick Tallman         M3539       90/136     1:01:05    9:49     2:08:30
1211  Kaitlyn Tope           F2024       60/139     1:06:29    9:49     2:08:30
1212  Kelly Hagen            F3034       83/199     1:06:09    9:49     2:08:31
1213  Tess Hawes             F3539      104/229     1:05:53    9:49     2:08:31
1214  Ashley Geisinger       F3539      105/229     1:04:50    9:49     2:08:32
1215  Jeanne Holmes          F6569         3/30     1:06:30    9:49     2:08:32
1216  Ryan Preuss            M3034      122/160     1:02:30    9:50     2:08:37
1217  Tyler Carter           M3539       91/136     1:05:21    9:50     2:08:38
1218  Simon Wright           M5054       62/107     1:03:19    9:50     2:08:42
1219  Kurt Peterson          M3034      123/160     1:00:48    9:50     2:08:42
1220  Maggie Graham          F3034       84/199     1:04:34    9:50     2:08:46
1221  Natalie Fopma          F2024       61/139     1:02:57    9:50     2:08:48
1222  Andrew Allen           M2529      125/184     1:09:34    9:50     2:08:49
1223  Owen Garretson         M6064        25/60     1:06:40    9:51     2:08:50
1224  Katie McIntire         F3034       85/199     1:06:23    9:51     2:08:52
1225  Janet Larrison         F4044       59/171     1:05:24    9:51     2:08:54
1226  Tricia Steffen         F5054       29/120     1:07:29    9:51     2:08:57
1227  Keri Frommelt          F5054       30/120             1:05:36            
1228  Liz Worth              F4044       60/171     1:08:50    9:51     2:08:59
1229  Madeline Wille         F2529       90/216     1:05:34    9:51     2:09:01
1230  Kristi Gimmel Becker   F5054       31/120     1:01:38    9:51     2:09:01
1231  Ryan Long              M4549       64/105     1:02:23    9:51     2:09:02
1232  Eric Rodine            M3034      124/160     1:05:08    9:52     2:09:03
1233  Timothy  Tj Woods      M7074         5/15     1:05:54    9:52     2:09:07
1234  Bill Garrett           M4549       65/105     1:05:53    9:52     2:09:08
1235  Luke Lyle              M2529      126/184     1:09:55    9:52     2:09:08
1236  Arthur Brown           M6064        26/60     1:08:41    9:52     2:09:10
1237  Linda Gobberdiel       F6569         4/30     1:05:56    9:52     2:09:12
1238  Laura Forsythe         F4044       61/171       59:41    9:52     2:09:14
1239  Brianna Kennedy        F2024       62/139     1:02:01    9:52     2:09:16
1240  Natalie Tapscott       F2024       63/139     1:06:16    9:53     2:09:21
1241  Alex Ford              M2024        60/79     1:06:16    9:53     2:09:21
1242  Kaya Frantz            F2024       64/139     1:06:16    9:53     2:09:23
1243  Jocelyn Lowe           F3034       86/199     1:06:50    9:53     2:09:23
1244  Destiny Perkins-Willer F3539      106/229     1:03:47    9:53     2:09:24
1245  Brooklyn Plagge        F2529       91/216     1:05:20    9:53     2:09:26
1246  Travis Henry           M2529      127/184     1:03:41    9:53     2:09:28
1247  Paige Selesky          F2529       92/216     1:03:29    9:54     2:09:30
1248  Anna Lundy             F1519        14/29     1:01:42    9:54     2:09:31
1249  Roger Selesky          M5054       63/107     1:03:27    9:54     2:09:32
1250  Aschlii Krasson        F3034       87/199     1:01:53    9:54     2:09:33
1251  Wilma Osmun            F6064         6/54     1:05:56    9:54     2:09:34
1252  Linda Culp             F6064         7/54     1:04:35    9:54     2:09:37
1253  Blake Smith            M3034      125/160     1:08:11    9:54     2:09:37
1254  Justin Hite            M3034      126/160     1:08:12    9:54     2:09:37
1255  Taylor Scott           F2529       93/216     1:01:10    9:54     2:09:37
1256  Toby Gordon            M5054       64/107     1:02:19    9:54     2:09:38
1257  Michael Wolf           M6064        27/60     1:07:54    9:54     2:09:41
1258  Maria Reyes Vazquez    F2529       94/216     1:04:48    9:54     2:09:42
1259  Rebecca Dewild         F4044       62/171     1:06:31    9:55     2:09:42
1260  Jennifer Walker        F4044       63/171     1:04:10    9:55     2:09:45
1261  Dana Danley            F5054       32/120     1:06:01    9:55     2:09:46
1262  Toby Wall              M2529      128/184     1:05:07    9:55     2:09:49
1263  Bailee Ballard         F2529       95/216     1:05:07    9:55     2:09:49
1264  Catherine Sampson      F4044       64/171     1:06:28    9:55     2:09:49
1265  Laura Merron           F3539      107/229     1:01:11    9:55     2:09:52
1266  Taylor Cejvanovic      F2529       96/216     1:01:11    9:55     2:09:52
1267  Luke Thoensen          M4044       89/133     1:07:03    9:55     2:09:53
1268  Kaitlyn Wesley         F2024       65/139     1:02:26    9:55     2:09:53
1269  Aly Stadtlander        F2024       66/139     1:02:26    9:56     2:09:59
1270  Stact Thomson          F3539      108/229     1:09:07    9:56     2:10:00
1271  Courtney Zorn          F4549       35/135     1:05:10    9:56     2:10:01
1272  George Chaney          M5054       65/107     1:08:27    9:56     2:10:05
1273  Kim Pasut              F6064         8/54     1:03:27    9:56     2:10:07
1274  David Wilke            M6064        28/60     1:07:20    9:56     2:10:08
1275  Theresa Koziol         F4044       65/171     1:05:25    9:57     2:10:09
1276  Jacob Rockey           M2529      129/184     1:03:02    9:57     2:10:12
1277  Jill Schwarte          F5054       33/120     1:05:21    9:57     2:10:12
1278  Abbey Demoss           F3539      109/229     1:05:21    9:57     2:10:12
1279  Kasey Heindel          F3539      110/229     1:04:57    9:57     2:10:15
1280  Evan Culver            M2529      130/184     1:00:42    9:57     2:10:17
1281  Libby Nelson           F4549       36/135     1:05:49    9:57     2:10:18
1282  Ellen Bogue            F3034       88/199     1:09:05    9:57     2:10:18
1283  Rob Peterson           M4044       90/133     1:07:05    9:57     2:10:19
1284  Art Ibers              M5559        39/66     1:06:52    9:58     2:10:22
1285  Steve Kelley           M6064        29/60     1:06:52    9:58     2:10:22
1286  Katie McKain           F3539      111/229     1:04:08    9:58     2:10:23
1287  Nate Messman           M4044       91/133     1:04:46    9:58     2:10:27
1288  Brooke Stoffel         F2024       67/139     1:05:11    9:58     2:10:27
1289  Aaron Smith            M4044       92/133     1:04:38    9:58     2:10:27
1290  Alison Smith           F4549       37/135     1:04:38    9:58     2:10:28
1291  Thomas Witte           M4044       93/133     1:05:19    9:58     2:10:31
1292  Allison Wild           F3539      112/229     1:05:41    9:59     2:10:35
1293  Tricia Lund            F3539      113/229     1:06:53    9:59     2:10:37
1294  Seth Adamson           M2529      131/184     1:02:42    9:59     2:10:43
1295  Saurabh Kala           M4044       94/133     1:07:11    9:59     2:10:44
1296  Carlie Hajduch         F3539      114/229     1:03:53    9:59     2:10:44
1297  Chad Snoddy            M4549       66/105     1:06:27   10:00     2:10:49
1298  Vanessa Miller         F3539      115/229     1:06:39   10:00     2:10:50
1299  Laurie Meythaler-Mulli F4044       66/171     1:09:35   10:00     2:10:50
1300  Helen Cropp            F6064         9/54     1:05:47   10:00     2:10:53
1301  Jim Heidt              M5054       66/107     1:05:55   10:00     2:10:54
1302  Becca Heidt            F2024       68/139     1:05:55   10:00     2:10:54
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1303  Bryson Kramer          M2529      132/184     1:05:43   10:00     2:10:55
1304  Brian Vanwilligen      M5054       67/107     1:06:59   10:00     2:10:59
1305  Jess McIlravy          F4044       67/171     1:07:31   10:01     2:11:04
1306  Kristen Rutledge       F3539      116/229     1:08:54   10:01     2:11:08
1307  Erika Goulden          F2529       97/216     1:04:10   10:01     2:11:10
1308  Keith Henaman          M5559        40/66     1:06:39   10:01     2:11:11
1309  Silvia Aguayo          F3539      117/229     1:07:03   10:02     2:11:17
1310  Amy Batta              F4549       38/135     1:07:04   10:02     2:11:18
1311  Tj Salyars             M3034      127/160     1:09:24   10:02     2:11:24
1312  Robert Grant           M4549       67/105     1:11:41   10:02     2:11:26
1313  Pryce Johnson          F2024       69/139     1:08:06   10:03     2:11:29
1314  Shana Johnson          F5054       34/120     1:08:06   10:03     2:11:29
1315  Zachary Stuart         M2529      133/184     1:06:14   10:03     2:11:29
1316  Brittany Wilkening     F3034       89/199     1:08:00   10:03     2:11:30
1317  Chris Garrett          M4044       95/133     1:06:22   10:03     2:11:30
1318  Maggie Garrett         F1519        15/29     1:06:22   10:03     2:11:31
1319  Keith Comfort          M6064        30/60     1:07:25   10:03     2:11:32
1320  Michelle Roozeboom-Bak F4044       68/171     1:05:09   10:03     2:11:32
1321  Rhonda Helms           F4044       69/171     1:05:44   10:03     2:11:34
1322  Jody Helms             M4044       96/133     1:05:50   10:03     2:11:35
1323  Joshua Van Norman      M2529      134/184     1:08:12   10:03     2:11:38
1324  Daly Hardy             F2529       98/216     1:08:13   10:03     2:11:38
1325  Mallory Bennett        F3034       90/199     1:04:14   10:04     2:11:41
1326  Miah Potratz           F2024       70/139     1:04:45   10:04     2:11:41
1327  Jamie Bergkamp         M5054       68/107     1:04:44   10:04     2:11:41
1328  Daejohn Love           M3034      128/160     1:07:28   10:04     2:11:42
1329  Brad Anderson          M4549       68/105     1:03:22   10:04     2:11:42
1330  Gary Freedman          M6064        31/60     1:07:47   10:04     2:11:44
1331  Vanessa Freedman       F2024       71/139     1:07:47   10:04     2:11:44
1332  Michael Mock           M5054       69/107     1:05:25   10:04     2:11:45
1333  Annette Grote          F5054       35/120     1:05:54   10:04     2:11:52
1334  Cristina Bebout        F6064        10/54     1:05:28   10:05     2:11:54
1335  Mackenzie Bunz         F2529       99/216     1:07:44   10:05     2:11:57
1336  Gerrit Vanwilligen     M2529      135/184     1:06:59   10:05     2:11:57
1337  Jessie Ray             F3539      118/229     1:08:10   10:05     2:11:59
1338  Elizabeth McCoy        F2529      100/216     1:06:15   10:05     2:12:02
1339  Miguel Fernandez       M5054       70/107     1:03:58   10:05     2:12:06
1340  Raelynn Schroeder      F4044       70/171     1:06:35   10:06     2:12:06
1341  Maddie Smith           F2024       72/139     1:01:46   10:06     2:12:06
1342  Jane Chang             F4044       71/171     1:08:18   10:06     2:12:07
1343  Gregory Hiemstra       M3034      129/160     1:11:17   10:06     2:12:08
1344  Jeff McCallum          M6064        32/60     1:08:03   10:06     2:12:09
1345  Rebekah Oler           F3539      119/229     1:07:06   10:06     2:12:11
1346  Janelle Laugerman      F3034       91/199     1:07:06   10:06     2:12:11
1347  Kris Hutchinson        M4549       69/105     1:05:50   10:06     2:12:11
1348  Timothy Chwirka        M3539       92/136     1:05:51   10:06     2:12:14
1349  Morgan Kroger          F3539      120/229     1:07:26   10:07     2:12:22
1350  McKenna Hoy            F2024       73/139     1:07:26   10:07     2:12:22
1351  Curtis Wright          M3539       93/136     1:04:31   10:07     2:12:24
1352  Ehlana Brown           F2024       74/139     1:07:27   10:07     2:12:26
1353  Angie Hanson           F4549       39/135     1:09:02   10:07     2:12:26
1354  Taira Garvey           F4549       40/135     1:06:31   10:07     2:12:27
1355  Bruce Fleischacker     M6064        33/60     1:09:50   10:07     2:12:29
1356  Kim Alton              F4044       72/171     1:05:31   10:07     2:12:30
1357  Nathan Paulsen         M2529      136/184     1:03:32   10:08     2:12:32
1358  Jena Hauswirth         F3539      121/229     1:08:36   10:08     2:12:33
1359  Robyn Norris           F3034       92/199     1:05:55   10:08     2:12:35
1360  Lisa Sevcik            F6064        11/54     1:05:01   10:08     2:12:37
1361  Joel Pendergrass       M4549       70/105     1:08:00   10:08     2:12:42
1362  Kimberly Messmer       F2529      101/216     1:08:28   10:08     2:12:43
1363  Heather Hurlbut        F2529      102/216     1:08:28   10:08     2:12:43
1364  Alex Body              M3539       94/136     1:09:50   10:08     2:12:43
1365  Phelan Thomas          M6569         9/31     1:07:04   10:08     2:12:43
1366  Logan Stackhouse       F2529      103/216     1:04:29   10:08     2:12:44
1367  Cody Stackhouse        M2529      137/184     1:04:29   10:08     2:12:44
1368  Isaac Short            M3034      130/160     1:06:40   10:08     2:12:44
1369  Joe Caston             M2529      138/184     1:08:49   10:09     2:12:46
1370  Emily Caston           F3539      122/229     1:08:49   10:09     2:12:46
1371  Jackie Cacciatore      F6064        12/54     1:05:26   10:09     2:12:48
1372  Lisa Swanepoel         F4044       73/171     1:05:18   10:09     2:12:49
1373  Katelynn Barthelman    F2529      104/216     1:06:14   10:09     2:12:51
1374  Chris Murphy           M2024        61/79     1:05:12   10:09     2:12:56
1375  Jodi Mathews           F5559        14/75     1:07:39   10:10     2:13:00
1376  Sherri Tekippe         F5054       36/120     1:10:46   10:10     2:13:01
1377  John Tekippe           M5559        41/66     1:10:47   10:10     2:13:01
1378  Kara Engebretson       F3034       93/199     1:10:03   10:10     2:13:02
1379  Unknown Runner         M            12/14     1:07:24   10:10     2:13:03
1380  Jill Eimermann         F4549       41/135     1:08:36   10:10     2:13:04
1381  Amanda McKinley        F3539      123/229     1:06:08   10:10     2:13:05
1382  Alicia Hutt            F4044       74/171     1:06:55   10:10     2:13:09
1383  Eli Steffensen         M2024        62/79     1:08:43   10:10     2:13:11
1384  Julie Rice             F4044       75/171     1:08:35   10:11     2:13:14
1385  Jennifer Derscheid     F4549       42/135     1:08:35   10:11     2:13:14
1386  George Platts          M4044       97/133     1:05:57   10:11     2:13:20
1387  Connie Hoffman         F6064        13/54     1:07:34   10:11     2:13:20
1388  Ali Chambers           F3034       94/199     1:07:33   10:11     2:13:22
1389  Matt McAleer           M2529      139/184     1:05:55   10:11     2:13:23
1390  Allison Bruns          F2529      105/216     1:05:56   10:11     2:13:23
1391  Michelle Jahanian      F4044       76/171     1:05:12   10:11     2:13:24
1392  Alyssa Eisenbacher     F3034       95/199     1:03:48   10:11     2:13:24
1393  Devyn Atzen            F2024       75/139     1:05:12   10:12     2:13:31
1394  Alexus Flaherty        F2529      106/216     1:05:11   10:12     2:13:31
1395  Emily Orna             F3539      124/229     1:07:17   10:12     2:13:31
1396  Lindsey Burton         F3034       96/199     1:07:46   10:12     2:13:31
1397  Amelia Dao             F3034       97/199     1:07:46   10:12     2:13:32
1398  Leonard Stastny        M4549       71/105     1:08:29   10:12     2:13:37
1399  Shonda Hersherger      F4549       43/135     1:05:25   10:13     2:13:38
1400  Mary Kelly             F2024       76/139     1:13:32   10:13     2:13:41
1401  Jack Schuler           M3539       95/136     1:08:26   10:13     2:13:42
1402  Herbert Deutmeyer      M6569        10/31     1:03:24   10:13     2:13:43
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1403  Valerie Hermanstorfer  F4549       44/135     1:05:54   10:13     2:13:47
1404  Catherine Burke        F6569         5/30     1:08:20   10:13     2:13:48
1405  Shanna Tibbetts        F5054       37/120     1:06:50   10:14     2:13:55
1406  Jessica Raitt          F2024       77/139     1:09:19   10:14     2:13:56
1407  Sean Trammel           M3034      131/160     1:09:34   10:14     2:13:56
1408  Jean Springsteen       F2529      107/216     1:15:09   10:14     2:13:56
1409  Hope Bourland          F3034       98/199     1:09:35   10:14     2:13:56
1410  Brian McIllece         M4044       98/133     1:05:46   10:14     2:13:59
1411  Becky Gash             F4044       77/171             2:13:59       10:09
1412  Emily Soares           F2024       78/139     1:08:02   10:14     2:13:59
1413  Joshua Breitbarth      M2024        63/79     1:08:03   10:14     2:13:59
1414  Ally Davis             F2024       79/139     1:06:58   10:14     2:14:04
1415  Drew Engebretson       M2529      140/184     1:10:33   10:15     2:14:07
1416  Brooke Schroeder       F2529      108/216     1:10:34   10:15     2:14:07
1417  Lizzy Stuart           F2529      109/216     1:09:13   10:15     2:14:08
1418  Kibben Whitham         F5054       38/120     1:07:51   10:15     2:14:09
1419  Janel Anglick          F5054       39/120             2:14:10        9:55
1420  Sandy Ruhs             F6064        14/54     1:06:18   10:15     2:14:12
1421  Stephanie Ham          F3034       99/199     1:01:03   10:15     2:14:12
1422  Sheila Finnell-Tomlins F3034      100/199     1:05:33   10:15     2:14:15
1423  Meredith Webb          F5054       40/120     1:06:37   10:15     2:14:16
1424  Carlyn Schultz         F3034      101/199     1:06:09   10:15     2:14:16
1425  Eric Pack              M5559        42/66             2:14:17        9:36
1426  Lauryn Garrett         F1519        16/29     1:06:23   10:16     2:14:23
1427  Jennifer Walsh         F4549       45/135     1:07:32   10:16     2:14:25
1428  Jordyn Markley         F14UN          2/5     1:04:13   10:16     2:14:25
1429  Jan Kolar              M6569        11/31     1:08:02   10:16     2:14:25
1430  Amanda Doran           F4044       78/171     1:07:29   10:16     2:14:27
1431  Megan Rinke            F2529      110/216     1:06:39   10:16     2:14:27
1432  Sarah Hartson          F4549       46/135     1:06:47   10:16     2:14:27
1433  Whitney Molis          F4549       47/135     1:08:55   10:16     2:14:30
1434  Michael Markley        M4549       72/105     1:04:13   10:17     2:14:30
1435  Ashley McQuistan       F3539      125/229     1:06:03   10:17     2:14:32
1436  Daniel Bloom           M2529      141/184     1:10:14   10:17     2:14:33
1437  Laura Glas             F3034      102/199     1:07:05   10:17     2:14:35
1438  Sarah Stangl           F3539      126/229     1:09:51   10:17     2:14:35
1439  Nicole Kittleson       F2529      111/216     1:10:25   10:17     2:14:37
1440  Larissa Hatting        F3539      127/229     1:03:53   10:17     2:14:38
1441  Maggie Augustine       F1519        17/29     1:09:38   10:17     2:14:42
1442  Michela Augustine      F4549       48/135     1:09:38   10:17     2:14:42
1443  Jaclyn Bales           F3034      103/199     1:04:48   10:18     2:14:44
1444  Alyssa Owens           F2529      112/216     1:09:07   10:18     2:14:47
1445  Erica Jones            F3539      128/229     1:08:40   10:18     2:14:47
1446  Tracy Amos             F14UN          3/5     1:06:40   10:18     2:14:47
1447  Amy Teas               F4044       79/171     1:05:47   10:18     2:14:47
1448  Shelby Scroggs         F2529      113/216     1:10:00   10:18     2:14:47
1449  Danielle Shelton       F5054       41/120     1:09:39   10:18     2:14:52
1450  Katie Houston          F3539      129/229     1:08:33   10:18     2:14:54
1451  Amy Stuntz             F3539      130/229     1:08:08   10:18     2:14:56
1452  Paul Varner            M4549       73/105     1:06:26   10:19     2:14:58
1453  Todd Onnen             M6064        34/60     1:08:39   10:19     2:14:59
1454  Maggie Haaland         F7074          1/5     1:08:28   10:19     2:15:03
1455  Brian Duncan           M4549       74/105     1:06:09   10:19     2:15:05
1456  Ferdinand Acevedo      M5054       71/107     1:08:04   10:19     2:15:07
1457  Shannon Bruns          F4044       80/171     1:08:27   10:20     2:15:13
1458  Jonathan Cygan         M3034      132/160     1:09:00   10:20     2:15:15
1459  Fred Nesbit            M3539       96/136     1:09:52   10:20     2:15:16
1460  Joslyne Counselman     F3034      104/199     1:07:53   10:20     2:15:18
1461  John Silka             M2529      142/184     1:05:36   10:20     2:15:18
1462  Nicole Perez           F4549       49/135     1:08:29   10:20     2:15:22
1463  Todd Mattison          M6064        35/60     1:06:30   10:21     2:15:26
1464  John Lindstrom         M3034      133/160     1:09:03   10:21     2:15:30
1465  Mindy Hess             F5054       42/120     1:09:57   10:22     2:15:37
1466  Lynn Nunnikhoven       F5054       43/120     1:08:22   10:22     2:15:37
1467  Abbie Nunnikhoven      F2024       80/139     1:08:26   10:22     2:15:38
1468  Joseph Meyers          M5054       72/107     1:09:24   10:22     2:15:38
1469  Jennifer Cothern       F5054       44/120     1:08:52   10:22     2:15:39
1470  Matthew White          M5559        43/66     1:06:38   10:22     2:15:46
1471  McCasey Smith          M4044       99/133     1:00:32   10:23     2:15:50
1472  Dan Duffell            M4549       75/105     1:11:49   10:23     2:15:50
1473  Kevin Funke            M6064        36/60     1:09:26   10:23     2:15:51
1474  Carter Funke           M2529      143/184     1:09:26   10:23     2:15:52
1475  Cora Theis             F2529      114/216     1:08:10   10:23     2:15:53
1476  Alan Henderson         M7074         6/15     1:09:08   10:23     2:15:53
1477  Ashley Adams           F3034      105/199     1:09:04   10:23     2:15:54
1478  Shawn Robinson         M2529      144/184     1:11:56   10:23     2:15:56
1479  Taylor Stackhouse      F2024       81/139     1:08:36   10:23     2:15:56
1480  Susan Kinne            F3539      131/229     1:09:50   10:23     2:15:57
1481  Victoria Cygan         F2529      115/216     1:09:08   10:23     2:15:57
1482  Sander Vanwilligen     M2529      145/184     1:08:43   10:23     2:15:58
1483  Amanda Raisch          F3034      106/199     1:08:22   10:23     2:16:01
1484  Joseph Bemisdarfer     M3034      134/160     1:08:49   10:23     2:16:01
1485  Alyssa Furlong         F3034      107/199     1:05:24   10:24     2:16:05
1486  Mike Furlong           M3034      135/160     1:05:24   10:24     2:16:05
1487  Angie Goodson          F5054       45/120     1:09:40   10:24     2:16:05
1488  Robin Coarts           F3539      132/229     1:09:37   10:24     2:16:08
1489  Connor McLeod          M2529      146/184     1:07:28   10:24     2:16:09
1490  Jessica Ibanez         F3539      133/229     1:09:38   10:24     2:16:09
1491  Tim Hanke              M5054       73/107     1:08:14   10:24     2:16:10
1492  Kimberly Hwang         F2529      116/216     1:11:47   10:25     2:16:17
1493  Naomi Weidman          F5054       46/120     1:10:41   10:25     2:16:19
1494  Angie Kipp             F3539      134/229     1:10:32   10:25     2:16:22
1495  Whitney Brink          F5054       47/120     1:09:50   10:25     2:16:23
1496  Meg Gillette           F4549       50/135     1:09:08   10:25     2:16:24
1497  Tyler Privia           M2529      147/184     1:05:48   10:25     2:16:25
1498  Dawn Allbee            F4549       51/135     1:06:47   10:26     2:16:30
1499  Nicole Howe            F4549       52/135     1:06:02   10:26     2:16:32
1500  Thomas Scroggs         M2529      148/184     1:10:01   10:26     2:16:33
1501  Nicole Merrill         F3539      135/229     1:05:51   10:26     2:16:36
1502  Kim Leddin             F4549       53/135     1:07:44   10:26     2:16:38
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1503  Hannah Juhl            F2024       82/139     1:10:54   10:26     2:16:39
1504  Loree Henderson        F4549       54/135     1:09:08   10:26     2:16:39
1505  Celia Hunter           F2024       83/139     1:10:54   10:26     2:16:39
1506  Taylor Williamson      M2529      149/184     1:09:35   10:27     2:16:46
1507  Jill McGargill         F4044       81/171     1:07:35   10:27     2:16:48
1508  Daniel Velasco         M3034      136/160     1:10:30   10:27     2:16:48
1509  Dan Caropreso          M4549       76/105     1:10:30   10:27     2:16:48
1510  Laurie Covington       F4044       82/171     1:11:09   10:27     2:16:52
1511  Mitchell McGonigal     F4549       55/135     1:04:50   10:27     2:16:54
1512  Colleen Johnston       F2529      117/216     1:06:13   10:28     2:16:59
1513  Rita Barsetti          F6064        15/54     1:07:53   10:28     2:16:59
1514  Dillon Newton          M2529      150/184     1:10:12   10:28     2:17:02
1515  Leslie Aboud           F3034      108/199     1:09:44   10:28     2:17:03
1516  Elijah Sheldon         M14UN        10/11     1:09:43   10:28     2:17:07
1517  Emma Johnson           F2529      118/216     1:07:08   10:29     2:17:08
1518  Rob Hinton             M3539       97/136     1:08:26   10:29     2:17:08
1519  Benjamin Robertson     M2529      151/184     1:09:46   10:29     2:17:09
1520  Casey Prince           M4044      100/133     1:08:25   10:29     2:17:09
1521  Allie Twedt            F4044       83/171     1:10:33   10:29     2:17:10
1522  McKenzie Cooper        F3539      136/229     1:07:44   10:29     2:17:11
1523  Laura Robinson         F4044       84/171     1:09:03   10:29     2:17:12
1524  Elsa Chang             F3539      137/229     1:05:57   10:29     2:17:15
1525  Chase Gochnauer        M3539       98/136     1:08:18   10:29     2:17:15
1526  Lexi McLeod            F2529      119/216     1:10:21   10:29     2:17:19
1527  Shelley Peed           F4549       56/135     1:10:22   10:30     2:17:21
1528  Todd Masters           M5054       74/107     1:12:37   10:30     2:17:23
1529  Bruce Sievers          M5559        44/66     1:07:14   10:30     2:17:25
1530  Kelsey Wadden          F2024       84/139     1:10:25   10:30     2:17:25
1531  Trevor Wild            M3539       99/136     1:09:24   10:30     2:17:27
1532  Emma Weinert           F2529      120/216     1:09:25   10:30     2:17:28
1533  Jackie Sayers          F2024       85/139     1:09:25   10:30     2:17:28
1534  Michael Seufert        M4044      101/133     1:09:20   10:30     2:17:29
1535  Anita Alley            F5054       48/120     1:08:38   10:30     2:17:29
1536  Laura Wehr             F2529      121/216     1:09:38   10:30     2:17:31
1537  Heather Travis         F3539      138/229     1:08:43   10:30     2:17:31
1538  Katie Ochanpaugh       F4044       85/171     1:08:44   10:30     2:17:32
1539  Rachel Holt            F2529      122/216     1:09:58   10:31     2:17:34
1540  Saravanan Krishnan     M4549       77/105     1:09:13   10:31     2:17:35
1541  Amanda Kuhn            F4044       86/171     1:07:49   10:31     2:17:40
1542  Vikram Chouhan         M4549       78/105     1:10:23   10:31     2:17:40
1543  Tim Schmidt            M5054       75/107     1:10:22   10:31     2:17:40
1544  Laura Moore            F4044       87/171     1:10:23   10:31     2:17:40
1545  David Estaver          M3539      100/136     1:12:17   10:31     2:17:42
1546  Nathan Wagner          M3539      101/136     1:06:43   10:31     2:17:45
1547  Kendra Ericson         F4549       57/135     1:08:40   10:31     2:17:46
1548  Jill Wanninger         F5559        15/75     1:10:08   10:31     2:17:46
1549  Jessica Block          F4549       58/135     1:10:08   10:32     2:17:47
1550  Dawn Taute             F5054       49/120     1:10:07   10:32     2:17:47
1551  Richard Lemke          M4549       79/105     1:09:24   10:32     2:17:48
1552  Julie Lemke            F4044       88/171     1:09:24   10:32     2:17:48
1553  Karen Miller           F4549       59/135     1:08:43   10:32     2:17:56
1554  Nancy McMordie         F4044       89/171     1:05:48   10:32     2:17:58
1555  Tom Dawson             M3539      102/136     1:07:45   10:32     2:17:59
1556  Todd Trogu             M3539      103/136     1:08:43   10:33     2:18:01
1557  Claire Schluensen      F2529      123/216     1:09:07   10:33     2:18:08
1558  Mia Ruh                F3034      109/199     1:11:53   10:33     2:18:12
1559  Sherri Smith           F5559        16/75     1:08:04   10:34     2:18:17
1560  Daniel Foster          M4044      102/133     1:10:16   10:34     2:18:19
1561  Bret Eilander          M4044      103/133     1:10:53   10:34     2:18:21
1562  Jessica Turntine       F3539      139/229     1:06:48   10:34     2:18:23
1563  Allie Flaws            F2024       86/139     1:05:20   10:35     2:18:27
1564  Cara Heffernen         F3539      140/229     1:08:07   10:35     2:18:32
1565  Jennifer Snyder        F4549       60/135     1:10:39   10:35     2:18:32
1566  Steven Ambrose         M6569        12/31     1:10:18   10:35     2:18:34
1567  Molly Bean             F4549       61/135     1:09:13   10:35     2:18:37
1568  Carolyn Elsberry       F5054       50/120     1:09:48   10:35     2:18:37
1569  Heather Kalous         F4549       62/135     1:10:39   10:35     2:18:37
1570  Mindy Burke            F4549       63/135     1:10:39   10:35     2:18:37
1571  William Sloop          M4549       80/105     1:10:39   10:35     2:18:38
1572  Meshack Sambu          M4044      104/133     1:09:51   10:36     2:18:39
1573  Melissa Ament          F2529      124/216     1:09:37   10:36     2:18:43
1574  Chad Walter            M3539      104/136     1:07:13   10:36     2:18:44
1575  Emily Walter           F3539      141/229     1:07:13   10:36     2:18:44
1576  Lauren Sandman         F3539      142/229     1:11:29   10:36     2:18:44
1577  Sadye Pennington       F3034      110/199     1:08:24   10:36     2:18:47
1578  Lacey Bleich           F4044       90/171     1:08:47   10:36     2:18:48
1579  Jennifer Horner        F3539      143/229     1:06:27   10:36     2:18:49
1580  Ssang Gebelein         F6064        16/54     1:09:27   10:36     2:18:50
1581  Taylor Kline           F2529      125/216     1:09:38   10:36     2:18:52
1582  Alan Jolito            M5054       76/107     1:08:21   10:37     2:18:52
1583  Teresa Anderson        F4044       91/171     1:10:42   10:37     2:18:53
1584  Jody Weissenburger     F5054       51/120     1:08:45   10:37     2:18:55
1585  David Peters           M6064        37/60     1:11:07   10:37     2:18:56
1586  Emma Robinson          F2024       87/139     1:09:05   10:37     2:18:58
1587  Andrea Reser           F4044       92/171     1:06:28   10:37     2:18:58
1588  Brad Warner            M2529      152/184     1:10:22   10:37     2:18:59
1589  Jaime Gogola           F4044       93/171     1:12:17   10:37     2:18:59
1590  Avaneesh Varadpande    M3034      137/160     1:10:28   10:37     2:19:00
1591  Lisa Rippe             F5559        17/75     1:09:38   10:37     2:19:05
1592  Sara Tubbs             F5054       52/120     1:13:08   10:38     2:19:05
1593  Jade Reed              M4044      105/133     1:10:07   10:38     2:19:06
1594  Paul Morris            M5559        45/66     1:08:14   10:38     2:19:10
1595  Aaron Desmith          M3034      138/160     1:09:50   10:38     2:19:10
1596  Norma Nunez            F4044       94/171     1:05:31   10:38     2:19:14
1597  Hailey Franke          F2529      126/216     1:10:53   10:38     2:19:18
1598  Rebecca Wolford        F3539      144/229     1:06:34   10:39     2:19:20
1599  Kristen Hinz           F2529      127/216     1:06:45   10:39     2:19:20
1600  Laurie Briden          F6569         6/30     1:08:34   10:39     2:19:20
1601  Dave Briden            M5559        46/66     1:08:34   10:39     2:19:21
1602  Julieta Linhart        F3539      145/229     1:09:11   10:39     2:19:22
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1603  Brian Mathis           M5054       77/107     1:10:47   10:39     2:19:24
1604  John Doyle             M4549       81/105     1:14:26   10:39     2:19:25
1605  Karen Junko            F4549       64/135     1:10:07   10:39     2:19:25
1606  Meyer Smith            M14UN        11/11     1:14:27   10:39     2:19:26
1607  Bryce Hallmark         M2529      153/184     1:15:28   10:39     2:19:30
1608  Kerri Bishop           F3539      146/229     1:11:06   10:40     2:19:32
1609  Jill Anderson          F4044       95/171     1:11:06   10:40     2:19:32
1610  Sarah Parks            F4044       96/171     1:11:08   10:40     2:19:34
1611  Chad Christopher       M5054       78/107     1:11:52   10:40     2:19:36
1612  Jinny Senn             F4044       97/171     1:10:21   10:40     2:19:38
1613  Jessica Boorn          F3539      147/229     1:10:22   10:40     2:19:39
1614  Julie Krogman          F3034      111/199     1:10:22   10:40     2:19:39
1615  Debbie Ewing           F4549       65/135     1:10:39   10:40     2:19:41
1616  Jennifer Robbins       F4549       66/135     1:11:45   10:40     2:19:41
1617  Amanda Ploeger         F3539      148/229     1:08:16   10:41     2:19:46
1618  Michelle Adams         F4044       98/171     1:07:54   10:41     2:19:46
1619  Jane Galyon            F6064        17/54     1:12:40   10:41     2:19:46
1620  Stephanie Sweers       F3034      112/199     1:08:51   10:41     2:19:48
1621  Regan Cooper           F2529      128/216     1:08:41   10:41     2:19:56
1622  Kyndra Malmanger       F3539      149/229     1:10:18   10:42     2:19:58
1623  Kimberly Doty          F5054       53/120     1:08:41   10:42     2:19:58
1624  Josh Halverson         M3539      105/136     1:09:50   10:42     2:20:01
1625  Bethany Halverson      F3539      150/229     1:09:50   10:42     2:20:01
1626  Anne Shannon           F5559        18/75     1:11:31   10:42     2:20:03
1627  Eric Strait            M4549       82/105     1:12:41   10:43     2:20:16
1628  Jeffrey Rutherford Jr  M2529      154/184     1:05:21   10:43     2:20:19
1629  Natalie Sueppel        F2024       88/139     1:07:23   10:43     2:20:19
1630  Kayla Bates            F2529      129/216     1:09:07   10:43     2:20:20
1631  Emma Partridge         F3539      151/229     1:11:31   10:43     2:20:22
1632  Michael Peterson       M3034      139/160             2:20:22       10:08
1633  Alyssa Sutherland      F3539      152/229     1:11:01   10:44     2:20:25
1634  Jose Piccolotto        M3539      106/136     1:12:39   10:44     2:20:28
1635  Martha Deyoung-Mulder  F3539      153/229               10:44     2:20:30
1636  Morgan Fritz           F2024       89/139     1:07:42   10:44     2:20:31
1637  Jordan Haut            F2529      130/216     1:15:21   10:44     2:20:36
1638  Wanda Ross             F5054       54/120     1:10:58   10:45     2:20:37
1639  Evee Mayo              F5054       55/120     1:11:51   10:45     2:20:38
1640  Stacy Mauk             F3539      154/229     1:11:37   10:45     2:20:40
1641  Jayme Kelly            F2529      131/216     1:09:36   10:45     2:20:42
1642  Tonya Gosselink        F4044       99/171     1:11:01   10:45     2:20:43
1643  Mara Linskey-Deegan    F4549       67/135     1:14:01   10:45     2:20:45
1644  Abbie Reynolds         F3034      113/199     1:09:51   10:45     2:20:48
1645  Johnathan Wright       M3034      140/160     1:10:08   10:45     2:20:49
1646  Carlene Hinds          F6064        18/54     1:11:04   10:46     2:20:50
1647  Makenzi Grove          F2529      132/216     1:09:42   10:46     2:20:57
1648  Alex Berryhill         M2024        64/79     1:12:25   10:46     2:20:59
1649  Xavier Escandell       M4549       83/105     1:11:40   10:46     2:20:59
1650  Patricia Oconnell      F4549       68/135     1:11:53   10:46     2:21:01
1651  Felesha Petersen       F3034      114/199             2:21:02       10:21
1652  Kelly Lamotte          F3539      155/229     1:07:46   10:47     2:21:05
1653  Dawn Walton            F4044      100/171     1:06:32   10:47     2:21:08
1654  Aracely Espinosa       F3034      115/199     1:11:52   10:47     2:21:09
1655  Ben Clement            M3034      141/160     1:04:39   10:47     2:21:10
1656  Megan Primrose         F3034      116/199     1:09:16   10:48     2:21:20
1657  Teck Khoo              M4549       84/105     1:05:32   10:48     2:21:22
1658  Kevin O  Connor        M4044      106/133     1:04:38   10:48     2:21:23
1659  Natalie Berto-Ecklund  F3034      117/199     1:11:40   10:48     2:21:28
1660  Alex Van Wyk           M6064        38/60     1:08:44   10:48     2:21:29
1661  Aaron Hahn             M5054       79/107     1:04:23   10:49     2:21:32
1662  Kim Petersen           F4549       69/135     1:11:24   10:49     2:21:33
1663  Emily Lynch            F2024       90/139     1:11:19   10:49     2:21:34
1664  Denise Brotherton      F5054       56/120     1:10:12   10:49     2:21:40
1665  Hannah Lee             F3034      118/199     1:09:21   10:49     2:21:42
1666  Jon Haut               M2529      155/184     1:15:21   10:50     2:21:43
1667  Kelsey Petersen        F3034      119/199     1:09:21   10:50     2:21:43
1668  Katherine Monahan      F4549       70/135     1:14:04   10:50     2:21:44
1669  Carter Anderson        M1519        22/28     1:12:48   10:50     2:21:49
1670  Noah Carlson           M2024        65/79     1:12:48   10:50     2:21:50
1671  Sasidhar Karuturi      M2529      156/184     1:08:42   10:50     2:21:51
1672  Kevin Shay             M6569        13/31     1:14:07   10:50     2:21:54
1673  Fred Smock             M6064        39/60     1:08:01   10:51     2:21:56
1674  Olivia McDermott       F2024       91/139     1:10:01   10:51     2:21:57
1675  Roselyn Chiyezhan      F2024       92/139     1:11:56   10:51     2:21:59
1676  Isaac Miller           M2024        66/79     1:07:26   10:51     2:22:05
1677  Heidi Wells            F5559        19/75     1:10:52   10:51     2:22:05
1678  Ashley Hall            F3539      156/229     1:10:40   10:51     2:22:07
1679  Scott Green            M5054       80/107     1:18:02   10:52     2:22:09
1680  Linda Siino            F6064        19/54     1:10:49   10:52     2:22:10
1681  Lily Schoeck           F2024       93/139     1:09:22   10:52     2:22:17
1682  Denise Thompson        F2024       94/139     1:09:31   10:52     2:22:17
1683  Ashley Tholl           F2529      133/216     1:09:22   10:52     2:22:17
1684  Sydney Meyer           F2529      134/216     1:10:58   10:53     2:22:27
1685  Lois Cahill            F6064        20/54     1:11:48   10:53     2:22:28
1686  Hannah Odonnell        F2024       95/139     1:11:45   10:53     2:22:28
1687  Anders Almberg         M2024        67/79     1:15:47   10:53     2:22:33
1688  Edward Esbeck          M2529      157/184     1:15:46   10:53     2:22:33
1689  Dean Neubauer          M3034      142/160     1:06:25   10:54     2:22:36
1690  Claire Franciskato     F1519        18/29     1:13:05   10:54     2:22:38
1691  Thomas Mayes           M5054       81/107     1:12:07   10:54     2:22:44
1692  Carol Stratemeyer      F6569         7/30     1:11:58   10:54     2:22:46
1693  Sean O'Hanlon          M5054       82/107     1:15:36   10:55     2:22:49
1694  Tiffany Hays           F3539      157/229     1:13:55   10:55     2:22:49
1695  Regan Ohanlon          F2529      135/216     1:15:36   10:55     2:22:51
1696  Eric Klingensmith      M4549       85/105     1:14:33   10:55     2:22:52
1697  Savannah Klingensmith  F1519        19/29     1:14:33   10:55     2:22:52
1698  Steffani Davis         F3034      120/199     1:06:01   10:55     2:22:57
1699  Renae Stewart          F3034      121/199     1:13:59   10:55     2:22:58
1700  Dan Stewart            M3034      143/160     1:13:59   10:55     2:22:59
1701  Luke McDonald          M2529      158/184     1:09:35   10:56     2:23:04
1702  Said Nehas             M6064        40/60     1:05:03   10:56     2:23:04
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1703  Lucas Darling          M4044      107/133     1:05:57   10:56     2:23:11
1704  Mandy Johnson          F3539      158/229     1:10:18   10:57     2:23:19
1705  Zebulon Beilke -Mccall M3539      107/136     1:08:29   10:57     2:23:19
1706  Kaitlyn Pearce         F2024       96/139     1:12:29   10:57     2:23:21
1707  Ally Vitko             F2024       97/139     1:15:28   10:57     2:23:25
1708  Megan Striegel         F2529      136/216     1:07:21   10:57     2:23:26
1709  Lindsay Weinschenk     F3539      159/229     1:13:23   10:57     2:23:26
1710  Eldon Emmick           M4549       86/105     1:09:08   10:58     2:23:28
1711  Emery Songer           M3034      144/160     1:14:26   10:58     2:23:31
1712  Mindy Richter          F4044      101/171     1:10:51   10:58     2:23:31
1713  Teresa Quick           F4549       71/135     1:14:11   10:58     2:23:31
1714  Tim Cahill             M5559        47/66     1:11:36   10:58     2:23:36
1715  Sherri Huff            F6064        21/54     1:12:54   10:58     2:23:37
1716  Macey Schmitt          F2529      137/216     1:15:14   10:58     2:23:39
1717  Jason Inskeep          M4044      108/133     1:14:44   10:58     2:23:40
1718  Maria Singson          F3034      122/199     1:09:59   10:58     2:23:40
1719  Teresa Thoensen        F4044      102/171     1:10:24   10:59     2:23:41
1720  Elizabeth Behnken      F3539      160/229     1:10:30   10:59     2:23:43
1721  Michael Haluska        M3034      145/160     1:11:14   10:59     2:23:46
1722  Lynn Koenig            F5559        20/75     1:08:56   10:59     2:23:51
1723  Carolyn Giese          F4044      103/171     1:13:56   10:59     2:23:52
1724  Alison Young           F2529      138/216     1:07:20   10:59     2:23:52
1725  Mary Finnell-Tomlinson F3539      161/229     1:08:23   10:59     2:23:53
1726  Christopher Orr        M3539      108/136     1:11:10   11:00     2:23:54
1727  Nourah Abusada         F2024       98/139     1:07:23   11:00     2:23:54
1728  Danielle Marotta       F4044      104/171     1:10:55   11:00     2:24:00
1729  David Calderin         M5559        48/66     1:10:55   11:00     2:24:00
1730  Jay Antle              M5054       83/107     1:13:18   11:00     2:24:01
1731  Dustin Sharp           M3539      109/136     1:09:29   11:00     2:24:02
1732  Buzz Hoffman           M7579          1/6     1:13:24   11:00     2:24:02
1733  Lea Montross           F4549       72/135     1:09:41   11:00     2:24:02
1734  Kayla Shipley          F3034      123/199     1:13:18   11:00     2:24:03
1735  Brenna Gallagher       F2529      139/216     1:09:32   11:00     2:24:06
1736  David Vagts            M6064        41/60     1:10:28   11:00     2:24:06
1737  Robert Gallagher       M2024        68/79     1:09:32   11:00     2:24:06
1738  Whitney Cox            F3034      124/199     1:13:19   11:01     2:24:07
1739  Tracy Thomas           F5559        21/75     1:11:50   11:01     2:24:10
1740  Barbara Tavormina      F6569         8/30     1:12:26   11:01     2:24:17
1741  Jon Chartier           M5054       84/107     1:06:22   11:02     2:24:23
1742  Jim Scroggs            M5559        49/66     1:10:24   11:02     2:24:25
1743  Polly Sheridan         F3539      162/229     1:13:56   11:02     2:24:31
1744  Leslie Mitchell        F5054       57/120     1:15:01   11:02     2:24:31
1745  Amanda Bonde           F5054       58/120     1:15:01   11:02     2:24:32
1746  Lynn Hawbaker          M7074         7/15     1:12:24   11:03     2:24:34
1747  Keely Young            F3034      125/199     1:10:45   11:03     2:24:35
1748  Thomas Marts           M3034      146/160     1:10:12   11:03     2:24:39
1749  Melanie Henry          F4549       73/135     1:15:08   11:03     2:24:40
1750  Kate Irwin             F2529      140/216     1:09:38   11:03     2:24:44
1751  Kim Christofferson     F5054       59/120     1:11:41   11:04     2:24:50
1752  Debbie Conigliaro      F5054       60/120     1:13:04   11:05     2:25:00
1753  Mema Keco              F2529      141/216     1:13:25   11:05     2:25:00
1754  Kristin Kline          F4044      105/171     1:15:16   11:05     2:25:04
1755  Lisa Burkhalter        F3539      163/229     1:12:21   11:05     2:25:08
1756  Asif Dewani            M2529      159/184     1:11:51   11:06     2:25:16
1757  Beau Bowman            M2529      160/184     1:15:28   11:06     2:25:19
1758  Daniel Smith           M3034      147/160     1:19:21   11:06     2:25:20
1759  Hallie Edgerly         F3034      126/199     1:11:01   11:07     2:25:29
1760  Jordan Edgerly         M3539      110/136     1:11:01   11:07     2:25:29
1761  Emily Hofmann          F2529      142/216     1:12:10   11:07     2:25:29
1762  Alissa Hansen          F4044      106/171     1:15:01   11:07     2:25:29
1763  Julia Gallagher        F5559        22/75     1:12:55   11:07     2:25:29
1764  Ellen Gill             F5054       61/120     1:12:55   11:07     2:25:30
1765  Emily Dykstra          F4044      107/171     1:13:15   11:07     2:25:31
1766  Jason Darnell          M4549       87/105     1:10:09   11:07     2:25:32
1767  Brad Singleton         M4549       88/105     1:10:23   11:07     2:25:33
1768  Raeann Skeers          F4044      108/171     1:15:00   11:07     2:25:34
1769  Kathleen Foley         F2529      143/216     1:11:41   11:08     2:25:44
1770  Jonathan Tate          M4044      109/133     1:17:17   11:08     2:25:45
1771  Barry Rhinehart        M4044      110/133     1:14:25   11:08     2:25:45
1772  Andrew Meyer           M3539      111/136     1:09:51   11:08     2:25:45
1773  Alan Feirer            M5054       85/107     1:14:00   11:08     2:25:46
1774  Stephen Taylor         M7074         8/15     1:10:33   11:08     2:25:48
1775  Beth Knipper           F4044      109/171     1:12:29   11:09     2:25:51
1776  Danny Bruggeman        M3539      112/136     1:15:40   11:09     2:25:55
1777  Andrea Stacy           F2529      144/216     1:14:29   11:09     2:25:56
1778  Tabitha Fisher         F2529      145/216     1:07:46   11:09     2:26:00
1779  Samantha Skaar         F3034      127/199     1:12:35   11:09     2:26:02
1780  Zach Bruns             M2529      161/184     1:11:22   11:10     2:26:07
1781  Ashley Price           F2529      146/216     1:09:00   11:10     2:26:07
1782  Olivia Barragan Jones  F2529      147/216     1:07:21   11:10     2:26:08
1783  Jamison Mauk           M4044      111/133     1:13:07   11:10     2:26:14
1784  Chloe Peterson         F2529      148/216     1:17:06   11:10     2:26:16
1785  James Sheridan         M2529      162/184     1:17:06   11:10     2:26:16
1786  Christopher Reif       M3539      113/136     1:09:46   11:11     2:26:18
1787  Steffany Hinkeldey     F3034      128/199     1:05:20   11:11     2:26:19
1788  Thomas Hinkeldey       M3539      114/136             2:26:19        9:28
1789  Ashley Archer          F2024       99/139     1:06:09   11:11     2:26:20
1790  Barrett Ford           M3539      115/136     1:14:38   11:11     2:26:21
1791  Scott Combs            M6569        14/31     1:10:00   11:11     2:26:21
1792  Holli Bruegge          F3539      164/229     1:13:42   11:11     2:26:21
1793  Mechelle White         F4549       74/135     1:13:17   11:11     2:26:28
1794  Jaye Kliewer           F3539      165/229     1:14:21   11:12     2:26:38
1795  Joshua Carpenter       M3539      116/136     1:07:52   11:12     2:26:38
1796  Erica Tinius           F3034      129/199     1:15:25   11:12     2:26:42
1797  Kenn Yu                M3034      148/160     1:12:28   11:12     2:26:43
1798  Kelly Nascimento Thomp F2529      149/216     1:12:34   11:13     2:26:47
1799  Heather Newman         F2529      150/216     1:15:58   11:13     2:26:48
1800  Amanda Donovan         F3034      130/199     1:14:34   11:13     2:26:48
1801  Dan Chopskie           M4549       89/105     1:06:37   11:13     2:26:51
1802  Amber Harman           F3539      166/229     1:09:27   11:13     2:26:54
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1803  Luann Ostergaard       F6064        22/54     1:14:18   11:13     2:26:55
1804  Joshua Clark           M4044      112/133     1:10:30   11:13     2:26:56
1805  Theresa Newton         F4549       75/135     1:14:30   11:14     2:26:57
1806  Amanda Beery           F3034      131/199             2:26:57       10:57
1807  Emily Kehoe            F4549       76/135     1:14:30   11:14     2:26:57
1808  Emily Harding          F3539      167/229     1:11:59   11:14     2:27:06
1809  Lexie Huisman          F3034      132/199     1:15:48   11:15     2:27:12
1810  Vicki Gillund          F3539      168/229     1:15:06   11:15     2:27:15
1811  Sarah Riggins          F4044      110/171     1:17:01   11:15     2:27:20
1812  Kelly Campbell         F3034      133/199     1:16:25   11:15     2:27:22
1813  Nadja Wirth            F3034      134/199     1:16:09   11:16     2:27:30
1814  Kara Lawler            F3034      135/199     1:14:33   11:16     2:27:30
1815  Josie Burgett          F2529      151/216     1:15:29   11:16     2:27:36
1816  James Critelli         M2529      163/184     1:12:05   11:17     2:27:38
1817  Dane Hammer            M3539      117/136     1:19:51   11:17     2:27:39
1818  Greg Schake            M4044      113/133     1:14:19   11:17     2:27:42
1819  Tim Gedler             M5559        50/66     1:17:25   11:17     2:27:42
1820  Karen Mulligan         F5559        23/75     1:18:29   11:17     2:27:45
1821  Kayla Garvin           F3034      136/199     1:15:26   11:17     2:27:47
1822  Shealon Jones          F3034      137/199     1:13:14   11:17     2:27:48
1823  Bryan Fortson          M6064        42/60     1:09:48   11:18     2:27:49
1824  Ale Saldana            F3034      138/199     1:16:08   11:18     2:27:50
1825  Joshua Viggers         M2529      164/184     1:16:41   11:18     2:27:50
1826  Kayla Marschalk        F2529      152/216     1:14:00   11:18     2:27:50
1827  Rachel Greving         F2529      153/216     1:09:36   11:18     2:27:51
1828  Monty Hahn             M6569        15/31     1:10:19   11:18     2:27:52
1829  Rachel Coon            F1519        20/29     1:19:23   11:18     2:27:53
1830  Emma Goode             F1519        21/29     1:19:23   11:18     2:27:53
1831  Rachel Winchell        F2529      154/216     1:14:57   11:19     2:28:04
1832  Megan Shumaker         F2024      100/139     1:13:23   11:19     2:28:05
1833  Mary Smith             F4044      111/171     1:13:20   11:19     2:28:07
1834  Maggie Barsetti        F3034      139/199     1:13:19   11:19     2:28:08
1835  Kathleen Patterson     F3539      169/229     1:14:19   11:19     2:28:11
1836  Souriyo Rasavady       M3539      118/136     1:17:43   11:19     2:28:12
1837  Nicole Hosack          F4044      112/171     1:15:26   11:19     2:28:15
1838  Chelsea Dubois         F3034      140/199     1:15:28   11:20     2:28:19
1839  Stefanie Williams      F5054       62/120     1:17:20   11:20     2:28:21
1840  Mike Alphson           M4044      114/133     1:13:58   11:20     2:28:22
1841  Mark Everett           M5559        51/66     1:19:11   11:21     2:28:29
1842  Grant Zimmerman        M2024        69/79     1:16:40   11:21     2:28:30
1843  Joe Menke              M2529      165/184     1:10:02   11:21     2:28:30
1844  Jennifer Brockpahler   F4549       77/135     1:17:42   11:21     2:28:31
1845  Shonelle Sutton        F4044      113/171     1:10:40   11:21     2:28:32
1846  Leah Garland           F4044      114/171     1:10:40   11:21     2:28:32
1847  Gina Gibson            F2024      101/139     1:15:38   11:21     2:28:34
1848  Kesley Karim           F2529      155/216     1:15:00   11:21     2:28:34
1849  Tracey Sanderson       F3539      170/229     1:09:22   11:21     2:28:40
1850  Callan Jackson         F2024      102/139     1:13:23   11:22     2:28:43
1851  Sydney Richard         F2024      103/139     1:13:24   11:22     2:28:43
1852  Leah Houg              F3539      171/229     1:16:15   11:22     2:28:43
1853  Jill Tyler             F5054       63/120     1:16:11   11:22     2:28:44
1854  Hannah Miller          F3034      141/199     1:14:38   11:22     2:28:46
1855  Russ Nay               M6569        16/31     1:14:40   11:22     2:28:47
1856  Brooke Downing         F2024      104/139     1:13:34   11:22     2:28:51
1857  Laura Wallace          F6064        23/54     1:12:29   11:22     2:28:52
1858  Jamie Lohr             F4044      115/171     1:15:49   11:22     2:28:52
1859  Teri Lohr              F6064        24/54     1:15:51   11:22     2:28:54
1860  Julie Selk             F5054       64/120     1:14:12   11:23     2:28:58
1861  Aimee Hulstein         F2024      105/139     1:12:08   11:23     2:29:03
1862  Adriana Diaz           F2529      156/216     1:16:25   11:23     2:29:03
1863  Arica Ohloff           F3539      172/229     1:15:47   11:23     2:29:05
1864  Unknown Runner         M            13/14     1:14:55   11:23     2:29:07
1865  Krista Mansfield       F3034      142/199     1:17:11   11:24     2:29:12
1866  Susan Mansfield        F5559        24/75     1:17:11   11:24     2:29:12
1867  Bob Ronconi            M6064        43/60     1:14:16   11:24     2:29:16
1868  Amy Kanarek            F4549       78/135     1:18:29   11:25     2:29:22
1869  Colin Cernin           M1519        23/28     1:14:41   11:25     2:29:23
1870  Kiran Kumar            M4549       90/105     1:14:20   11:25     2:29:26
1871  Lori Hopkins           F6064        25/54     1:11:50   11:25     2:29:27
1872  Adam Naset             M3539      119/136     1:14:25   11:25     2:29:32
1873  Laura Cook             F6569         9/30     1:16:49   11:26     2:29:35
1874  Michael Ward           M3539      120/136     1:16:11   11:26     2:29:35
1875  Beth Markovich         F5054       65/120     1:13:24   11:26     2:29:35
1876  Christy Thomas         F4549       79/135     1:16:48   11:26     2:29:35
1877  Amy Schaefer           F2529      157/216     1:13:25   11:26     2:29:35
1878  Erin Thomason          F2024      106/139     1:15:17   11:26     2:29:38
1879  Carla Schimelfenig     F6064        26/54     1:11:12   11:26     2:29:45
1880  Emily Rowling          F2529      158/216     1:15:21   11:26     2:29:45
1881  Kirsten Bowser         F3539      173/229     1:16:48   11:27     2:29:51
1882  Bridgette Carlson      F2024      107/139     1:16:48   11:27     2:29:59
1883  Karissa Patrick        F3539      174/229     1:08:37   11:28     2:30:00
1884  Ali Hoffert            F1519        22/29     1:16:45   11:28     2:30:01
1885  Michele Dickey-Kotz    F6569        10/30     1:16:37   11:28     2:30:01
1886  John Skaar             M5054       86/107     1:16:46   11:28     2:30:02
1887  Unknown Runner         M            14/14     1:16:46   11:28     2:30:02
1888  Katharine Geasland     F4549       80/135     1:13:37   11:28     2:30:02
1889  Kelly De Souza         F4044      116/171     1:19:09   11:28     2:30:08
1890  Maricruz Corado        F2529      159/216     1:19:09   11:28     2:30:11
1891  James Heggen           M3539      121/136     1:15:27   11:28     2:30:11
1892  Mary Swartz            F5559        25/75     1:16:26   11:28     2:30:13
1893  Noah Matykowski        M2024        70/79     1:18:35   11:29     2:30:15
1894  Erica Bohn             F4044      117/171     1:13:30   11:29     2:30:16
1895  Tiffany Weaver         F4044      118/171     1:13:30   11:29     2:30:16
1896  Ernesto Escobar        M2529      166/184     1:14:25   11:29     2:30:17
1897  Mattea Escobar         F2529      160/216     1:14:25   11:29     2:30:17
1898  Kiana Hiemstra         F2529      161/216     1:12:33   11:29     2:30:20
1899  Courtney Schlichte     F4549       81/135     1:13:19   11:29     2:30:22
1900  Amanda Turner          F3034      143/199     1:15:00   11:29     2:30:23
1901  John Magnuson          M2529      167/184     1:15:00   11:29     2:30:23
1902  Katie Applegate        F3034      144/199     1:16:25   11:30     2:30:30
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1903  Judy Oswald            F6064        27/54     1:12:18   11:30     2:30:32
1904  Julia Scozzafava       F4549       82/135     1:16:27   11:30     2:30:32
1905  Jamie Varangkounh      F4044      119/171     1:12:31   11:30     2:30:33
1906  Leslie Boughton        F5054       66/120     1:16:42   11:30     2:30:34
1907  Nathan Seyfer          M4044      115/133     1:09:30   11:31     2:30:42
1908  Tony Mueller           M5054       87/107     1:14:13   11:31     2:30:47
1909  Emily Henze            F2024      108/139     1:14:05   11:31     2:30:50
1910  Nattapol Pornsalnuwat  M4549       91/105     1:16:45   11:31     2:30:51
1911  Scott Pearson          M5054       88/107     1:15:28   11:32     2:30:59
1912  Mallory Hartgers       F3539      175/229     1:16:54   11:32     2:31:00
1913  Kelly Flater           F3539      176/229     1:17:55   11:32     2:31:04
1914  Erin Wildman           F3034      145/199     1:13:20   11:33     2:31:08
1915  Kathryn Gossett        F5054       67/120     1:10:39   11:33     2:31:08
1916  Kathryn Hersom         F2024      109/139     1:11:55   11:33     2:31:14
1917  Aubrey Hoffert         F1519        23/29     1:16:45   11:33     2:31:17
1918  Alma Osmancevic        F2529      162/216     1:15:48   11:33     2:31:19
1919  Aida Vlahovljak        F2529      163/216     1:15:49   11:33     2:31:19
1920  Armin Vlahovljak       M2529      168/184     1:15:48   11:34     2:31:19
1921  Tracey Boothe          F5559        26/75     1:16:35   11:34     2:31:21
1922  Maddy Janeczko         F2024      110/139     1:16:02   11:34     2:31:29
1923  Terry Powell           M7074         9/15     1:16:02   11:34     2:31:29
1924  Leanne Bartlow         F5559        27/75     1:14:11   11:35     2:31:41
1925  Azeemuddin Ahmed       M4549       92/105     1:20:14   11:35     2:31:43
1926  Taylor Datema          F2529      164/216     1:18:58   11:35     2:31:43
1927  Jordan Sellergren      F4044      120/171     1:14:05   11:36     2:31:52
1928  Jason Sterczynski      M4044      116/133     1:12:19   11:37     2:32:05
1929  Rosalia Dawley         F2024      111/139     1:19:04   11:38     2:32:15
1930  Amanda Snoddy          F4549       83/135     1:15:19   11:38     2:32:16
1931  Taylor Jessen          F2529      165/216     1:17:40   11:38     2:32:18
1932  Carol Randall          F5054       68/120     1:14:11   11:38     2:32:19
1933  Stacey Hurt            F4549       84/135     1:17:32   11:38     2:32:20
1934  Lavern Baysinger       M7074        10/15     1:15:47   11:38     2:32:20
1935  Mark Sloppy            M5054       89/107     1:17:32   11:38     2:32:20
1936  Kristie Kolsrud        F4044      121/171     1:13:01   11:38     2:32:22
1937  Brian Kiger            M6064        44/60     1:16:45   11:38     2:32:24
1938  Jessica Moore          F3539      177/229     1:16:07   11:39     2:32:27
1939  Andrina Helgerson      F2529      166/216     1:17:35   11:39     2:32:31
1940  Casey Tierney          M4044      117/133     1:14:20   11:39     2:32:33
1941  Rachel Reis            F4044      122/171     1:14:20   11:40     2:32:40
1942  Joshua Gomez           M3034      149/160     1:11:10   11:40     2:32:45
1943  David Pope             M6064        45/60     1:12:58   11:40     2:32:46
1944  Kim Tierney            F4044      123/171     1:14:19   11:40     2:32:49
1945  Benjamin Frazee        M3034      150/160     1:18:50   11:41     2:32:54
1946  Lejla Frazee           F3034      146/199     1:18:51   11:41     2:32:54
1947  Rebekah Bourdon        F3539      178/229     1:13:19   11:41     2:32:58
1948  Kristi Moorman         F2529      167/216     1:10:02   11:42     2:33:16
1949  Linsey High            F4549       85/135     1:16:53   11:43     2:33:22
1950  Ed Dieleman            M7579          2/6     1:15:22   11:43     2:33:23
1951  Sarah Brelsford        F3539      179/229     1:16:54   11:43     2:33:25
1952  Hannah Jansen          F2529      168/216     1:14:46   11:43     2:33:26
1953  Amy Simmons            F5559        28/75     1:13:45   11:44     2:33:30
1954  Amanda Kuhl            F4044      124/171     1:19:34   11:44     2:33:31
1955  Ben Brustkern          M4549       93/105     1:18:33   11:44     2:33:36
1956  Kim Brustkern          F4549       86/135     1:18:33   11:44     2:33:36
1957  Emerson Miller         M4044      118/133     1:10:24   11:44     2:33:37
1958  Whitney Aldrich        F3539      180/229     1:20:18   11:44     2:33:37
1959  Sarah Johnson          F2024      112/139     1:17:23   11:44     2:33:40
1960  Josh Mullin            M3539      122/136     1:13:33   11:45     2:33:45
1961  Parker Dierkens        M2024        71/79     1:16:20   11:45     2:33:46
1962  Mark Roan              M3034      151/160     1:09:27   11:45     2:33:52
1963  Christopher Slothower  M2529      169/184     1:24:02   11:45     2:33:53
1964  Juan Hernandez         M2024        72/79     1:09:12   11:45     2:33:56
1965  Brian Bullock          M5559        52/66     1:17:40   11:46     2:33:59
1966  Taylor Cernin          F1519        24/29     1:14:42   11:47     2:34:10
1967  Monica Birmingham      F4044      125/171     1:14:26   11:47     2:34:15
1968  Lori Martin            F5054       69/120     1:17:46   11:47     2:34:17
1969  Brian Anderson         M2529      170/184     1:06:17   11:47     2:34:17
1970  Megan Ries             F2024      113/139     1:17:38   11:47     2:34:18
1971  Ben Vander Leest       M2024        73/79     1:17:38   11:47     2:34:18
1972  Darcy Burnett          F4549       87/135     1:19:38   11:47     2:34:19
1973  Joshua Buol            M2529      171/184     1:18:08   11:47     2:34:20
1974  Madison Bishop         F2529      169/216     1:17:34   11:48     2:34:23
1975  Troy Davelaar          M2529      172/184     1:12:00   11:48     2:34:23
1976  Nicholas Gaul          M2529      173/184     1:18:08   11:48     2:34:35
1977  Wendy Chartier         F4549       88/135     1:18:26   11:49     2:34:36
1978  Stephen Alligood       M6569        17/31     1:17:15   11:49     2:34:37
1979  Emily Ehlers           F3034      147/199     1:15:59   11:49     2:34:42
1980  Paul Fournier          M7074        11/15     1:17:06   11:49     2:34:44
1981  Liz Carson             F4044      126/171     1:19:34   11:49     2:34:47
1982  Angela Wenell          F4044      127/171     1:19:34   11:49     2:34:47
1983  Grace Stark            F2024      114/139     1:14:05   11:50     2:35:00
1984  Anna De Buhr           F2529      170/216     1:19:40   11:50     2:35:01
1985  Sipho Ndlela           M5054       90/107     1:18:56   11:51     2:35:07
1986  Mackenzie Becker       F2024      115/139     1:17:57   11:51     2:35:11
1987  Lucy Rosenberg         F2529      171/216     1:20:29   11:51     2:35:14
1988  Lisa Kunde             F3034      148/199     1:10:06   11:53     2:35:32
1989  Kelli Williams         F2529      172/216     1:15:25   11:53     2:35:35
1990  Mark Greenfield        M6064        46/60     1:17:25   11:53     2:35:41
1991  Jenna Kirkpatrick      F2529      173/216     1:30:31   11:54     2:35:44
1992  Karen Schwartz         F4549       89/135     1:17:59   11:54     2:35:45
1993  Julie Feirer           F5054       70/120     1:17:36   11:54     2:35:46
1994  Jennifer Batten        F4549       90/135     1:14:00   11:54     2:35:47
1995  Daniel So              M3539      123/136     1:13:05   11:54     2:35:47
1996  Yajaira Bolanos        F2024      116/139     1:17:00   11:54     2:35:50
1997  Javier Moreno          M2529      174/184     1:14:55   11:55     2:36:00
1998  Ton Stam               M6064        47/60     1:14:56   11:55     2:36:00
1999  Sheila Thompson        F4549       91/135     1:19:41   11:55     2:36:06
2000  Victoria Hepp          F3539      181/229     1:17:28   11:56     2:36:08
2001  Polly Holmes           F4549       92/135     1:17:28   11:56     2:36:08
2002  Kelly Kaale            F2529      174/216     1:17:57   11:56     2:36:11
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2003  Thomas Gaskins         M7074        12/15     1:18:50   11:56     2:36:17
2004  Tara Murphy            F5559        29/75     1:20:47   11:57     2:36:23
2005  Ashlee Nye             F2024      117/139     1:17:32   11:57     2:36:25
2006  Jason Nye              M2024        74/79     1:17:33   11:57     2:36:26
2007  Sthefany Pardo         F2529      175/216     1:13:47   11:58     2:36:41
2008  Latiffany Sauls        F5054       71/120     1:16:45   11:58     2:36:41
2009  Meredith Kaiser        F3034      149/199     1:18:27   11:59     2:36:46
2010  Lisa Schmitt           F6064        28/54     1:20:15   11:59     2:36:52
2011  Alli Arvanis           F3034      150/199     1:17:03   12:00     2:37:01
2012  Kari Stafford          F4044      128/171     1:13:01   12:00     2:37:09
2013  Victor Rocha           M6064        48/60     1:20:52   12:00     2:37:10
2014  Rachel Smith           F3539      182/229     1:14:59   12:00     2:37:10
2015  Rachel Schindler       F3034      151/199     1:17:12   12:01     2:37:15
2016  Linda Gibson           F5559        30/75     1:17:00   12:01     2:37:21
2017  Mike Fisher            M3539      124/136     1:16:23   12:01     2:37:22
2018  Staci Miller           F5054       72/120     1:16:05   12:01     2:37:23
2019  Lance Daharsh          M3539      125/136     1:18:48   12:02     2:37:30
2020  Lucie Edwards          F3539      183/229     1:20:50   12:02     2:37:33
2021  Ann Jones              F7074          2/5     1:17:50   12:03     2:37:46
2022  Kathleen Winhold       F6569        11/30     1:19:21   12:04     2:37:55
2023  Angie Iverson          F5559        31/75     1:18:31   12:04     2:37:56
2024  Jessie Shipman         F4549       93/135     1:17:01   12:04     2:37:57
2025  Shari Osier            F5559        32/75     1:17:33   12:04     2:38:00
2026  Karsyn Welcher         F1519        25/29     1:12:52   12:04     2:38:01
2027  Cam Buchanan           F3034      152/199     1:16:56   12:04     2:38:03
2028  Julie Rosenberg        F6064        29/54     1:20:29   12:04     2:38:03
2029  Danny Simpson          M4044      119/133     1:15:07   12:05     2:38:11
2030  Jackie Knupp           F5559        33/75     1:19:23   12:05     2:38:17
2031  Tony Kessler           M7074        13/15     1:17:47   12:06     2:38:18
2032  Lauren Roeding         F3034      153/199     1:17:29   12:06     2:38:20
2033  Jennifer Newman        F4549       94/135     1:18:22   12:06     2:38:21
2034  Mallory Carter         F2529      176/216     1:20:04   12:06     2:38:22
2035  Travis Aust            M3034      152/160     1:15:22   12:07     2:38:33
2036  Nicholas Clark         M3539      126/136     1:13:14   12:07     2:38:35
2037  Danielle Just          F3539      184/229     1:13:14   12:07     2:38:35
2038  Kate Breen             F4044      129/171     1:16:38   12:07     2:38:36
2039  Kylie Warner           F2529      177/216     1:22:00   12:07     2:38:43
2040  Carla Kirkpatrick      F4044      130/171     1:23:40   12:08     2:38:46
2041  Alexa Cayce            F3539      185/229     1:16:38   12:08     2:38:48
2042  Brad Barnett           M6569        18/31     1:22:02   12:08     2:38:55
2043  Anne Pudenz            F3034      154/199     1:16:56   12:09     2:38:58
2044  Julia Howe             F2024      118/139     1:24:19   12:09     2:39:00
2045  Arch Allison           M5559        53/66     1:19:10   12:09     2:39:03
2046  Jonathan Montpas       M4549       94/105     1:10:31   12:09     2:39:07
2047  Allen Roberts          M5054       91/107     1:19:22   12:09     2:39:08
2048  Genevieve Reinkoester  F4044      131/171     1:20:22   12:10     2:39:11
2049  Victoria Schultz       F4549       95/135     1:21:35   12:10     2:39:18
2050  Laura Zirfas           F3539      186/229     1:21:37   12:10     2:39:18
2051  Tony Crnic             M4044      120/133     1:21:09   12:10     2:39:20
2052  Sarah Lelli            F2529      178/216     1:11:47   12:10     2:39:22
2053  Terry Nikkel           M6064        49/60     1:17:20   12:10     2:39:22
2054  Alexa Wehrle           F2024      119/139     1:18:09   12:11     2:39:28
2055  Jaime Swartz           F3034      155/199     1:20:13   12:11     2:39:32
2056  Dusty Persinger        F3034      156/199     1:23:41   12:13     2:39:52
2057  Lenah Oltman           F3034      157/199     1:13:51   12:13     2:39:52
2058  Dawn Zaruba            F4044      132/171     1:23:41   12:13     2:39:54
2059  Michelle Clark         F5054       73/120     1:19:41   12:13     2:39:55
2060  Carol Thumma           F5054       74/120     1:19:41   12:13     2:39:55
2061  Sarah Weinberg         F3539      187/229     1:15:54   12:13     2:40:02
2062  Michael Fields         M5054       92/107     1:17:20   12:14     2:40:06
2063  Ashley O'Donnell       F3034      158/199     1:17:38   12:14     2:40:09
2064  Mary Smith-Riggs       F6064        30/54     1:18:38   12:14     2:40:10
2065  Nicole Zellweger       F4044      133/171     1:17:07   12:14     2:40:13
2066  Abigail Crupi          F2024      120/139     1:16:51   12:14     2:40:16
2067  William Brown          M4044      121/133     1:21:13   12:15     2:40:19
2068  Stacy Konz             F4549       96/135     1:17:40   12:15     2:40:22
2069  Cheryl Lorenzen        F6064        31/54     1:21:42   12:15     2:40:23
2070  Trent Fulbright        M4044      122/133     1:19:41   12:16     2:40:29
2071  Greg Schopp            M6064        50/60     1:18:53   12:16     2:40:36
2072  Ted Sage               M6569        19/31     1:19:47   12:16     2:40:37
2073  Katherine Valde        F3034      159/199     1:22:47   12:16     2:40:37
2074  Randi Burt             F4549       97/135     1:19:50   12:17     2:40:48
2075  Madelyn Friel          F2024      121/139     1:18:51   12:17     2:40:48
2076  Mason Remington        M2024        75/79     1:14:07   12:17     2:40:49
2077  Kimberly Maxfield      F5054       75/120     1:20:32   12:17     2:40:52
2078  Alex O  Connor         M2529      175/184     1:16:02   12:18     2:40:57
2079  Zoey Clark             F2024      122/139     1:19:25   12:18     2:40:58
2080  Gabrielle Dillon       F2529      179/216     1:20:18   12:18     2:40:59
2081  Joel Bronsink          M4549       95/105     1:19:26   12:18     2:40:59
2082  Genny Cox              F6064        32/54     1:16:28   12:19     2:41:12
2083  Jodi Barron            F5559        34/75     1:16:28   12:19     2:41:12
2084  Caleb Sheldon          M1519        24/28     1:24:24   12:19     2:41:16
2085  Michelle Papendick     F4549       98/135     1:18:15   12:20     2:41:24
2086  Jean Spiesz            F4549       99/135     1:15:28   12:20     2:41:24
2087  Joyce Przybylski       F5054       76/120     1:20:12   12:20     2:41:31
2088  Wayne Ostergaard       M5559        54/66     1:18:47   12:21     2:41:36
2089  Hailey Arthur          F2529      180/216     1:19:20   12:21     2:41:37
2090  Jeff Blosser           M5054       93/107     1:14:29   12:21     2:41:44
2091  Sarah Ailts            F5559        35/75     1:20:25   12:22     2:41:49
2092  Rachel Faircloth       F2529      181/216     1:15:26   12:22     2:41:52
2093  Maddie Hettinger       F2529      182/216     1:20:17   12:22     2:42:00
2094  Kate Shaner            F3034      160/199     1:19:29   12:24     2:42:17
2095  Sarah Morford          F4044      134/171     1:20:22   12:24     2:42:18
2096  Samantha Halsey        F3539      188/229     1:17:10   12:24     2:42:19
2097  Jayne Martin           F6569        12/30     1:21:48   12:24     2:42:23
2098  Marc Guerne            M5054       94/107     1:21:56   12:25     2:42:34
2099  Amanda Dorn            F3539      189/229     1:19:56   12:25     2:42:38
2100  Bailey Danner          F2024      123/139     1:15:56   12:25     2:42:39
2101  Alvaro Soto            M2024        76/79     1:15:34   12:26     2:42:42
2102  Kristen Spina          F4044      135/171     1:19:38   12:26     2:42:43
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2103  Katie Vanderwerf       F2024      124/139     1:21:09   12:26     2:42:46
2104  Sabrina Hotic          F3034      161/199     1:16:19   12:27     2:42:55
2105  Jeff Freeman           M5559        55/66     1:09:33   12:27     2:42:57
2106  John Franklin          M4549       96/105     1:20:03   12:28     2:43:09
2107  Erick Martin           M3539      127/136     1:24:41   12:28     2:43:09
2108  Joseph Evans           M3539      128/136     1:16:15   12:28     2:43:12
2109  Rebecca Hannum         F4549      100/135     1:24:42   12:29     2:43:24
2110  Julie Paradeis         F3539      190/229     1:21:13   12:29     2:43:25
2111  Mary Muntz             F4549      101/135     1:20:18   12:29     2:43:26
2112  Ashley Arens           F3539      191/229     1:17:04   12:29     2:43:31
2113  Abbey Kennedy          F3539      192/229     1:23:31   12:30     2:43:40
2114  Jenna Ekart            F3539      193/229     1:23:32   12:30     2:43:40
2115  Jove Stickel           M4549       97/105     1:28:15   12:30     2:43:43
2116  Ashley Francisco       F2529      183/216     1:23:18   12:31     2:43:58
2117  Erika Bach             F2529      184/216     1:21:31   12:32     2:43:59
2118  Kelli Huser            F3539      194/229     1:24:15   12:32     2:44:00
2119  Madison Schulte        F2024      125/139     1:23:39   12:32     2:44:00
2120  Alison Kramer          F2529      185/216     1:23:40   12:32     2:44:01
2121  Megan Marsh            F4044      136/171     1:23:40   12:32     2:44:01
2122  Wendy Thompson-Wiley   F5054       77/120     1:18:08   12:33     2:44:16
2123  Gridtiya Phanomchoeng  F4549      102/135     1:22:47   12:34     2:44:26
2124  Thomas Waterman        M6064        51/60     1:16:11   12:34     2:44:33
2125  Jessica Kapple         F4044      137/171     1:20:19   12:35     2:44:38
2126  Vilailack Kheuakham    F3034      162/199     1:19:26   12:35     2:44:43
2127  Rachel Jarr            F3034      163/199     1:24:40   12:35     2:44:45
2128  Kyleigh Reinartz       F2529      186/216     1:20:17   12:35     2:44:48
2129  Kristen Wolfe          F3539      195/229     1:24:40   12:35     2:44:49
2130  Kiley Skadburg         F4044      138/171     1:23:10   12:36     2:44:53
2131  Michelle Shanahan      F5559        36/75     1:23:17   12:36     2:44:53
2132  Paige Ahlrichs         F2529      187/216     1:17:50   12:36     2:44:54
2133  Melissa Hart           F4044      139/171     1:24:44   12:36     2:44:54
2134  Laura Bidinger         F5054       78/120     1:24:46   12:36     2:44:55
2135  Leah Metelnikow        F5054       79/120     1:22:59   12:37     2:45:04
2136  Isabelle Dunleavy      F2024      126/139     1:15:54   12:37     2:45:08
2137  Cliff Baker            M4549       98/105     1:15:54   12:37     2:45:08
2138  Kathryn Sharp          F2024      127/139     1:18:55   12:37     2:45:09
2139  Yun Shao               F6064        33/54     1:25:01   12:37     2:45:10
2140  Mark Wolff             M4044      123/133     1:23:17   12:38     2:45:23
2141  Melanie Frausto        F5054       80/120     1:23:08   12:38     2:45:25
2142  Alicia Sealey          F4044      140/171     1:18:39   12:39     2:45:42
2143  Janet Fry              F4044      141/171     1:25:10   12:39     2:45:43
2144  Brittney Altwine       F4044      142/171     1:15:27   12:40     2:45:46
2145  Elizabeth Vangundy     F3539      196/229     1:22:27   12:40     2:45:47
2146  Karime Massaro         F3034      164/199     1:25:07   12:40     2:45:50
2147  Gabriela Garza         F2024      128/139     1:20:54   12:40     2:45:53
2148  Tammy Newton           F5559        37/75     1:23:58   12:40     2:45:54
2149  Austin Hawkins         M3034      153/160     1:20:10   12:41     2:45:58
2150  Jason Walsh            M4549       99/105     1:21:17   12:41     2:46:06
2151  Paula Edmonds          F3539      197/229     1:25:28   12:42     2:46:11
2152  Brandin Kuklinski      M2024        77/79     1:12:05   12:42     2:46:14
2153  Paige Wardell          F2529      188/216     1:24:16   12:42     2:46:20
2154  Linda Schmitt          F5559        38/75     1:21:04   12:43     2:46:33
2155  Larry Farrell          M7579          3/6     1:23:01   12:44     2:46:41
2156  Aline Arantes          F3539      198/229     1:24:30   12:44     2:46:42
2157  Kathryn Dewitt         F3539      199/229     1:21:32   12:44     2:46:44
2158  Ellie Mae Paciorek     F3034      165/199     1:21:32   12:44     2:46:44
2159  John Miller            M4044      124/133     1:22:29   12:44     2:46:44
2160  Mollie Miller          F4549      103/135     1:22:29   12:44     2:46:45
2161  Susan Comstock         F4549      104/135     1:20:33   12:44     2:46:49
2162  Carrie Higgins         F4044      143/171     1:24:40   12:45     2:46:54
2163  Lindsey Mason          F2529      189/216     1:21:48   12:45     2:46:57
2164  Randy Buss             M5559        56/66     1:23:04   12:45     2:46:57
2165  Mindi Wikstrom         F2529      190/216     1:17:52   12:45     2:46:59
2166  Josie Beecher          F3539      200/229     1:18:13   12:45     2:47:00
2167  Pamela Battle          F6064        34/54     1:24:20   12:46     2:47:12
2168  Peyton Leonard         F14UN          4/5     1:22:06   12:47     2:47:15
2169  Lizz Placencia         F3539      201/229     1:23:25   12:47     2:47:16
2170  Junior Placencia       M1519        25/28     1:23:25   12:47     2:47:16
2171  Darlene Schuman        F6064        35/54     1:24:11   12:47     2:47:23
2172  Joey Kennally          F3034      166/199     1:20:44   12:48     2:47:40
2173  Nick Carter            M3034      154/160     1:20:04   12:49     2:47:51
2174  Sharon Johnson         F5559        39/75     1:23:19   12:50     2:47:57
2175  Donald Wallace         M4549      100/105     1:16:58   12:50     2:48:04
2176  Traci Mahood           F4549      105/135     1:27:20   12:51     2:48:14
2177  Monica Watrous         F3539      202/229     1:26:56   12:51     2:48:20
2178  Melissa Huenefeldt     F4044      144/171     1:26:57   12:51     2:48:20
2179  Tessa Miller           F2024      129/139     1:24:20   12:53     2:48:42
2180  Jennifer Leonard       F3034      167/199     1:20:11   12:53     2:48:43
2181  William Sears          M5559        57/66     1:24:59   12:54     2:48:48
2182  Brenda Guerne          F4549      106/135     1:19:14   12:55     2:49:05
2183  Amber Busche           F3539      203/229     1:24:01   12:55     2:49:09
2184  Shawn Schiefen         F5054       81/120     1:24:01   12:55     2:49:10
2185  Claire Hamilton        F2529      191/216     1:26:27   12:56     2:49:13
2186  Benjamin Fitz          M3034      155/160     1:26:28   12:56     2:49:13
2187  Becky Cogdill          F5559        40/75     1:26:15   12:56     2:49:16
2188  Linda Kirk             F6064        36/54     1:26:15   12:56     2:49:16
2189  Judy Ousley            F5559        41/75     1:26:15   12:56     2:49:16
2190  Colleen Ericson        F4044      145/171     1:25:00   12:56     2:49:16
2191  Riley Lyles            F14UN          5/5     1:27:59   12:56     2:49:19
2192  Jason Flattery         M3539      129/136     1:24:58   12:56     2:49:25
2193  Rachel Pankow          F6569        13/30     1:25:01   12:56     2:49:26
2194  Keith Lyles            M4549      101/105     1:27:58   12:57     2:49:30
2195  Elizabeth Proctor      F3539      204/229     1:26:54   12:57     2:49:31
2196  John Wagoner           M6569        20/31     1:23:38   12:57     2:49:37
2197  Haley Dessicino        F2024      130/139     1:19:33   12:57     2:49:37
2198  Melinda Trahan         F4549      107/135     1:19:31   12:57     2:49:38
2199  Joseph Flynn           M2529      176/184     1:24:34   12:58     2:49:40
2200  Emily Seymour          F2529      192/216     1:24:34   12:58     2:49:40
2201  Juli Hermanstorfer     F5054       82/120     1:26:23   12:58     2:49:48
2202  Heather Broyles        F4549      108/135     1:23:25   12:58     2:49:49
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2203  Olga San Elias         F3539      205/229     1:19:01   12:59     2:50:03
2204  Bradley Gillis         M5559        58/66     1:27:55   13:00     2:50:06
2205  Shauna Ling            F2529      193/216     1:20:51   13:00     2:50:17
2206  Kate Stewart           F2529      194/216     1:24:19   13:01     2:50:19
2207  Katelyn Strauss        F2529      195/216     1:20:09   13:01     2:50:21
2208  Tucker Hanson          M2529      177/184     1:27:57   13:01     2:50:22
2209  Renu Moon              F6064        37/54     1:24:56   13:01     2:50:30
2210  Robin Fischer          F6064        38/54     1:24:11   13:02     2:50:33
2211  Anna Walker            F3034      168/199     1:27:40   13:03     2:50:47
2212  Shannon Mellano        F5054       83/120     1:27:00   13:03     2:50:49
2213  Kimberly Stull         F6064        39/54     1:24:28   13:03     2:50:50
2214  John Pitzel            M5559        59/66     1:25:10   13:03     2:50:51
2215  Jim Brockpahler        M4044      125/133     1:19:28   13:04     2:51:00
2216  Sonya Crosby           F6064        40/54     1:23:20   13:04     2:51:02
2217  Lindsey Wolff          F3034      169/199     1:19:59   13:04     2:51:08
2218  Valorie Grundmeier     F3034      170/199     1:19:17   13:04     2:51:09
2219  Chelsea Fischels       F2529      196/216     1:19:55   13:05     2:51:12
2220  Elizabeth Kearney      F2024      131/139     1:24:01   13:06     2:51:30
2221  Larry Studt            M5054       95/107     1:24:03   13:06     2:51:35
2222  Haley Melchert         F2529      197/216     1:31:09   13:07     2:51:40
2223  Trent Reicks           M4044      126/133     1:21:16   13:07     2:51:45
2224  Stephanie Mahaffey     F4044      146/171     1:23:40   13:07     2:51:46
2225  Angela Avery           F4044      147/171     1:27:20   13:07     2:51:48
2226  David Crawley          M6064        52/60     1:24:27   13:07     2:51:50
2227  Deborah Everett        F5559        42/75     1:29:21   13:09     2:52:08
2228  Nicole Sisk            F5054       84/120     1:25:39   13:09     2:52:09
2229  Clint Hurley           M4044      127/133     1:18:52   13:11     2:52:41
2230  Payton McCallister     F2024      132/139     1:25:02   13:11     2:52:42
2231  Jennifer Smith         F5054       85/120     1:22:22   13:12     2:52:43
2232  Joni Leinen            F4549      109/135     1:22:22   13:12     2:52:44
2233  David Gantz            M6064        53/60     1:21:24   13:12     2:52:49
2234  Halee Sikorski         F2529      198/216     1:25:52   13:12     2:52:52
2235  Emily Marty            F3034      171/199     1:24:05   13:13     2:53:07
2236  Jimmy Toy              M5559        60/66     1:22:14   13:14     2:53:10
2237  Teresa Kaestner        F5054       86/120     1:23:52   13:14     2:53:10
2238  Michelle Ackerman      F5559        43/75     1:27:06   13:14     2:53:11
2239  Justin Kripalani       M2529      178/184     1:25:25   13:14     2:53:12
2240  Nurian Toy             F5559        44/75     1:22:15   13:14     2:53:12
2241  Doran Pruisner         M6569        21/31     1:27:21   13:14     2:53:12
2242  Allison Williamson     F2529      199/216     1:23:55   13:14     2:53:13
2243  Todd Shupperd          M5559        61/66     1:21:41   13:15     2:53:23
2244  Jessica Welker         F3034      172/199     1:29:00   13:16     2:53:35
2245  Don Kearney            M4549      102/105     1:27:22   13:17     2:53:57
2246  Dallas Rigler          M4044      128/133             2:54:03       12:14
2247  Kayla Powers           F2529      200/216     1:23:39   13:18     2:54:09
2248  Amy Seagroves          F3034      173/199     1:31:40   13:18     2:54:09
2249  Jaci Thorson           F6569        14/30     1:29:01   13:19     2:54:20
2250  Jamie Lewton           F3539      206/229     1:26:45   13:19     2:54:21
2251  Marissa Olson          F3034      174/199     1:23:51   13:19     2:54:26
2252  Caitlyn McGlauchlen    F2024      133/139     1:24:52   13:20     2:54:39
2253  Roberta Grauer-Hirt    F5054       87/120     1:23:47   13:22     2:55:07
2254  Susan Thielman         F5559        45/75     1:28:41   13:23     2:55:10
2255  Andy Thielman          M5559        62/66     1:28:41   13:23     2:55:10
2256  Krista Strickland      F5054       88/120     1:25:14   13:24     2:55:22
2257  Sarah Murphy           F4044      148/171     1:25:24   13:24     2:55:28
2258  Julie Boettcher        F6064        41/54     1:29:16   13:25     2:55:36
2259  Thomas Boettcher       M6569        22/31     1:29:16   13:25     2:55:36
2260  Amir Prellberg         M3539      130/136     1:20:13   13:25     2:55:38
2261  Joe Fratianni          M4549      103/105     1:29:22   13:26     2:55:54
2262  Mary Fratianni         F4549      110/135     1:29:28   13:26     2:55:54
2263  Tiffany Latshaw        F2529      201/216     1:26:06   13:26     2:55:57
2264  Jessi Welter           F2024      134/139     1:26:06   13:26     2:55:58
2265  Trish Downing          F5054       89/120     1:22:17   13:27     2:56:10
2266  Gregg Baker            M3539      131/136     1:19:10   13:28     2:56:19
2267  Paula Wilken           F5559        46/75     1:22:51   13:28     2:56:19
2268  Danielle Weller        F3034      175/199     1:28:24   13:28     2:56:22
2269  Connie Huffman         F6064        42/54     1:29:41   13:28     2:56:24
2270  Mary Perry             F6569        15/30     1:30:32   13:29     2:56:32
2271  Kaitlin Hendricks      F2529      202/216     1:34:05   13:30     2:56:44
2272  Zachary Klingbeil      M2024        78/79     1:34:41   13:31     2:56:58
2273  Jerry Dolash           M5054       96/107     1:23:07   13:31     2:57:04
2274  Jt Pells               M3539      132/136     1:19:07   13:32     2:57:11
2275  Lori Meeker            F5559        47/75     1:30:39   13:32     2:57:14
2276  Shelley Farmer         F5559        48/75     1:30:39   13:32     2:57:14
2277  Shari Basch            F5559        49/75               13:33     2:57:23
2278  Isabelle Galan         F5054       90/120     1:24:37   13:33     2:57:25
2279  Jose Yamamoto          M7579          4/6             2:57:26       12:37
2280  Luis Arauz             M6569        23/31     1:27:00   13:33     2:57:28
2281  Maureen Jasso          F6064        43/54     1:29:37   13:33     2:57:29
2282  Alexandra Connors      F3034      176/199     1:27:12   13:34     2:57:40
2283  Emily Fink             F4044      149/171     1:28:34   13:34     2:57:41
2284  Karyn Clevinger        F3034      177/199     1:30:27   13:35     2:57:55
2285  Leeann Meltzer         F5559        50/75     1:28:56   13:36     2:57:57
2286  Ashley Verdeck         F3034      178/199     1:29:28   13:36     2:58:00
2287  Joe Verdeck            M3539      133/136     1:29:28   13:36     2:58:00
2288  Tom Cavanaugh          M5559        63/66     1:31:02   13:37     2:58:16
2289  Lance Clevinger        M3034      156/160     1:30:27   13:37     2:58:17
2290  Dixie Miller           F5054       91/120     1:25:04   13:38     2:58:32
2291  Erin Painter           F3034      179/199     1:24:12   13:38     2:58:34
2292  Molly Brandt           F3034      180/199     1:21:56   13:39     2:58:40
2293  Victoria Osera         F3539      207/229     1:31:53   13:39     2:58:48
2294  Misty Poush            F4044      150/171     1:31:53   13:39     2:58:49
2295  Taryn Buckley          F3539      208/229     1:26:03   13:39     2:58:49
2296  Gracia Abrahamsen      F3539      209/229     1:28:13   13:40     2:58:50
2297  Megan Weisert          F2529      203/216     1:27:18   13:40     2:58:54
2298  Bill Ocker             M4044      129/133     1:30:53   13:40     2:58:54
2299  Lauren Booten          F3034      181/199     1:31:06   13:41     2:59:03
2300  Kevin Beichley         M3539      134/136     1:31:01   13:41     2:59:03
2301  Jennifer Deshaw        F3034      182/199     1:26:36   13:42     2:59:16
2302  Penny Terwelp          F5054       92/120     1:31:40   13:43     2:59:30
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2303  Lori Modowski          F6064        44/54     1:31:37   13:43     2:59:30
2304  Kristy Reinhart        F4044      151/171     1:31:14   13:43     2:59:31
2305  Samuel Hann            M3034      157/160     1:25:49   13:43     2:59:34
2306  Margaret Ryan          F5054       93/120     1:35:21   13:43     2:59:40
2307  Lisa Lovett            F5559        51/75     1:31:49   13:44     2:59:43
2308  Karinsa Moline         F4549      111/135     1:35:08   13:45     3:00:06
2309  Lynette Biehler        F4549      112/135     1:24:54   13:45     3:00:08
2310  Barbara Bleich         F6064        45/54     1:25:25   13:45     3:00:08
2311  Allyson Walker         F3539      210/229     1:26:35   13:46     3:00:08
2312  Arianne Steenblock     F4549      113/135     1:26:34   13:46     3:00:09
2313  Austin Springsteen     M2529      179/184     1:21:53   13:46     3:00:12
2314  Mari Lopez             F2529      204/216     1:35:09   13:46     3:00:17
2315  Christine Crockett     F3034      183/199     1:23:16   13:50     3:01:11
2316  David Crockett         M4044      130/133     1:23:16   13:50     3:01:11
2317  Donna McKendree        F7579          1/4     1:32:01   13:51     3:01:14
2318  Alexis Cam             F2024      135/139     1:27:32   13:52     3:01:37
2319  Bonnie Harper          F5559        52/75     1:29:39   13:53     3:01:44
2320  Bailey Dillenburg      F2529      205/216     1:23:56   13:53     3:01:51
2321  Brody Egger            M2529      180/184     1:23:55   13:54     3:01:53
2322  Joey Reyerson          M3034      158/160     1:22:48   13:55     3:02:06
2323  John Walsh             M6064        54/60     1:28:52   13:56     3:02:29
2324  Edward Engle           M6064        55/60     1:26:09   13:56     3:02:30
2325  Mary Rhoades           F6569        16/30     1:32:35   13:57     3:02:35
2326  Makaela Hoffman        F4549      114/135     1:33:37   13:58     3:02:51
2327  Liz Muller             F5559        53/75     1:33:37   13:58     3:02:51
2328  Rc Fagan               M6569        24/31     1:28:12   13:58     3:02:56
2329  Alyssa Tauber          F3539      211/229     1:34:00   14:01     3:03:25
2330  Grant Davies           M2529      181/184             3:03:33       15:39
2331  Karen Mattiussi        F7074          3/5     1:30:25   14:02     3:03:38
2332  Alison Kraus           F4044      152/171     1:32:55   14:02     3:03:46
2333  Lisa Brodersen         F6064        46/54     1:33:12   14:05     3:04:18
2334  Jenny Parker           F5559        54/75     1:31:02   14:06     3:04:35
2335  Mike Long              M6064        56/60     1:33:25   14:06     3:04:40
2336  Robin Enders           F4549      115/135     1:31:02   14:06     3:04:40
2337  Chelsea Borich         F3034      184/199     1:22:26   14:07     3:04:54
2338  Ashley Flattery        F3539      212/229     1:30:51   14:09     3:05:10
2339  Joseph Hehr            M1519        26/28     1:25:46   14:09     3:05:13
2340  Jaime Peterson         F3034      185/199     1:27:40   14:12     3:05:54
2341  Kimberly Franklin      F5559        55/75     1:32:52   14:12     3:05:59
2342  Brady Franklin         M2529      182/184     1:32:52   14:12     3:05:59
2343  Pamella Morris         F5559        56/75     1:32:43   14:13     3:06:03
2344  Katie Pruisner         F3539      213/229     1:27:21   14:15     3:06:32
2345  Diane Stahle           F6569        17/30     1:35:03   14:16     3:06:42
2346  Lindsay Armstrong      F3539      214/229     1:35:59   14:19     3:07:29
2347  Stephanie Hoskins      F3034      186/199     1:29:19   14:19     3:07:30
2348  Thomas Tauber          M7579          5/6     1:34:02   14:21     3:07:54
2349  Mary Glass             F5559        57/75     1:26:03   14:25     3:08:40
2350  Debra Hanson           F6064        47/54     1:29:14   14:25     3:08:45
2351  Shanna Balukoff        F5054       94/120     1:32:30   14:26     3:08:52
2352  Michelle Scroggs       F5054       95/120     1:28:51   14:27     3:09:14
2353  Martin Silerio-Vazquez M3539      135/136     1:32:18   14:29     3:09:36
2354  Abby Scroggs           F2024      136/139     1:29:22   14:30     3:09:50
2355  Julie Osweiler         F5559        58/75     1:37:20   14:31     3:10:10
2356  Tollif De Jong         M5054       97/107     1:37:20   14:31     3:10:10
2357  Reesa Stanley          F5054       96/120     1:35:46   14:32     3:10:19
2358  Troy Dejoode           M5054       98/107     1:25:29   14:33     3:10:26
2359  Amanda Roederer        F3034      187/199     1:31:09   14:33     3:10:26
2360  Ava Bremmer            F1519        26/29     1:31:47   14:34     3:10:49
2361  Melanie Bremmer        F4044      153/171     1:31:47   14:35     3:10:50
2362  Cynthia Crossett-Powel F4044      154/171     1:32:31   14:35     3:10:54
2363  Kelly Babb             F4044      155/171     1:33:39   14:38     3:11:35
2364  Martha Murrane         F2529      206/216     1:29:06   14:38     3:11:42
2365  Michelle Cox           F5054       97/120     1:31:39   14:39     3:11:44
2366  Jenna Bindel           F2024      137/139     1:34:14   14:40     3:11:58
2367  Jessica Van Leuven     F4044      156/171     1:29:51   14:41     3:12:14
2368  Ashleigh Burt          F3034      188/199     1:30:51   14:43     3:12:42
2369  Roberta Pape           F5559        59/75     1:37:58   14:45     3:13:06
2370  Jessica Ring           F3539      215/229     1:30:44   14:46     3:13:20
2371  Diane Lewis            F6569        18/30     1:32:48   14:46     3:13:27
2372  Dennis Howard          M6569        25/31     1:37:10   14:48     3:13:43
2373  Paul Fischer           M5054       99/107     1:28:32   14:50     3:14:15
2374  Sheila Maddock         F6569        19/30     1:38:40   14:51     3:14:21
2375  Julie Hood             F5559        60/75     1:36:00   14:51     3:14:25
2376  Kat Robnett            F4044      157/171     1:36:18   14:51     3:14:26
2377  Aleisha McCoy          F3034      189/199     1:32:45   14:52     3:14:35
2378  Pamela Brennan         F7074          4/5     1:37:51   14:52     3:14:36
2379  Brad Dean              M4044      131/133     1:28:04   14:52     3:14:39
2380  Gary Bacon             M5054      100/107     1:29:16   14:53     3:14:51
2381  Marsha Dreesman        F5054       98/120     1:34:05   14:53     3:14:56
2382  Ryan Potter            M4044      132/133     1:40:08   14:55     3:15:17
2383  Pablo Mays             M4044      133/133     1:42:19   14:59     3:16:12
2384  Doreen Blakeman        F5559        61/75     1:44:21   15:02     3:16:45
2385  Sarah Russell          F4549      116/135     1:34:50   15:02     3:16:47
2386  Kristi Kliegl          F3034      190/199     1:37:44   15:03     3:17:02
2387  Breann Abraham         F4044      158/171     1:37:31   15:04     3:17:13
2388  Sharnae Winters        F3034      191/199     1:40:32   15:04     3:17:16
2389  Tammy Hermann          F5559        62/75     1:31:30   15:05     3:17:23
2390  Cindy Jenness          F6569        20/30     1:36:16   15:06     3:17:37
2391  Ashley Plack           F4044      159/171     1:35:10   15:08     3:18:02
2392  Tammy Lang             F4044      160/171     1:38:59   15:08     3:18:02
2393  Evann Martin           F2529      207/216     1:29:09   15:08     3:18:13
2394  Melissa Lee            F2529      208/216     1:42:33   15:09     3:18:23
2395  Emily McWorthy         F3539      216/229     1:36:02   15:13     3:19:17
2396  Jennifer Cunningham    F3539      217/229     1:36:03   15:13     3:19:18
2397  Austin Chesmore        M2529      183/184     1:40:21   15:14     3:19:27
2398  Lourdes Reyes          F4549      117/135     1:40:19   15:16     3:19:59
2399  John Boettcher         M6569        26/31     1:42:08   15:16     3:19:59
2400  Zachery Lindstrom      M2529      184/184     1:38:03   15:17     3:20:04
2401  Allison Chargo         F3539      218/229     1:39:17   15:17     3:20:06
2402  Saranya Subramanian    F2529      209/216     1:44:19   15:20     3:20:40
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2403  Katie Paulson          F3539      219/229     1:36:04   15:21     3:21:00
2404  Michael Murphy         M5559        64/66     1:38:03   15:23     3:21:20
2405  David Brenner          M6569        27/31     1:38:03   15:24     3:21:38
2406  Tammy Albright         F5054       99/120     1:37:40   15:26     3:22:01
2407  Alyssa Conaway         F2024      138/139     1:39:22   15:26     3:22:06
2408  Christopher Conaway    M5054      101/107     1:39:21   15:26     3:22:07
2409  Dale Ericson           M5054      102/107     1:45:33   15:26     3:22:07
2410  Kara Harrison          F5054      100/120     1:31:10   15:28     3:22:29
2411  Rebecca Courtright     F4549      118/135     1:42:59   15:28     3:22:31
2412  Tonya Denhartog        F4549      119/135     1:34:46   15:32     3:23:23
2413  Julie Durian           F4549      120/135     1:34:50   15:32     3:23:24
2414  Rosalie Boozell        F80UP          1/1     1:41:56   15:33     3:23:34
2415  Clare Malott           F3539      220/229     1:43:55   15:34     3:23:46
2416  Tandy Bass             F4549      121/135     1:37:13   15:34     3:23:54
2417  Lauren Twelmeyer       F2024      139/139     1:35:51   15:44     3:25:59
2418  Shauna Anderson        F5559        63/75     1:44:48   15:44     3:26:01
2419  Amy Penokie            F4549      122/135     1:45:24   15:45     3:26:16
2420  Judy Hammond           F7579          2/4     1:42:55   15:49     3:27:07
2421  Dawn Marshall          F5559        64/75     1:43:24   15:49     3:27:08
2422  Christine Reese        F3539      221/229     1:39:27   15:49     3:27:08
2423  Bruce Basch            M6064        57/60     1:47:57   15:49     3:27:09
2424  Christopher Roling     M5054      103/107     1:34:57   15:50     3:27:14
2425  Alfredo Cruz           M4549      104/105     1:42:37   15:50     3:27:16
2426  Maricon Lopez          F4549      123/135     1:42:37   15:50     3:27:16
2427  Tara Luna              F3034      192/199     1:32:30   15:52     3:27:39
2428  Mark Gee Sr            M5559        65/66     1:24:49   15:52     3:27:51
2429  Alexander Leggat       M6064        58/60     1:35:00   15:53     3:28:00
2430  Karlee Bush            F3034      193/199     1:35:01   15:53     3:28:00
2431  Kaila Leggat           F3034      194/199     1:35:01   15:53     3:28:00
2432  Dick Hogan             M7579          6/6     1:42:52   15:55     3:28:19
2433  Lisa Douglas           F5559        65/75     1:39:16   15:56     3:28:36
2434  Ralph Creamer          M6569        28/31     1:48:39   15:57     3:28:47
2435  Janel Nagel            F5054      101/120     1:44:56   15:57     3:28:49
2436  Jil Kloster            F5559        66/75     1:44:56   15:57     3:28:49
2437  Natasha Krier          F3539      222/229     1:39:52   15:59     3:29:12
2438  Vicki Buss             F5559        67/75     1:48:44   16:01     3:29:37
2439  Ryan Buss              M3539      136/136     1:48:45   16:01     3:29:39
2440  Michelle Doland        F4549      124/135     1:37:48   16:01     3:29:48
2441  Carter Roberts         M3034      159/160     1:45:55   16:02     3:30:02
2442  Jesse Roose            M3034      160/160     1:42:23   16:03     3:30:03
2443  Sharon Roose           F6569        21/30     1:42:24   16:03     3:30:04
2444  David Klingbeil        M5054      104/107     1:34:44   16:03     3:30:04
2445  Shoshannah Harwell     F3034      195/199     1:45:54   16:03     3:30:10
2446  Amanda Gibson          F3034      196/199     1:48:44   16:04     3:30:23
2447  Allison Brown          F3034      197/199     1:45:54   16:04     3:30:27
2448  Patty Keuning          F6569        22/30     1:51:37   16:07     3:31:05
2449  Rebecca Horner         F6569        23/30     1:41:29   16:08     3:31:16
2450  Dawn Hoins             F5054      102/120     1:44:23   16:08     3:31:16
2451  Anne Plagge            F4549      125/135     1:44:24   16:08     3:31:18
2452  Tasha Moon             F2529      210/216     1:46:14   16:11     3:31:51
2453  Roger Pearson          M6064        59/60     1:47:16   16:13     3:32:16
2454  Heather Pearson        F6569        24/30     1:46:02   16:13     3:32:16
2455  Mary Beth Fournier     F6569        25/30     1:41:40   16:13     3:32:25
2456  Missy Dippel           F6064        48/54     1:46:14   16:14     3:32:33
2457  Cheryl Stroschein      F5559        68/75     1:46:17   16:14     3:32:33
2458  Liliana San Elias      F3539      223/229     1:39:22   16:15     3:32:48
2459  Caitlin Anderson       F2529      211/216     1:37:15   16:19     3:33:36
2460  Elizabeth Johnson      F3539      224/229     1:46:47   16:21     3:34:08
2461  Ashley Funk            F3539      225/229     1:46:47   16:21     3:34:09
2462  Brenda Kaufmann        F5054      103/120     1:49:28   16:23     3:34:29
2463  Watson Vonna           F5054      104/120     1:49:31   16:23     3:34:29
2464  Ellie Lyles            F1519        27/29     1:50:07   16:25     3:35:00
2465  Wanda Johnson          F5054      105/120     1:46:21   16:26     3:35:14
2466  Michelle Lee           F5054      106/120     1:48:33   16:26     3:35:16
2467  Kassidy Hanson         F2529      212/216     1:41:17   16:31     3:36:12
2468  Cari Cunningham        F4044      161/171     1:49:37   16:34     3:36:57
2469  Tadd Niemann           M5054      105/107     1:52:34   16:36     3:37:27
2470  Jessica Graff          F4044      162/171     1:37:15   16:37     3:37:37
2471  Kevin Cunningham       M7074        14/15     1:52:51   16:37     3:37:39
2472  Debi Gaffney           F5559        69/75     1:52:51   16:37     3:37:39
2473  Sealtiel Feramil       M1519        27/28     1:58:51   16:38     3:37:51
2474  Gracie Miller          F1519        28/29     1:49:23   16:38     3:37:53
2475  Zoey Schorzmann        F2529      213/216     1:49:22   16:38     3:37:54
2476  Lisa Shimkat           F5054      107/120     1:49:23   16:39     3:37:55
2477  Tami Ryerson           F5054      108/120     1:48:10   16:45     3:39:24
2478  Marie Ryerson          F2529      214/216     1:48:10   16:45     3:39:24
2479  Neil Lemke             M4549      105/105     1:51:39   16:46     3:39:32
2480  Cindy Lemke            F4044      163/171     1:51:39   16:46     3:39:33
2481  Gail Stutz             F5559        70/75     1:47:05   16:48     3:39:56
2482  Kay Timmons            F6569        26/30     1:51:37   16:49     3:40:06
2483  Jean Walker            F6569        27/30     1:51:34   16:49     3:40:15
2484  Karen Schmidt          F6569        28/30     1:51:36   16:50     3:40:19
2485  Rachel Ehlis           F4044      164/171     1:50:02   16:50     3:40:19
2486  Annette Allender       F5559        71/75     1:45:46   16:50     3:40:22
2487  Gail Arnold            F5054      109/120     1:45:45   16:50     3:40:27
2488  Amy Dolash             F4044      165/171     1:50:36   16:52     3:40:47
2489  Jamy Dolash            F1519        29/29     1:50:36   16:52     3:40:47
2490  Minnette Hearn         F5559        72/75     1:45:46   16:52     3:40:48
2491  Leslie Conway          F4549      126/135     1:47:08   16:53     3:41:02
2492  Lenore Durflinger      F5054      110/120     1:47:09   16:53     3:41:03
2493  Megan Fulmer           F2529      215/216     1:49:26   16:53     3:41:07
2494  Giovanni Avalos        M1519        28/28     1:12:12   16:56     3:41:37
2495  Mika Hrdlicka          F3034      198/199     1:50:26   16:58     3:42:14
2496  Melinda Marble         F4549      127/135     1:52:46   16:59     3:42:18
2497  Deeanne Brown          F4044      166/171             3:42:19       16:21
2498  Lori Cooper            F6064        49/54     1:52:10   16:59     3:42:21
2499  Linda Becker           F5054      111/120     1:46:53   17:00     3:42:30
2500  Kimberly Bader         F5054      112/120     1:46:54   17:00     3:42:30
2501  Heather Watkins        F6064        50/54     1:53:33   17:00     3:42:35
2502  Karen Safris           F6064        51/54     1:53:34   17:00     3:42:35
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2503  Sonya Tanner           F5054      113/120     1:54:03   17:08     3:44:24
2504  Patricia Davis         F7074          5/5     1:54:49   17:12     3:45:17
2505  Msfaith Bennett        F6064        52/54     1:47:40   17:13     3:45:21
2506  Maria Kennedy          F6569        29/30     1:53:51   17:15     3:45:51
2507  J. Doyle               F5559        73/75     1:53:43   17:16     3:46:07
2508  Scott Doyle            M5559        66/66     1:53:43   17:16     3:46:07
2509  Barbara Dodge          F5559        74/75     1:53:44   17:16     3:46:07
2510  Carol Holsman          F5054      114/120     2:03:06   17:17     3:46:17
2511  Angela Hanson          F3539      226/229     1:52:03   17:19     3:46:40
2512  Michele Robertson      F4549      128/135     1:41:40   17:25     3:48:00
2513  Brent Barnett          M6064        60/60     1:55:26   17:30     3:49:05
2514  Brenda Sequoia         F5054      115/120     1:52:54   17:33     3:49:50
2515  Kari Brown             F5054      116/120     1:52:54   17:33     3:49:50
2516  Lori Lucas             F4549      129/135     1:52:07   17:35     3:50:16
2517  Shawn Wellendorf       F5054      117/120     1:56:04   17:35     3:50:17
2518  Susan Kane             F5054      118/120     1:52:10   17:35     3:50:20
2519  Katelyn Jolivette      F3034      199/199     1:51:54   17:36     3:50:32
2520  Rachele Clark          F4549      130/135     1:53:27   17:38     3:50:52
2521  Jessica Briggle        F4549      131/135     1:53:29   17:38     3:50:53
2522  Katelin Brown          F3539      227/229     1:53:29   17:38     3:50:53
2523  Maggie Brodeur         F4549      132/135     1:53:21   17:38     3:50:54
2524  Lily Clegg             F4044      167/171     1:48:45   17:42     3:51:51
2525  Ronald Roen            M5054      106/107     2:01:03   17:43     3:52:05
2526  Robert Bartholomay     M7074        15/15     1:58:41   17:44     3:52:16
2527  Ben Williams           M6569        29/31     1:58:56   17:53     3:54:08
2528  Boundi Lovanh          F4044      168/171     1:56:48   17:56     3:54:51
2529  Niksanh Phiathep       F3539      228/229     1:56:48   17:56     3:54:52
2530  Cindy Barnett          F5559        75/75     1:59:31   17:58     3:55:15
2531  Dwight Bollinger       M6569        30/31     1:58:26   18:06     3:57:00
2532  Cathleen Bollinger     F6569        30/30     1:58:21   18:18     3:59:33
2533  Kris Klessig           F5054      119/120     1:58:55   18:27     4:01:32
2534  Diana Nepple           F6064        53/54     1:58:19   18:29     4:02:00
2535  Morgan Crawford        F4044      169/171     1:52:16   18:37     4:03:48
2536  Valeria Cano Camacho   F2529      216/216     1:54:53   18:38     4:03:58
2537  Randy Hartwig          M6569        31/31     2:03:10   18:44     4:05:21
2538  Troy Snyder            M5054      107/107     2:03:10   18:44     4:05:21
2539  Kit Miles              F5054      120/120     2:05:05   18:54     4:07:32
2540  Linda Hendricks        F7579          3/4     2:05:48   19:26     4:14:25
2541  Brenda Simonson-Szakac F7579          4/4     2:05:48   19:26     4:14:25
2542  Deeann Hehr            F4044      170/171     2:11:57   19:43     4:18:08
2543  Angela Creamer         F4549      133/135     1:57:10   19:46     4:18:51
2544  Di Sheldon             F4044      171/171     2:11:57   19:56     4:20:55
2545  Terie Phillips         F6064        54/54     2:12:12   19:57     4:21:18
2546  Christian Purcell      M2024        79/79     2:03:56   20:04     4:22:41
2547  Julie Rees             F4549      134/135     2:11:16   20:26     4:27:37
2548  Michelle Hunt          F4549      135/135     2:11:18   20:26     4:27:38
2549  Elise Brush            F3539      229/229     2:14:31   23:07     5:02:38

Generated February 12, 2026 at 1:19 PM 26/26


